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
{ / EXTERIOR pBL _SGL BOx SIDING: BEVEL RUSTIE YERT BB SHAKE: WD ASE COMRO
,l / SHGL STuCcO BRICK: VEN soLID 1 14 2 sTY STONE CONC BLK: PT FUR'D STUCCO
! [ ROGF m_ HI® FLAT PITCH: LOW _AVG , STEEF SHINGLES: wpo OMPO  ALUM
ZONING SHAKES: LT MED WYY BUILT-UF R. RFG. BAR TILE EXP BM
RESIDENTIAL 18T pBL SGL PLY WO H. WD FIR CONC TILE CARPET
F R -
MULTI-FAMILY oo RMS.: L1y oiN_ EaM BT uTie nall Jeath  fem oben
COMMERCIAL PARTITIONS |PL4STER DRYWALL COMPD CLDRPA TRG PLYWOOD
INDUSTRIAL TRIM:  ElB.. H. WD PANELING:
s FAEY IDNT:EEHRIOR CLASS: BUILT-INS: FIR H. WD METAL CAB TOPS: BLASIIG. LIND
COMNST. -+ APPLIANCES: ELECT GAS ovcuD}:ANG: _QISHWASHER HOGO FAN QUAL: F. A, G.
LIGHTING CLASS: LOwW YOLT INTERCOM
AREA IMPROVEMENTS CLASS5: Jf \LAvaTeRY J tstacie sHowen I lsink Jifiruve saru
SIDEWALKS [2X PLUMBING+ !warcn ONLY Il:rou.:'r { !swower poom ] lcaunomy Fac t4 aTH
T T T T ;
CURBS e o ' ,{EBATHTUB ! { |water HEATER ;
STREET Lo CLASS: EURNAGE: FA_ GRAV FL W .Qllk, ©AS HARD FUEL
WATER A HEAT|NG_1_, ELEC.: W UNITS BASEBD GL PANEL CABLE;, ¢€LG FL_ H.W.:BASEBD CONYEC RAD; FL Ci€
SEWERS - 7 STOVE CHIMMEY TOTAL AREA HEATED:LSQ. rr.
ELECTRICITY o~ F'|REPLAC?' CLASS: 18Ty 2 3Tx SGL BKD STKD CIR WO HEANTHS Y /(] PLAIN  ELAB. &5
NONE__ FuLL 2 4 1 X YUNFIN FIN 9. FT. DAYLIGHT:
AL
CLASS: WALLS: CONC BLK FL: CONC woob CEIL: PLS DAYWALL COMF FLYWOOD
BASEMENT
ISITE CHARACTERISTICS WALL CVR: FUR'D PLS DRYWALL COMP WD FLR CYR: ASPHTILE CORK LINO
TOPOGRAPHY " RMS: PLAY BR BATH LNDRY GAR NO. AMS. HEAT: 3. FT.
VIEW ATTIC OR cLass: voNE {1} iiﬂ.’:f_so. FT. UNFIM  EIN; PLE DREYWALL.—FOMP CLOS Pa
UPPFER _}_, FLR: REY sGL FIA H. WD ASPH TILE _VINYL LINO _CARPET  LING SUBFLOOR ONLY
STORIES T
RMS: Hun JeaTH  HALL  ND. mMms. HEAT “2 =q. FT.
SPECIAL "PORCH: wb FR LONC
RATING; PHYS COND, P F A G FUNC. UTIL., P F A G ARPEARANCE P F A G
~ — —

PLOT PLAN:
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BUILDING DIAGRAM

o, . dp= 72
Byyx26= )
AT
s o : J
. 32 T
S o A-ENY= ) T3
A B i
Lt Y}Z
v B (R
?q . . . .BA" . . 34
HY -

‘wl WP ! {fﬂ%eY‘ 6|

L
| ‘
’ . . . . . . 4

GARAGE AND OUTBUILDINGS 3 LLAND DESCRIPTION
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00146693 . | '~ MARSHALL RICHARD DEAN 11735 SE ZION HILL DR,GRESHAM,OR,97080,U 101

ADMINISTRATIVE INFORMATION OWNERSHIP _ : Tax ID 13E35D 00802 _ Printed 09/30/2003 cara wo. 1 of |
e —— MARSHALL RICHARD DEAN ] TRANSFER OF OWNERSHID
00146693 MARSHALL CARYN 5 : Date
Parent Parcel Number - 11735 SE ZION HILL DR,GRESHAM,{R,97080,0
: : 10/01/1998 boc #: 98108043
Property hddress 379 SUNSHINE VLY ORCH TR PT LT 33 l sz13009
11735 SE ZION HILL DR, GRESHAM,OR, $7080,U 02/01/1895 o 4sooc ¥: 95-03624
Meighborhcod " 02/01/1981 : 91-
: 15061  GRESHAM SCHOOL DISTRICT ! /01198 s12000g | 109260
Property Claas ' :
101 101 Residential Improved e
TAXING DISTRICT INFORMATION RE SID EN I IAI ,
Jurisdiction 003
Area : ool VALUATION RECORD
Assessment Year 01/01/1999 01/01/?000 01/01/2001 01/01/2002 01/01/2003
Reason for Change j
Reval Reval Reval Reval
VALUATION L 103590 106920 112209 113328 118938
Market Value B8 136020 120800 121630 135840 137830
Site Description T 239610 237720 233839 249168 256768
Topography:
Public Utilities:
; LAND DATA AND CALCULATIONS
Street or Road: i
Rating Measured Table Brod. Factor
. Soil ID Acreage | —-oE-
Neighborhaod: -or- —or— Depth Factor
Actual Effective Effective ~ —or-~ Bage Adjusted Extended Influence
Zonings: Land Type Frontage Frontage Depth Square Feet Rate Rate Value Factor Value
A :
3 7 P 1 26 RURAL HOME SITE 1.2400 1.00  23465.00 23465.00 29096 1 205% L 6% 94066
2 22 08D 36100.00 36100.00 36100 L 6% 4 ~35% 24872
: i
. i
' I
, |
o MSFT: Misc. Features ] )
[ APPL Units: 1 Unit Price: 1005.00 Supplemental Cards Supplemental Cards
MERSURED I\CR#AGE 1.2400 TRUE TAX VALUE 118938
E COM?UTATIONS Measured Acreage
Parcel Acreags Average True Tax Value/Acre
81 Legal Brain Wv  [-] TRUE TAX VALUE FARMLAND
82 Public Rohds WV [-]
83 UT Towers, NV [-1 Clasaified Land Total
9 Homesite (k) -1 Homeslte (s) value ()
TOTAL ACRES FARMLAND 1.2400 Supplemental Cards

TOTAL LAND VALUE
TRUE TAX VALUE EXHIBIT.B _PAGE 6 OF 7




PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Style:
Occupancy: Single family
Story Height: 2.0
Finished Area: 3568
Attie: None
Basement : None

ROOFING
Material:
Type:
Framing:
Pitch:

FLOORING
Sub and joists 1.0, 2.0
Carpet 1.0, 2.0

EXTERIOR COVER
Wood siding

INTERIOR FINISH
Drywall 1.0,

TIONS
Finished Rooms
Bedrocms
Fireplaces: 1

Asphalt shingles
Gable

std for class
Not available

1.0, 2.0

2.0

5
5

HEATING AND AIR CONMDITIONING
Primary Heat: Forced hot air
Lower Full Part
/Bsmt 1 Upper Upper

PLUMBING

4
3 Fixt. Baths 3 3
TOTAL 9

REMODELING AND HODERMIZATION
Amount Date

11 Houses built 1900 to 1920

IMPROVEMENT DATA

00146693

Property Class: 101
11735 SE ZION HILL DR,GRESHMM,OR,97080,0

| 1 l 2 | 3 |44 I 5 I 6 I 7 | Finished
Construction Base Area Floor Area Sq Ft Value
1  Wood frame w/sh 2144 1.0 2144 98370
1 Wood frame w/sh 1424 2.0 1424 49850 .
2144 Crawl -— ¢
TOTAL BASE 148220
Row Type Adjustment | 1.00%
SUB-TOTAL 148220
0 Interior Finish 0
0 Ext Lvg Units 1]
0 Basement Finish 0
Fireplace(s} 5600
Heating 3870
Adr Condition 0
Frame/Siding/Roof 0
Plunbing Fixt: 9 4650
Other Features 1005
SUB-TOTAL OME UNIT 163345
Exterior Features SUB~-TOTAL 0 UNITS 163345
Description Value Garages
0 Integral o
0 Att Garage 1]
0 Att Carporis ¢
0 Bamt Garage 1]
Ext Featuresa 1]
5UB-TOTAL 163345
Quality Classa/Grade 4
GRADE ADJUSTED VALUE 191110
SPECIAL FEATURES SUMMARY OF IMPROVEMENTS
Stry Const Year Eff Base Feat= Adj Size or Camputed PhysObsolMarket %
Description Value D Use Hgt Type Grade Const Year Cond Rate ures Rate Area Value Depr Depr Adj Comp Value
D :MASDBL 5600 Db  DWELL 2.00 4 1912 1945 AV 0.00 Y 0.00 3568 191110 36 0 101 100 123530
MISCFEAT 1005 D]l  WDDK 0.00 4 1945 1945 av  0.00 N 0.00 352 852 0 5v 118 100 1000
02 PAV 0.00 85 4 1945 1945 AV 1.10 N 1.30 1800 2340 57 0 118 100 1190
03  COMCE 0.00 & 1945 1945 AV 0.00 N a.00 352 271 0 8y 118 100 320
04 CNPY/ 0.00 4 1545 1945 Av . 0.00 N ¢.00 352 1162 0 BV 118 160 1370
05 SHEDGF 0.00 5 1980 19860 AV 5.67 N 6.6% 1344 8990 22 0 118 100 8270
06 FENCERES 0.00 12a 4 1985 1965 AV  5.30 N 6.25 150 940 17 0 118 100 920
07 FENCERES 0.00 19 4 1960 1960 AV 10.10 N 11.92 150 1760 42 0 118 100 1230
Data Collector/Date Appraiser/Dete Naighborbood Supplemsntal Cards
TOTAL INPROVEMENT VALUE 137830

97 02/01/1990

Neigh 16061 AV

EXHIBIT B _ PAGE 7 OF 7
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No Photo Available

HOLD 3 CARS, HAS AWORKSHOP & FLOORED SECOND
LEVEL THAT INSULATED. 2.25 ACRES WITH A CREEK AND
TIERED FRONT YARD LANDSCAPING. OWNER WILL
CARRY BACK ASMALL SECOND-TRY AN 80-10-10 LOAN,
OR COULD HELP W/CLOSING

Residence Information:

Upper SQFT: O SQFT Source:

Main SQFT: 0 Total Up/Main: 0
Lower SQFT: O Fireplaces: 2
Additional SQFT: Garage: 3/ Detached,,
Unreinforced Masonry Foundation:

Building:

Client Full

Residential

6/16/2023 6:49AM

$275,000 abd|a70ba|3652suft

Status: Sold
List Date: 8/21/1998
DOM: 50 Acres: 2.25

Year Built: 1912 /REMOD

MLS#: 74564

11735 SE ZION HILL BR Gresham, OR 97080

Unit #:

Condo Loc:

XST/Dir: HALEY RD TO 272ND TO SUNSH. VLY. RD. OR
TELFORD TO SHUNSH.VLY TO ZION

Property Details:

Property Type: Detached
Style: Colonial

County: Clackamas
Nhood/Bldg: SUNSHINE
VALLEY ORCH

CC&Rs:

Legal: SUNSHINE VLY ORCH
TRPTLT 33DOR26585 94-
95

Warranty:

55+ w/Affidavit Y/N:

Open House:

Upcoming Open House:

Schools:

Elementary: ORIENT
Middle:
High: BARLOW

Levels: 3

Roof: Composition
Parking: RV Access/Parking
Basement:

Road Surface:

Approximate Room Sizes and Descriptions:

Living: M 24X 14 Formal
Kitchen: M 25X 15 EatingArea
Dining: M 14X 12 Formal
Family: M 18 X 13 Great Room
Primary U 15X 15 Bathroom
Bedroom:

2nd Bedroom: U 14X13

3rd Bedroom: U 13X 12

Bonus Room: U 30X10

Bedroom 4: U 14X 11 Fireplace

Baths - Full/Part Upper Level: 2/0

Main Level: 2/0

Lower Level: 0/0

Area: 144

Zoning:

Seller Disclosure: Disclaimer
Waterfront:

Lot Desc: Sloped
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
2.1 baths, 2 cozy fireplaces and a double veranda overlook-
ing the beautiful country setting. The remodeled attached
1912 Craftsman style guest cottage is every bit as charming
as the main house. Both of these residences have new
kitchens w/ high-end appliances. Plus, there's a 48x28 shop
w/ a 2 bedroom apartment above.

Residence Information:

Upper SQFT: 1714 SQFT Source: measure

Main SQFT: 2120 Total Up/Main: 3834

Lower SQFT: O Fireplaces: 2

Additional SQFT: Upper /864 Garage: 3/ Detached, Extra

Unreinforced Masonry Deep,

Building: Foundation: Concrete
Perimeter, Slab

Client Full

Status: Expired

List Date: 7/2/2018

DOM: 90 Acres: 1.21
Year Built: 1912/ REMOD

Residential

6/16/2023 6:50AM

K $799’900 5bd |37 1ba| 4698 sqft

MLS#: 18121507

11735 SE ZIGN HILLE GR Gamascus, GR 7089

Unit #:

Condo Loc:

XST/Dir: from 242nd (Hogan Road) go east on Sunshine Valley
Road then turn right on Zion Hill Road.

Property Details:

Property Type: Detached

Area: 145

Style: Custom Style, Georgian Zoning: RRFF5

County: Clackamas
Nhood/Bldg:

CC&Rs:

Legal: 379 SUNSHINE VLY
ORCHTRPTLT 33
Warranty:

55+ w/Affidavit Y/N: N
Open House:

Upcoming Open House:

Schools:

Elementary: East Orient
Middle: West Orient
High: Sam Barlow

Levels: 4

Roof: Composition
Parking: Driveway
Basement: Crawl Space
Road Surface:

Seller Disclosure: Disclosure
Waterfront:

Lot Desc: Gentle Sloping,
Private

Lot Size: 1to 2.99 Acres

Lot Dimensions: irregular
View: Territorial

Body Water:

Tax ID: 00146693
VirtualTour #1

Green Certification:
Energy Efficiency:
Exterior: Aluminum, Lap
Siding, Wood Siding

RV Description: RV/Boat
Storage

EXHIBIT C _ PAGE 5 OF 14



Approximate Room Sizes and Descriptions:
Living: M 24X 14 Great Room, Updated/Remodeled

Kitchen: M 15X 13 Gas Appliances, Gourmet Kitchen, Updated/Remodeled

Dining: M 13X 12 Laminate Flooring

Family: M 28X 13 Fireplace, Great Room, Updated/Remodeled

2nd Kitchen: M 11X 11 Built-in Dishwasher, Free-Standing Refrigerator, Updated/Remodeled
Primary U 15X 15 Balcony, Bathroom, Suite

Bedroom:

2nd Bedroom: U 14X 12 Balcony

3rd Bedroom: U 14X 11 Fireplace

Bonus Room: U 29X 10 WalltoWall Carpet

GuestQuarters: M 29X 24 Ceiling Fan(s), Updated/Remodeled, Wood Floors

Baths - Full/Part Upper Level: 2/0 Main Level: 1/1 Lower Level: 0/0 Total Baths: 3/1

Features and Utilities:

Kitchen: Built-in Microwave, Built-in Dishwasher, Disposal, ENERGY STAR Qualified Appliances, Free-Standing Range, Free-
Standing Refrigerator, Gas Appliances, Pantry, Stainless Steel Appliance(s), Tile

Interior: Ceiling Fan(s), Jetted Tub, Laundry, Separate Living Quarters/Apartment/Aux Living Unit, Solar Tube(s),
Washer/Dryer, Wood Floors, Wall to Wall Carpet

Exterior: Second Residence, Covered Deck, Covered Patio, Fenced, Greenhouse, Guest Quarters, RV Parking, Vinyl Window-
Double Paned, Workshop, Yard

Accessibility: Caregiver Quarters, Ground Level, Main Floor Bedroom w/Bath, Utility Room On Main

Security:

Internet:

Windows: Double Pane Windows, Vinyl Frames

Cool: Heat: Forced Air - 95+% Fuel: Propane

Water: Shared Well Sewer: Septic Tank Hot Water: Electricity

Financial:
Property Tax/Yr: $4,483.92/ Rent, If Rented: Short Sale: N Bank Owned/Real Estate
2017 Dues: Other Dues: Owned: N

HOA: N
Association Amenities:
Terms Considered: Cash, Conventional

Comparable Information:

Pending Date: Original Price: $799,900 Sold Price:
Sold Date: List Price: $799,900 Sold Terms:

© RMLS™ 2023. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.

SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
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4/18/24, 3:19 PM Parcel Info - Ascend Web

Property Search (/default.aspx) / Search Results (/results.aspx) / Property Summary

Property Account Summary [sarcode

Account Number| 00146693 |Property Address| 11735 SE ZION HILL DR,
DAMASCUS, OR 97089

General Information
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
“ .y
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DWG SCALE: NTS
PLOT SCALE: 1:2

FRALO PLASTECH
One General Motors Drive
Syracuse N.Y. 13206
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Tim Sellers  Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices NW  503-519-3333  tim g sellers@gmaii.com
Real Estate

Data Only Restdentlal 5/22/2024 8:50PM
$899,900 5bd|3/1ba| 4156sgft ShowHrs:
10193 SE CRESCENT RIDGE LOOP Happy Valley, OR 97086 Occ: Tenant
Unit #: Condo Loc: Show; 24 Hour Notice, See
Status: Active DOM: 202 Remarks
List Date: 11/2/2023 Acres: 0,21 LB/Loc/Cmb: No Box

Year Bullt; 2002 Resale

MLS#: 23172094

Offer/Nego: Call Selter's Agent

XST/DIr: : From SE 92nd, E on jJohnson Crk 1 mile, | on Highgate 500 ft, R on Crescent Ridge Lp AG: Marshall Rosaric

Private: ONLY SHOWING TIMES ALLOWED ARE MONDAYS 7 TUESDAYS FROM 4pm-6pm. We may double book show- AG Phi 971:645-697/

ings due to the restrictlons. Tenant occupied. Preferred 48 hour notice but requires 24 hours. Home needs some AG Cell/Text: 971:645-697/
light repairs but has a TON of UNIQUE potential due to the current layout! Price Isnt super negotiable due to loan CoAgent:

balance but owner carry terms are negotiable with a LARGE down. CoPh:

Public: This Happy Valley Custom-Bullt Home with Mother-In-Law Quarters also Offers a Unique Floor Plan to

Potentially Add a Third Living Quarters or Multiple Master Bedrooms! Owner Carry Terms Available with $350k+ Down at 4% (negotlable). Nestled
within three former Street of Dreams nelghborhoods, boasts impressive features, including a welcoming waterfall entrance. Inside, you'll find open
Jiving spaces with vaulted cellings, ample natural light, and a floor-to-ceiling two-sided gas fireplace. The master bedroom offers an open beam de-
sign, a sitting area, and an attached office. The lower level includes a 1,000 sq ft separate living space (shared heat/water} with 2nd kitchen, living
room, full bath, utility room and bedroom, with it's own driveway and entry. The property features substantial storage, four garages, and an addi-
tional roughly 1000 sq ft unfinished hasement (not included in the listing square footage) ready for your renovations to transform the home into 3
usable living spaces or multiple master bedrooms with over 5000 square feet! Perfect for multi-generational livingl! Buyers should conduct due dili-
gence on all data.

Property Details:

Property Type: Detached
County: Clackamas

Legai: 3322 ALTAMONTLT 117
Tax iD: 01751713

Lot/L and Lease/Rent Payment: /
Lot/Land Lease: No

# Supplements: 1

Nhood/Bldg: Warranty: Lot Size: 7,000 to 9,599 Saft Open House:

Area: 145 Seller Disc: Disclosure Lot Dimensions: Upcoming Open House:
Zoning: Other Disc: Lot Desc: Broker Tour:
Elementary: Mt Scott List Type: Exclusive Right to Sell View: Upcoming Broker Tour:
Middle: Happy Valley Limited Representation: No Waterfront:

High: Clackamas Style: Craftsman, Custom Style Body Water:

Internet: Yes Opportunity Zone: CCBR:

Address: Yes Short Term Rental Allowed: 55+ wiAffidavit Y/N: No

No Blog: Hoor #:

No AVM:

Residence Information:

Upper SQFT: 1578 Fireplaces: 1 Roof: Composition Foundation:

Main SQFT: 1578 Green Cerl: Parking: Driveway, On Street Basement: Separate Living

Lower SQFT: 1000
Total SQFT: 4156
Total Up/Main: 3156
Additional SQFT:
Levels: 4

SFSrc: RMLS

Energy Eff. Report:
Exterior: Cultured Stone, Fiber
Cement

Garage: 4/ Attached
RV Description:

Quarters/Apartment/Aux Living Unit
Road Surface:
Unreinforced Masonry Bullding:

Approximate Room Sizes and Descriptions:
Living: @Jﬁ:/m)iaﬁ}[Dumb\ﬂvaiter, Fireplace, Gourmet Kitchen, Pantry, Slate Flooring, Vaulted Ceiiing(s)l

Kitchen: {M){11 x 15}{Built-in Oven, Cook Island]
Dining: Uﬁ 2X15l{slate Floonng
Bedroom 5! {13 X 15} (Wall to Wall Carpet]

Primary Bedroom:  [U}[12X 25)(Beamed Ceilings, Jetted Tub, Nook, Shower, Suite, Vaulted Ceiling(s)|

sz X T7§{Ctoset Wood Floors|

2nd Bedroom:

3rd Bedroom:

Bedroom 4; Ei) (15X 18}[geamed Cellmgs, Shared Batﬁ}

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

Middle: Cedar Ridge List Type: Exclusive Right to Sell View: Trees/Woeods

High: Sandy Limited Representation: No Waterfront:

internet: Yes Style: 2 Story, Daylight Ranch Body Water:

Address: Yes Opportunity Zone: CC&R: No

No Blog: Short Term Rentai Allowed:
No AViM: Floor #:

55+ w/Affidavit Y/N: No

Residence Information:
Upper SQFT: 0

Main SQFT: 1238

Lower SQFT: 1188

Total SQFT; 2426

Total Up/Maln: 1238
Additional SQFT:

lLevels: 2

SFSre: Trio

Foundation: Concrete Perimeter
Basement: Finished, Separate Living
Quarters/Apartment/Aux Living Unit
Road Surface: Paved

Unreinforced Masonry Building:

Fireplaces: 1/ Wood Burning
Green Cert:!

Energy Eff. Report:

Exterlor; Other

Roof: Composition
Parking: Driveway
Garage: G/

RV Descriptiom:

Approximate Room Sizes and Descriptions:

Living: Mil7x1s

Kitchen: [M){22 X 10}{Deck, Kitchen/Dining Room Combo, Sliding Daors]
Bedroom 4: {L[14x11)

Primary Bedroom:  [M}(14X 10)

2nd Bedroom: (M]{10x 10}

Mi2x12)

3rd Bedroom;

2nd Kitchen: (J{23 X 12}(Family Room/Kitchen Combo, Kitchen/Dining Room Combo, Woed Stove)
Sun Porch: [EAJ 19X 11 @E@

Baths - Full/Part Upper Level: 0/0 Main Level: 1/0 Lower Level: 1/0 Total Baths: 2/0
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Features and Utilities:

Kitchen: Buiit-in Dishwasher, Free-Standing Range, Free-Standing Refrigeratar
Interfor: Hardwood Floors, Laundry, Separate Living Quarters/Apartment/Aux Living Unit
Exterlor: Dack, Garden, Greenhouse, Poultry Coop, Porch, Yard

Accessibllity: Maln Floor Bedroom w/Bath
Security: None

internet: Other

Windows:

Cool: None

Water: Well

Financial:

Property Tax/Yr: $4,087.60 2023
HOA: No Dues:
Escrow Preft Cyndi Kerr-Sizer, Stewart Title
Terms: Cash, Rehab

Assumable interest Rate;

Assumable Remalning Months Ending:
Assoc, Am:

Broker/Agent Data:

Agent: Becca Kolibaba Agent Lic: 201238741
Emall(s) Agent: bkolibaba@®bhhsnw.com

CoAgent: CoSAID:
CoAgent Emall:

Office: Berkshire Hathaway Offlce Lic: 201208506
HomeServices NW Real
Estate

BRCD: BHHN10
Tenant/Other:

Tran: 1/19/2024

Poss: Close Of Escrow

Comparable Information:

Spcl Asmt Balance:

Heat: Baseboard, None
Sewer: Septic Tank

Tax Deferral; No
BAC: % 2.5
Other Dues:

Agent Ph: 503-703-9718
CoBRCD:

Offlce Ph; 503-668-8050

Owner Perm, Resid;

Exp: 1/19/2024

Pending Date; Original Price: $459,500 CDOM: 24
Sold Date; List Price: $459,500 BAID:
Terms: Sold Price: B/Agt:

Fuel: Eectricity, Oil
Hot Water: Tankless

Short Sale: No

$ Pre-Approv: No

3rd Party; No

Total Cornm Differs: No
Bank Owned/Raal Fstate
Owned: No

Rent, If Rented:

Agent Cell: 503-709-9718 SAID: KOLIBABA

CoPh:
Agent Ext; Fax: 503-668-8811
FIRPTA; No
HSP/OLP:
%SP/LP:
B/OAfF:
B/Off Phone:

© RMLS 2024, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSHLT BROKER FOR INFO.

SCHCOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT ¥G CHANGE.
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Tim Sellers  Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices NW 5035193333 tim.g.sellers@gmail.com

Real Estate
Data Only Residential 5/22/2024 8:50PM
$459,500 4bd |2/0ba | 2426 sqft ShowHrs: 9a-7p
36936 SE BOITANO RD Sandy, OR 97055 Occ: Owner
Unit #: Conde Loc: Show: Appointment Only,
Status: Canceled DOM: 151 Pet{s) on Premises, Occupied,
List Date; 6/15/2023 Acres: 2.92 Seller's Agent Must
Year Built: 1965 Fixer MLS#: 23650240 Accompany, Showing Time
XST/DIr: Hwy 211 to SE Bornstead, W on Boitano LB/Loc/Cmb: Front Gate

Offer/Nego: Call Sefler's Agent

: Virtual Your #1 AG: Becca Kolibaba

AG Ph: 503-709-9718
AG Cell/Text: 503-709-9718

Private; Back on market, due to no fault of home or seller.Fixer horme, belng sold as is. Seller to do no repairs. Eoﬁ?nt:

Removal of any personal property or debris to be responsibifity of buyer, Home has no furnace, but did have base- oFh:

board heat. Heaters were removed but circuits stili there, I conv financing, heat souree will need to be installed. Wood stove in fower level living area
is non-certified and wil need to be removed. Write in purchase agreement "Sale subject to Nathan Nerpel signing bargain & sale deed prior to
¢losing,"PLEASE DO NOT LET BLACK CAT INSIDE & DG NOT LET INDOOR CATS OUTSIDEH! Seller has indoor security cameras installed.

Public: Fixer opportunity to own a great 2.92 acre property In Sandy. Home has tons of potential, with 2400+ saft of living space. Main level features
3 bed/ ba with great sunroom off the back deck. Lower level offers opportunity for multi-gen living with additional living space, 2nd kitchen and ad-
ditional bedroom/bath and separate access, Could add in 2nd bedroom to lower levet easily. Property features chicken coops, greenhouse and per-
fect for small habby farm. Shop foundation slab Is poured and prepped to build on, Property has an abundance of mature frult trees (apple, pear,
cherry, plum, as well as established frults, berries and perennial herbs. Lower half of the property is forested with Irrigation out to the far garden
area. Property is almost completely fenced, with gates, cut in driveways/access roads and sections with shelter for livestock (pigs/goats/chickens}.
Tons of potential and ready for your updates!

Property Details:

1 Vitlual Tour #2

Property Type: Detached Legal SECTION 26 TOWNSHIP 25 Lot/Land Lease/Rent Payment: / PDF Doc(s): 2

County: Clackamas RANGE 4E TAX LOT 01200 Lot/Land Lease: Open House:
Nhood/Bldg: Tax ID: 00678555 Lot Size: 1 to 2.99 Acres Upcoming Open House:
Area: 144 Warranty: Lot Dimensions: Broker Tour:

ZonIng: RRFFS Seller Disc: Disclosure Lot Desc: Private, Sloped, Trees, Upcoming Broker Tour:
Elementary: Firwood Other Disc: LBP Wooded

Middle; Cedar Ridge List Type: Exclusive Right to Sell View: Trees/Woods

High: Sandy Limited Representation: No Waterfront:

Internet: Yes Style: 2 Story, Daylight Ranch Body Water:

Address: Yes Opportunity Zone: : CC&R: No

No Blog: Short Term Rental Allowed: 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N: No

No AVM: Floor #:

Residence Information:

Upper SQFT: 0 Fireplaces: 1 / Wood Burning Roof; Compositton Foundatlon: Concrete Perimeter
Main SQFT: 1238 Green Cert: Parking: Driveway Basement: Finished, Separate Living
Lower SQFT: 1188 Energy Eff. Report: Garage: 0/ Quarters/Apartment/Aux Living Unit
Total SQFT: 2426 Exterior: Other RV Description: Road Surface: Paved

Total Up/Main: 1238 unrelnforced Masonry Building:
Additional SQFT:

Levels: 2

SF5rc: Tric

Approximate Room Sizes and Descriptions:

Living: M[17x15)
Kitchen: {@{52 X 10][Deck, Kitchen/Dining Room Combo, Sliding Doors

Bedroom 4: (Lifrax11)

Primary Bedroom:  [M][14X10]

2nd Bedroom: (Mlf1ox10]
3rd Bedroom: (Mif12x 12}

2nd Kitchen: E,] [._2?3%1(2} [Famiiy Roomeitchen_m(_Zombo, KitcﬁénlDining RoomCombo,WooEj STS\.E]
Sun Porch; [M](19X 11){Deck]
Baths - Full/Part Upper Level: 0/0 Main Level: /0 Lower Level: 1/0 Total Baths: 2/0

EXHIBIT 2 _ PAGE 5 OF 146




Features and Utilities:

Kitchen: Built-in Dishwasher, Free-Standing Range, Free-Standing Refrigerator

interlor: Hardwood Floors, Laundry, Separate Living Quarters/Apartment/Aux Living Unit
Exterlor; Deck, Garden, Greenhouse, Poultry Coop, Parch, Yard

Accessibility: Main Floor Bedroom w/Bath
Security: None

Internet: Other

Windows;

Cool: None

Water: Well

Heat: Baseboard, None
Sewer: Septic Tank

Financlat:

Property Tax/Yr: $3,980.10 2022 Spel Asmt Balance:
HOA: No Dues:

Escrow Pref: Cyndi Kerr-Sizer, Stewart Title

Terms: Cash, Rehab

Assumable Interest Rate:

Asstimable Remaining Months Ending;

Assoc, Ami:

Broker/Agent Data:

Agent: Becca Kolibaba Agent Lic; 201238741
Emali{s} Agent: bkolibaba@bhhsnw.com

CoAgent: CoSAID:
CoAgent Emali:

Office; Berkshire Hathaway Office Lic: 201208506
HomeServices NW Real
Estate

BRCD: BHHN10
Tenant/Other:

Tran; 11/13/2023
Poss: Close Of Escrow

Tax Deferral: No
BAC: % 2.5
Other Dues:

Agent Ph: 503-709-9718
CoBRCD:

Office Ph: 503-668-8050

Owner Perm, Resid: Yes

Exp: 11/13/2023

Comparable Information:

Pending Date: Original Price: $575,000 CDOM: 151
Sold Date; List Price: $459,500 BAID;
Terms: Sold Price: B/Agt:

Fuel: Electricity, Ol
Hot Water: Tankless

Short Sale: No

$ Pre-Approv: No

3rd Party: Yes

Total Comm Differs; No
Bank Owned/Real Estate
Owned: No

Rent, if Rented:

Agent Cell: 503-709-9718 SAID: KOLIBABA

CoPh:
Agent Ext: Fax: 503-668.-881%1
FIRPTA: No
%SP/OLP:
%SP/LP;
B/Off,
B/Off Phane:

©RMLS 2024. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SKOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE §5 APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO,

SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
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Tim Seflers  Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices NW  503-519-3333

Real Estate
Data Only Residential

$799,000 5bd | 4/0ba | 4843 sqft
11200 SE DIANA AVE Damascus, OR 97089

Unit #: Condo lLoc;
Status: Canceled DOM: 43
List Date: 11/6/2023 Acres: 1.17

Year Bullt: 1967 Approximately MLS#: 23075715

XST/DIr: Tillstrom to Bebora to Diana
: Vifual Tour #1

Private: Perfect location for this close In 1.17 acre estate w/ stunning Mt Hood Views! NEW Septic 2023. Main floor
offers 13x14 bedroom & full bath. Lower level is like its own apartment w/ full 2nd kitchen, 13x16 bedroom/Gonus,
large living room wi fireplace, dining room, sunroom & benus workout room. Very versatile floor plan & room for

thn.g.sellers@gmail.com

5/22/2024 8:50PM

ShowHrs: 9-

Occ: Owner

Show: Appolntment Only,
Occupied, Lockbox, Showing
Time

LB/Loc/Cmb: Rail by garage
Offer/Nego: Call Seller's Agent
AG: Brandi Erskine

AG Ph: 503-515-9972

AG Cell/Text: 503-515-9972
CoAgent:

CoPh:

EVERYONEI Some original hardwoods, new carpet upstairs 2023 & updated LVP on the main. Minimal stairs for such a spacious home, Updated
kitchen + enormous deck for entertatning to take in the VIEWS! Taxes are incredibly low $6,387.88| Upgraded windows & rooft 1 year home warranty

with purchase and fresh interior and exterior paint.

Public: LOCATION! LOCATION! LOCATION! Close in 1,17 acre property w/ 4843 sq ft w/ STUNNING Mt Hood View! Perfect for multi-gen living w/ self
contained lower leve! that offers a full 2nd kitchen, bedroorm/bonus room, full bath, living room w/ fireplace, sunroom & workout rcom. There is
raom for everyone herel Entertain on your enormous deck & take in the stunning views. Incredibly low taxes $6387.88!

Property Details:

Property Type: Detached tegal: 1132 MOULTRIES 3STADD L7 Lot/Land Lease/Rent Payment: /

PDF Doc(s): 2

County: Clackamas 7BLK 1 Lot/Land Lease: Open House:
Nhood/Bldg; Tax ID: 00140038 Lot Size: 1 to 2.99 Acres Upcoming Open House:
Area: 144 Warranty: HOME Lot Dimenslons: 50,977 sq fYTRIO  Broker Tour:

Zoning: RRFFS
Elementary: Pleasant Valley
Middle; Centennia}

Seller Disc: Disclosure
Other Disc:
List Type: Exclusive Right to Sell

Lot Desc: Gentle Sloping, Level,
Terraced, Trees
View: Mountain(s)

High: Centennial Limited Representation: No Waterfront:

internet: Yes Style: Colonial Body Water:

Address: Yes Oppeortunity Zone: CC&R:

No Blog: No Short Term Rental Allowed: 55+ w/Affldavit Y/N: No
No AVM: No Floor #:

Residence Information:

Upper SQFT: 1004
Main SQFT: 1677
Lower SQFT: 2162
Total SQFT: 4843
Total Up/Main: 2681
Additional SQFT:
Levels: 3

SFSrc: MEASURE

Fireplaces: 3 / Stove, Wood Burning Roof: Composition
Green Cert:

Energy Eff. Report:
Exterior: Lap Siding

Garage: 2 / Attached
RV Description:

Approximate Room Sizes and Descriptions:

Upcoming Broker Tour:

Foundation: Concrete Perimeter,
Parking: Driveway, Off Street Slab

Basement: Finished, Separate Living
Quarters/Apartment/Aux Living
Unit, Storage Space

Road Surface: Paved

Unrelnforced Masonry

Bullding: Unknown

Living; (M}f14 % 25) Fireplace]

Kitchen: [@[1 2X 34}[§ﬁllt~in Range,'ﬁbuhle Oven, Built-in Dishwasher, Eating'_A?ea, Free-Standing Refrigeratar, Pant&}
Dining: ()(2x13]

Family: {m]{10 X 15)[Wood Stove]

Bedroom 5: (L}[13X 16] (Closet, Wall to Wall Carpet]

Primary Bedroom:  [U}[13X 26}(Balcony, Closet, Walk-in Shower, Wall to Walt Carpet]
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
room for everyone here! Entertain on your enormous deck & take in the stunning views. Incredibly low taxes $6387.88!

Property Details:
Property Type: Detached
County: Clackamas
Nhood/Bldg:

Area: 144

Zoning: RRFF5
Elementary: Pleasant Valley
Middle: Centennial

High: Centenniat
Internet; Yes

Address! Yes

No Blog: No

No AVM: No

Residence Information:

Upper SQFT: 1004
Main SQFT: 1677
Lower SQFT: 2162
Total SQFT: 4843

Legal: 1132 MOULTRIES 1STADD LT Lot/Land Lease/Rent Payment: /

7 8LK1

Tax ID: 00140038
Warranty: HOME

Seller Disc: Disclosure
Other Disc:

List Type: Exclusive Right to Sell
Limited Representation: No
Style: Colonal

Opportunity Zone:

Short Term Rental Allowed:
Floor #:

Fireplaces: 3 / Stove, Wood Burning
Green Ceart:

Energy Eff. Report:

Extertor: Lap Siding

Lot/Land Lease!

Lot Slze: 1to 2,99 Acres

Lot Dimensions: 50,977 sq ft/TRIO
Lot Desc: Gentle Sloping, Level,
Terraced, Trees

View; Mountaln(s)

Waterfront:

Body Water:

CC&R:

55+ w/Affidavit Y/N: No

Roof: Compositicn

Parking: Driveway, Off Street
Garage: 2 / Attached

RV Description:

Open House:
Upcoming Open House:
Broker Tour:
Upcoming Broker Tour:

Foundation; Concrete Perimeter,
Slab

Basement: Finished, Separate Living
Quarters/Apartment/Aux Living

Total Up/Main: 2681
Additional SQFT:
Levels: 3

SFSrc: MEASURE

Unit, Storage Space
Road Surface: Paved
Unrelnforced Masonry
Building: Unknown

Approximate Room Sizes and Descriptions:

Living: {M](14 X 25]{Fireplace]

Kitchen: [M]{12 X 34{Built-In Range, Double Oven, Bullt-in Dishwasher, Eating Area, Free-Standing Refrigerator, Pantry
Dining: @@]

Famlly (M)[10 X 15][Wood Stove)

Bedroom 5: @[13 X 16}[Closet, Wall to wall Carpet]

Primary Bedroom:  (U}(13 X 26(Balcony, Closet, Walk-in Shower, Wall to Wall Carpet]

2nd Bedroom: (Ui[12X 12]{Closet, Hardwood Floors|

3rd Bedroom:

Bedroom 4:
2nd Kitchen:
Baths - Fuli/Part

fMj(13 X 14]{Closet, Hardwood Floors}
{LJ[11 X 11][Free-Standing Range, Free-Standing Refrigerator
Upper Level: 2/0 Main Level: 1/0

Lower Level: 1/0 Total Baths; 4/0
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Features and Utilities;

Kitchen: Bullt-in Microwave, Built-in Oven, Bulit-in Range, Cooktop, Double Oven, Built-in Dishwasher, Free-Standing Refrigerator, Granite, Pantry,
Stalnless Steel Appliance(s)

Interior: 3rd Floor, Accessory Dwelfing Unit, Hardwood Floors, Laundry, Separate Living Quarters/Apartment/Aux Living Unit, Sprinkler, Wood Floors,
Wall to Wall Carpet

Exterior: Fenced, Garden, Guest Quarters, Patlo, Yard

Accessibllity: Caregiver Quarters, Garage on Main, Main Fluor Bedroom w/Bath

Security:

Internet; Satellite, Wireless

Windows: Double Pane Windows

Cook: Central Air Heat: Forced Alr, Heat Pump Fuel: Electricity

Water: Public Water Sewer: Standard Septic Hot Water: Electricity

Financiak

Property Tax/Yr: $6,387.88 2022 Spcl Asmit Balance: Tax Deferral: No Short Sale: No

HOA! No Dues; BAC: % 2.5 % Pre-Approv:

Escrow Pref: Fidelity Title - Gina Naranjo Other Dues: 3rd Party: No

Terms: Cash, Conventional, FHA, Lease Option, VA Loan Total Coran Differs: No
Assumable Interest Rate: Bank Owned/Real Estate
Assumable Remaining Months Ending: Owned: No

Assoc, Am: Rent, if Rented:
Broker/Agent Data:

Agent; Brandi Erskine Agent Lic: 2060204543 Agent Ph: 503-515-9972 Agent Cell: 503-515-9972 SAID: BERSKINE
Emali{s) Agent: agentbrandi@gmail.com

CoAgent: CoSAID; CoBRCD: CoPh;

CeAgent Emalk:

Office: MORE Realty Offlce Lic; 201212372 Offlce Ph: 503-353:-6673 Agent Ext: Fax: 503-444-9008
BRCD: MRERO1 Owner Perm. Resid; Yes FIRPTA: No

Tenant/Other: CARETAKER ON SITE

Tran; 10/30/2023 Exp: 10/30/2023

Poss: Negotiable

Comparable Information:

Pendlng Date: Original Price: $819,000 CDOM: 11 %SP/OLP:
Sold Date: List Price: $819,000 BAID: %%SP/LP:
Terms: Sold Price: B/Agt: B/Off:

B/Off Phone:

©RMLS 2024, ALE RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKXER FOR INFO,
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
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Tim Sellers  Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices NW 503-579-3333  tim.g sellers@gmait.com

Real Estate
Data Only Residential 512272024 8:50PM
$489,000 4bd|2/0ba| 1824 sqft ShowHrs:
12316 SE 64TH CT Milwaukle, OR 97222 QOcc: Owner
Unit # Condo Loc: Show: Appointment Only,
Status: Canceled DOM: 57 Pet{s) on Premises, Occupled,
List Date: 6/2/2021% Acres: 0.18 Showing Time
Year Built: 1965 Updated/Remodeled MLS#: 21553509 LB/Loc/Cmb; Front Door
XST/Dir: 205 to Sunnyside exit - West on Sunnyside, R-Cedarcrest Drive, R-64th Court, Home on your right side Offer/Nego: Call Seller's Agent
AG; Marjorie Van Der Laan
 Mirual Tour #1 AG Ph: 503:610-0650
Vit Tour 2 AG CelifText: 360-314-7647
o CoAgent:
CoPh:

Private:

Public; Fantastic split level home in a great, centralized cul-de-sac location. Excellent fioorplan offers maximum flexibility with 2nd kitchen in base-
ment. Beautiful features throughout with open wood beam cellings, hardwood floors, oversized covered deck, pantry in the kitchen, fully fenced and
gated yard, tooi shed, bullt-ins in the garage, vinyl dual paned windows throughout,

Property Details:

Property Type: Detached Legal 957 CEDARCREST #2 LT 19 Lot/Land Lease/Rent Payment: / # Supplements; 1
County: Clackamas BLK & Lot/fLand Lease: PDF Doc(s); 1
Nhood/Bldg: LINWOOD Tax 1D: 00107510 Lot Slze: 7,000 to 9,999 SqFt Qpen House:

Area: 145 Warranty: Lot Dimensions: Upcoming Open House:
Zoning: Seller Disc: Disclosure Lot Desc; Cul-de-sac, Level Broker Tour:
Elementary: Linwood Qther Disc: Lead Based Paint View: Upcoming Broker Tour:
Middle: Rowe List Type: Exclusive Right to Sell Waterfront:

High: Milwaukie Limited Representation: No Body Water:

Internet: Yes Style: 2 Story, Split CCRR:

Address: Yes Oppeortunity Zone: 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N: No

No Blog: Short Term Rental Allowed:

No AVM: Floor #:

Residence information:

Upper SQFT: 912 Freplaces: O Roof: Composition Foundation: Concrete Perimeter,
Main SQFT: 0 Green Cert: Parking: Driveway, RV Slab

Lower SQFT: 912 Energy Eff. Report: Access/Parking Basement: Finished, Full Basement
Total SQFT: 1824 Exterior: Man Made Garage: 2 / Attached Road Surface: Paved

Total Up/Main; 912 RV Description: RV Parking Unreinforced Masonry Building:
Additional SQFT:

Levels: 2

SFSr¢: Assessor

Approximate Room Sizes and Descriptions:

Living; ()35 X 13][Hardwood Floors|

Kitchen: [u](11x 10)[Bullt-in Dishwasher, Garden Window(s), Laminate Flooring, Pantry, Sink]

Dining: [U){7 X 10} [Deck, Laminate Fiooring, Sliding Doors|

Family: {)(14 X 14][Beamed Ceilings|

2nd Kitchen: (L){19 X 8]{Bulit-In Oven, Built-in Range, Eating Area, Sink|

Primary Bedroom:  [U}[11 X 11}[Closet Organizer, Hardwood Floors|

2nd Bedroom: {U)(11 X 10}[Closet, Hardwoad Floors]

3rd Bedroom: {J(11 x 8)(Celling Fan(s), Closet|

sedtooms. X 11](cose

Baths - Fuli/Part Upper Level: 1/0 Main Level: 0/0 Lower Level: 1/0 Total Baths: 2/0
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Features and Utilities:

Kitchen: Built-in Oven, Built-in Range, Cooktop, Built-in Dishwasher, Free-Standing Range, Pantry, Range Hood

Interlar: Accessory Dwelling Unit, Ceiling Fan(s), Furnished, Garage Door Opener, Hardwood Floors, Separate Living Quarters/Apartment/Aux Living
Unit, Vinyl Floor, Wood Floors

Exterior: Covered Deck, Deck, Fenced, Public Road, Tool Shed, Yard

Accessibilty:

Security:

Internet;

Windows: Double Pane Windows, Vinyl Frames

Cool; Window Unit(s) Heat: Forced Alr, Wall Furnace Fuel: Electricity, Gas

Water: Public Water Sewer; Public Sewer Hot Water; Electricity

Financial:

Property Tax/Yr: $3,330.38 2020 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: No Short Sale: No

HOA: No Dues: BAC: % 2.50 $ Pre-Approv:

Escrow Pref: FATCO - Steve Skare Other Dues! 3rd Party: No

Terms: Cash, Conventional, FHA, VA Loan Total Comm Differs. Yes
Assumable Interest Rate; Bank Owned/Real Estate
Assumable Remaining Months Ending: Owned: No

Assoc, Am: Rent, If Rented:
Broker/Agent Data:

Agent: Marjorie Van Der Agent Lic; 201103067 Agent Ph: 503-610-0650 Agent Cell: 360-314-7647 SAID: MARHEZ
Laan

Email{s} Agent: marjlev@gmail.com

CoAgent: CoSAID: CoBRCD: CoPh;

CoAgent Ematl:

Office: Sunset Living Offlce Lic: 201232415 Offlce Ph: 503-610-0650 Agent Ext: Fax: 360-326-7011
BRCD: S5LV01 Owner Perm. Resid: FIRPTA: No

Tenant/Other:

Tran: 7/29/2021 Exp: 7/29/2021

Poss: Negotiable

Comparable Information:

Pending Date; Criginal Price: $489,000 CDOM: 57 %SP/CLP:
Sold Date; List Price: $489,000 BAID: SHSP/LP;
Terms: Sold Price; B/Agt: B/Off:

B/Off Phone:

© RMLS 2024, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEES AN SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CGNSULT BROKER FOR INFG,
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
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Tim Selflers  Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices NW 5035193333 timgsellers@gmatl.com

Real Estate
Data Only Residential 5/22/2024 8:50PM
$69%,000 4bd|2/0ba | 3088 sqft ShowHrs: 9-8
13350 SE KANNE RD Happy Valley, OR 97086 Occ: Owner
Unlt#: Condo Loc: Show: Cccupled, See Remarks,
Status: Canceled DOM: 77 Showing Time
List Date: 8/4/2022 Acres: 0.31 LB/Loc/Cmb: front porch
Year Bulit; 1962 Resale MLS#: 22486149 Offer/Nego: Call Sellet's Agent
XST/Dir: SE 132nd to SE Kanne AG: Jennifer Lillie
Private: **DO NGT CONTACT SELLER** SELLER DECIDED TO STAY, NOT SELLING. Showing Time-1 hr notice please.  AG Phi 503:502:3161
BMP BUYER terminated due to personal reasons. No inspections. Seller never used the main level fp. Septic & AG CellfText: 503-502-3161
amenities info attached, plz share w/Buyers. pumped/inspected/repairs made Nov 2022, THERE IS NG SPECIFIC CoAgent:
PRIMARY BED/BATH. Downstairs Bed #4 next to fult bath #2 would make a great Prim CoPh:

Public; Main level living, spectacular Mt Hood view, tow maintenance yard, raised garden beds, private 1/3 acre lot,

stellar school district {new Nelson HS, too), granite counters, jetted tub, 2 fireplaces, open floor plan & SO much morel The full basement has a sepa-
rate entry, bedroom, full bathroom & already plumbed for 2nd kitchen - would make a great duaf fiving/multi-gen/college student/potential
income/studio/work place... so many possibiiities! NO HOA!

Property Details:

Property Type: Detached Legal: 772 HAPPY VALLEY VISTA LT 2 Lot/Land Lease/Rent Payment: / PDF Doc(s): 4

County: Clackamas BLK 2 Lot/Land Lease: Open House:
Nhood/8Bldg: Tax ID: 00037329 Lot Slze: 10,000 to 14,999 SgFt Upcoming Open House:
Area: 145 Warranty: Lot Dimensions: Broker Tour:

Zaning: Seller Disc: Disclosure Lot Desc: Level, Seasonal, Trees Upcoming Broker Tour:
Elementary: Happy Valley Other Disc View: Meountain(s), Valiey

Middie: Happy Vallay List Type! Exclusive Right to Sell Waterfront:

High: Adrlenne Nelson Limited Representation: No Body Water:

internet; Yes Style: 2 Story CCER:

Address: Yes Opportunity Zone: 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N: No

No Blog: Short Term Rental Allowed:

No AVM: Floor #:

Residence Information:

Upper SQFT: 0 Fireplaces: 2 / Gas, Wood Burning  Roof: Composition Foundation: Siab

Main SQFT: 1544 Green Cert: Parking: Driveway, On Street Basement: Finished, Fuil Basement
Lower SQFT: 1544 Energy Eff. Report: Garage: 2 / Attached Read Surface: Paved

Total SQFT: 3088 Exterior: Fiber Cement RV Description: Unreinforced Masonry Bullding:

Total Up/Mair 1544
Additlonal SQFT:
Levels: 2

SFsrc: trio

Approximate Room Sizes and Descriptions:

Living: [_@[21 X 18}{Firep|acé—,’{3reat Room, Engineered Hardwoodi

Kitchen: {M}[22 X 10[Cook tsland, Built-in Dishwasher, Disposal, Gas Appliances, Granite, Engineered Hardwood}
Dining: [M)(11 X 10)[Built-in Features, Engineered Hardwoad, Sliding Doors|

Family: (L) (33 X 20][Fireplace, Wall to Wall Carpet]

Storage: [{:]§9 X 10]

Primary Bedroom: @{1 3X 12}[Doub!e Closet, Wall to Wall Carpeﬂ

2nd Bedroom: @[1 2 X 11}{Closet, Wall to Wall Caf_geﬂ

3rd Bedroom! (M)(11 X 10)iCloset, Wall to Wall Carpet]
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
Nhood/Bldg: Tax 1D: 00140038 Lot Size: 1to 2,99 Acres Upcoming Open House:
Area; 145 Warranty: HOME Lot Dimensions: 50,977 sq ft/TRIO  Broker Tour:

Zoning! RRFFS5
Elementary: Pleasant Valley
Middle: Centennial

Seller Disc: Disclosure Lot Desc: Gentle Sloping, Level,
Other Disc: Trees
List Type: Exclusive Right to Seli View: Mountain(s)

Upcoming Broker Tour:

High: Centennial Limited Representation: No Waterfront:

Internet: Yes Style: Colonial Body Water:

Address: Yes Cpportunity Zone: CCRR:

No Biog: No Short Term Rentat Allowed: 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N: No
No AVM: Ne Floor #:

Residence Information:

Upper SQFT: 1004
Main SQFT: 1677
Lower SQFT: 2162
Total SQFT: 4843
Total Up/Malin: 2681
Additional SQFT:
Levels: 3

SESre; MEASURE

Fireplaces; 3 / Stove, Wood Burning

Green Cert:
Energy Eff. Report:
Exterlor: Lap Siding

Approximate Room Sizes and Descriptions:

Living:

(M)(14 X 25| {Fireplace]

Roof: Composition

Parking: Driveway, Off Street
Garage: 2 / Attached, Oversized
RV Description:

Foundation: Concrete Perimeter,
Slab

Basement: Finished

Road Surface: Paved
Unreinforced Masonry

Bullding: Unknown

Kitchen:

@[12 X 34}[Buiit-in Range, Double Oven, Bu"iitlgr] Dishwasher, Eating Area:“Free-StandEng Refrigerator, Pan“tr!]

Dining:

M)(12x 13}

Family:

)10 15]Wod sove

Bedroom 5.

[£}{13 X 16} (Closet, Wall to Wall Carpet]

Primary Bedroom:

@]{1 3X Zﬁl@aicony, Closet, Walk-in Shower, Wall to Wall Cg;;;éa

2nd Bedroom:

(U){12X 12){Closet, Hardwoad Floors)

3rd Bedroom:

(U)X 12 ctoset, Hardwood Fioors)

Bedroom 4;

(M][13 X 14){Closet, Hardwaod Floors]

2nd Kitchen;

{L}{11 X 11][Free-Standing Range, Free-Standing Refrigerator]

Baths - Full/Part

Upper Level 2/0

Main Level: 1/0

Lower Level 1/0

Total Baths: 4/0
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Features and Utiiities:

Kitchen: Built-in Microwave, Built-in Oven, Built-in Range, Cocktop, Double Oven, Built-in Dishwasher, Free-Standing Refrigerator, Granite, Pantry,
Stainless Steel Appliance(s)

Interlor: 3rd Floor, Accessory Dwelling Unit, Hardwood Floors, Laundry, Separate Living Quarters/Apartment/Aux Living Unit, Sprinkler, Wood Floors,
Wall to Wall Carpet

Exterior: Fenced, Garden, Guest Quarters, Patio, Yard

Accessibility: Caregiver Quarters, Garage on Main, Main Floor Bedroom w/Bath

Security:

Internet: Satellite, Wireless

Windows: Double Pane Windows

Cool: Central Air Heat: Forced Alr, Heat Pump Fuel: Electricity

Water: Public Water Sewer: Septic Tank Hot Water: Electricity

Financial:

Property Tax/Yr: $6,387.88 2022 Spel Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral; No Shart Sale: No

HOA! No Pues: BAC: % 2.5 $ Pre-Approv:

Escrow Pref: Fidelity Title - Gina Naranjo Other Dues: 3rd Party: No

Terms: Cash, Conventional, FHA, Lease Option, VA Loan Total Comm Differs: No
Assumable Interest Rate: Bank Owned/Real Estate
Assumable Remalning Months Ending: Owned: No

Assoc. Am: Rent, If Rented:
Broker/Agent Data:

Agent; Brandi Erskine Agent Lic: 200204543 Agent Ph; 503-515-9972 Agent Cell; 503-515-9972 SAID: BERSKINE
Email(s) Agent: agentbrandi@gmail.com

CoAgent: CoSAID: CoBRCD: CaoPh;

CoAgent Emailk:

Office: MORE Realty Office Lic: 201212372 Office Ph: 503-353-6673 Agent Ext: Fax: 503-444-9008
BRCD: MRERO1 Owner Perm. Reslid: FIRPTA: No

Tenant/Other:

Tran: 10/30/2023 Exp: 10/30/2023

Poss: Negotiable

Comparable information;

Pending Date: Original Price: $939,000 CDOM: 114 HSP/OLP:
Sold Date; List Price: $819,000 BAID; 96SP/LP:
Terms: Soid Price; B/Agt: B/Off:

B/Off Phone:

© RMLS 2024, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED,
SQUARE FOOTAGE 15 APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FORINFO,
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBSECT TO CHANGE.
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Tim Sellers  Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices NW  503-519-3333  tim.g seilers@grmail.com

Real Estate
Data Only Residential 5/22/2024 8:50PM
$939,000 5bd |4/0ba | 4843 sqft _ ShowHrs: 9-9
11200 SE DIANA AVE Damascus, OR 97089 Occ: Owner
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

Water: Public Water Sewer: Septic Tank Hot Water: Electricity

Financial:

Property Tax/¥r: $6,387.88 2022 5pcl Asmt Balance; Tax Deferral: No Short Sale; No

HOA: No Dues: BAC: % 2.5 $ Pre-Approv:

Escrow Pref: Fidelity Title - Gina Naranjo Other Dues: 3rd Party: No

Terms: Cash, Conventional Total Comm Differs: No
Assurnable Interest Rate: Bank Owned/Real Estate
Assumable Remalning Months Ending; Owned: No

Assac, At Rent, If Rented:
Broker/Agent Data:

Agent: Brand! Erskine Agent Lic: 200204543 Agent Ph: 503-515-9972 Agent Cell; 503-515-9972 SAID: BERSKINE
Emall(s) Agent: agentbrandi@gmail.com

CoAgent: CoSAID: CoBRCD: CoPh:

CoAgent Email:

Office: MORE Realty Office Lic: 201212372 Office Ph: 503-353-6673 Agent Ext: Fax: 503-444-5008
BRCD: MRERG1 Qwner Perm. Resld: FIRPTA: No

Tenant/Other:

Tran: 7/24/2023 Exp: 7/24/2023

Poss: Negotiable

Comparable Information:

Pending Date: Orlginafl Price: $939,000 CDOM: 16 %SP/QLP:
Sold Date; bist Price: $939,000 BAID: HSP/LP:
Terms: Sold Price: B/Agt: B/OAf:

B/Off Phone:

© RMLS 2024, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED,
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BRGKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
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Tim Sellers
Real Estate

Data Only Residential

$1,200,000 6bd|7/1ba]6410sqft
9415 SE 132ND AVE Happy Valley, OR 97086

Unit #; Conda Loc;
Status: Canceled DOM: 53
List Date: 4/25/2021 Acres: 0.5

Year Built: 2022 Proposed
XST/Dir: SE Callahan Rd

Private: Buyers to verify ail school Information, Estimate of property taxes to be determined at closing. Reference

ML# 21199730 for Land Sale Only

Public: Contemporary custom design home, on one level acre in Happy Valley! View of Mt Hood and surrounding

Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices NW

MLS#: 21363849

503-519-3333

tirn.g.sellers@gmail.com

5/2212024 8:50PM

ShowHrs:

Occ: Proposed

Show: Text Seller's Agent
LB/Loc/Cmb; NONE
Offer/Nego: Seller's Agent
Onily

AG: Marla Knauss

AG Ph: 503-757-6995

AG CellfText: 503-757-6995
CoAgent:

territory. Open vaulted great room; spectacular Gourmet Kitchen with island, Walk-in Pantry, 2nd kitchen, & Butlers CoPh:

Pantry. 6 bedroom, 7 full & 1/2 baths. Two Master suites one on each fevel. Each bedroom has its ewn bath and

wallk-in closet. Circular driveway with side loading 3 Car garage. Customize the details and floorpan to make this home truly your ownl

Property Details:

Property Type: Detached Legal; SECTION 26 TOWNSHIP 15

County; Clackamas RANGE 2E QUARTER BD TAX LOT
Nhood/8Bldg: 01000

Area: 145 Tax ID: 00038550

Zoning: RESID Warranty: BUILDER

Elementary: Happy Valley
Middle: Happy Valley
High: Clackamas
Internet: Yes

Address: Yes

Seller Disc: Exempt

Other Disc:

List Type: Exclusive Right to Sell
Limited Representation: No
Style: Contemporary

No Blog: No Opportunity Zone:
No AVM: No Short Term Rental Allowed:
Floor #:

Resldence Information:

Upper SQFT: 2440
Main SQFT: 3970
Lower SQFT: 0

Total SQFT: 6410
Total Up/Main: 6410
Additlonal SQFT:
Levels: 2

SFSr¢; ARCH PLANS

Fireplaces: / Gas

Green Cert:

Energy Eff. Report:

Exterior: Cultured Stone, Fiber
Cement

Approximate Room Sizes and Descriptions:
Living: @

Kitcher: ()isiand, Pantry)

Dining: {M][Formal)

Family: @@c—t{]

Office! M)

Primary Bedroom:  {M](suite]

2nd Bedroom: iM](suite}

3rd Bedroom:

2nd Primary Bam-o_r_ﬁ]
Bedroom:
Bonus Room: u]

Baths - Full/Part Upper Level: 4/0

Main Level: 3/0

Lot/Land Lease/Rent Payment: /
Lot/Land Lease;

Lot Size: 20,000 SqFtto .99 Acres
Lot Dimensions:

Lot Desc: Gentle Sloping

View: Mountain(s), Territorial
Waterfront:

Body Water:

CC&R: No

55+ w/Affldavit Y/N:

Roof: Composition
Parking: Driveway
Garage: 3 / Attached
RV Description:

Lower Level: 0/1

# Supplements: 1

Open House:
Upcoming Open House:
Broker Tout:
Upcoming Broker Tour:

Foundation: Concrete Perimeter
Basement: Crawl Space

Road Surface: Paved
Unreinforced Masonry Buillding:

Total Baths: 7/1
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Features and Utilities;

Kitchen: Butler's Pantry, Built-in Dishwasher, Gas Appliances, Island, Pantry

Intertor;

Exterior:

Accessibillty:

Security:

Internet;

Windows: Double Pane Windows, Vinyl Frames
Cool: Air Conditioning Ready

Water: Public Water

Heat: Forced Air
Sawaer: Public Sewer

Fuel Gas

Hot Water: Gas

Financial:

Property Tax/Yr: $5,428.85 2020 Spel Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral; No Short Sale; No
HOA! No Dues: BAC: % 2.5 % Pre-Approv:
Escrow Pref: Stewart Title - Kathy Eichler Other Dues: 3rd Party: No

Terms: Cash, Conventional
Assumable [ntarest Rate:

Assumable Remalning Months Ending:
Assac, Am;

Broker/Agent Data:
Agent: Marla Knauss Agent Lic: 900400187
Emall(s) Agent: m.knauss29@gmail.com

Agent Ph: 503-757-6995

Agent Cell: 503-757-6995

Total Comm Differs: Ne
Bank Owned/Real Estate
Owned: No

Rent, If Rented:

SAID: KNAUSSMA

CoAgent: CoSAID: CoBRCD: CoPh:

CoAgent Emall:

Office: Premiere Property  Office Lic: 200906079 Offlce Ph: 503-670-3000 Agent Ext: Fax;

Group, LLC

BRCD: PPGRO1Y Owner Perm. Resld: Yes FIRPTA: No

Tenant/Other;

Tran: 6/17/2021 Exp: 6/17/2021

Poss: Close Of Escrow

Comparable Information:

Pending Date: Original Price: $789,80G CDOM: 94 %SP/OLP:

Sold Date: List Price: $1,200,000 BAID: WSPALP:

Terms: Sold Price: B/Agt: B/OfT;
B/Off Phone:

D RMES 2024, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FCOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO,
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
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Tirn Sellers

Data Only
$675,000

Unit #;

Status: Canceled

List Date: 3/21/2021
Year Bullt: 1940 Resale

Private: Please use a ShowingTime only to schedule shewings with 2 hours notice.Please take your shoes off, or

Berkshire Hathaway HomaeServices NW

Real Estate
Residentlal

6bd | 371 ba | 3500 sqft
915 3RD AVE Cregon City, OR 97045

Condo Loc:
DOM; 74
Acres: 0.75

MLS#: 21006655
XST/DIr; 99E TO APPERSON,RT ON 3 RD AVE TAKE PRIVATE RD TO DEAD END.

wear provided booties while indoor.3 tax lots:00743529, 00743538,00743547

Public: Unique and private home on 0.75 acres, 3500 sqft, 6 beds, 3.5 bath, ready for you to make it your own!

503-519-3333  tim.gseilers@gmaill.com

512212024 8:50PM

ShowHrs: 10-7:30

Occ: Owner

Show: Showing Time
LB/Loc/Cmb: Front Railing
Offer/Nego: Call Seiler's Agent
AG: Yelena Volodko

AG Ph: $71:-570-7732

AG CellfText;

CoAgent:

CoPh:

Features include a trickling waterfall, new roof &gutters, heat pump, gourmet kitchen, spacious living reom, wood
fireplace, hardwood floors, large covered terrace, wrap around deck& extensive deck with stunning views of the Willamette River from almost every
room, walking distance from parks& Willamette falls.Multi-generational living space has private 2nd kitchen, bath and separate entrance.

Property Details:

Property Type: Detached
County: Clackamas
Nhood/8ldg:

Area: 146

Zoning;

Elernentary: Jennings Lodge
Middle: Gardiner

High: Oregon City
internet: Yes

Address: Yes

No Blog:

No AVM:

Residence information:
Upper SQFT: 0

Main SQFT: 2150

Lower SQFT: 1350

Total SQFT: 3500

Total Up/Main: 2150
Additlonal SQFT:

Levels: 2

SFSr¢; seller

Legal: SEE SPLIT CODE ACCT 00190  Lot/Land Lease/Rent Payment: /

Tax

ID: 00743529 00743538 00743547

Warranty:

Seller Disc: Disclosure

Other Disc:

List Type: Exclusive Right to Sell
Limited Representation: No
Style: 2 Story, Custom Style
Opportunity Zone:

Short Term Rental Allowed:
Floor #:

Fireplaces: /Wood Burning
Green Cert:

Energy Eff. Report:

Extertor: Cedar

Approximate Room Sizes and Descriptions:

Living: @

Kitchen: ﬁrﬂ
Dining: @
Family: Wﬂ
Bedroom 4; L
Primary Bedroom: M}
2nd Bedroom: ﬁvﬂ
3rd Bedroom: 0
Bedroom 6:
Bedroom 5: @

Baths - Ful/Part

Upper Level: 1/0

Main Level: (/1

Lot/Land Lease:

Lot Slze: 20,000 SqFt to .99 Acres

Lot Dimensions;

Lot Desc; Corner Lot
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

Address: Yes Opportunity Zone; CC&R: No

No Blog: No Short Term Rental Allowed: 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N: No

No AVM: Yes Floor #:

Residence Information:

Upper SQFT: 0 Fireplaces: 3 / Pellet Stove, Wood  Roof: Composition

Main SQFT: 3241 Burning Parking: Driveway, RV
Lower SQFT: 1446 Green Cert: Access/Parking

Total SQFT: 4687 Energy Eff. Report: Garage: 1/ Attached

Total Up/Main: 3241 Exterior; Cedar, Fiber Cement, Lap RV Description: RV Parking
Additional SQFT: Siding, Metal Siding

Leveis: 2

SFSre: Trio

Approximate Room Sizes and Descriptions:

PDF Doc(s): 2

Open House:
Upcoming Open House:
Broker Tour:

Upcoming Broker Tour:

Foundatlon: Concrete Perimeter
Basement: Daylight, Finished, Full
Basement :
Road Surface: Dirt, Paved
Unreinforced Masonry Building:

Living: (M)(Built-in Features, Fireplace, Formal, Hardwood Floors}

Kitchen: {M](Bay Window, Built-in Microwave, Built-in Range, Eating Area, Sliding Doors, Vinyl Floor]
Dining: {M][Fireplace, Formal, Hardwood Floors]

Family: {1}{Great Room, Wood Floors)

2nd Kitchen: [Li[Exterior Entry, Free-Standing Range, Viny! Floor]

Primary Bedroom:  (M)(Closet, Hardwood Floors)

2nd Bedroom: [M)[Closet, Hardwood Floors]

3rd Bedroony: (M) (Closet, Hardwood Floors]

Bedroom 4: [LJ[CIG?&EWWS&

Utllity Room: [M][Exterior Entry, Sink, Storage, Vinyl Floor}

Baths - Full/Part Upper Level: 0/0 Main Level: 2/0 Lower Level: 1/0 Total Baths: 3/0
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Features and Utilities:

Kitchen: Built-in Microwave, Built-in Qven, Built-in Range, Built-in Dishwasher, Disposal, Free-Standing Range, Stainless Steel Appliance(s), Tile
Interior; Hardwood Floors, Laminate Flooring, Laundry, Viny Floor
Extertor: Barn(s), Covered Deck, Covered Patio, Free-Standing Hot Tub, Outbuilding, Tool Shed, Yard

Accessibility:

Security:

Internet:

Windows:

Cool: Wall Unit(s) Heat: Heat Pump, Wood Stove, Zoned Fuel: Electricity

Water: Well Sewer: Septic Tank Hot Water; Electricity

Financial;

Property Tax/Yr: $5,108.86 2021 Spc Asmt Balance; Tax Deferral: No Short Sale: No

HOA: No Dues: BAC: % 2.25 $ Pre-Approv:

Escrow Pref: Chicago Title - Molly Kearney Other Dues: 3rd Party: No

Terms: Cash, Conventional Total Cornm Differs; No
Assumable Interest Rate; Bank Owned/Real Estate
Assumable Remaining Months Ending; Owned: No

Assoc, Am: Rent, if Rented;
Broker/Agent Data:

Agent: Rick Sadle Agent Lic: 200505274 Agent Ph: 503-828-9551 Agent Cell: SAID; SADLERIC
Emall{s) Agent: offers@sadlerealestate.com

CoAgent; Kristine Pheanis CoSAID: PHEANISK CoBRCD; KWRPO1 CoPh: 503-804-8277
CoAgent Emall; kristine@sadierealestate,com

Office: Keller Williams Realty Office Lic: 200510060 Office Ph: 503-546-9955 Agent Ext: Fax: 503-828-9551
Professionais

BRCD: KWRPO1 Owner Perm, Resid; Yes FIRPTA: No

Tenant/Other!

Tran: 8/23/2022 Exp: 8/23/2022

Poss: Negotiable

Comparable Information;

Pendlng Date; Original Price: $950,000 CDOM: 180 %SP/OLP:
Sold Date: List Price: $850,000 BAID; 9%SP/L.P;
Terms: Sold Price: B/Agt: B/Off:

B/Off Phone;

©RMLS 2024. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED, - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEESD AND SHOULD BE VEREFIED,
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
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Tim Sellers

Data Only

Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices NW

Real Estate
Residential

$690,900 4bd|3/1ba| 2852sqft
4717 RIVERVIEW AVE West Linn, OR 97068

Unit #:

Status: Canceled

List Date: 6/22/2022

Year Bullt: 1993 Approximately

Condo Loc:
DOM: 86
Acres; 0.09

MLS# 22409124

XST/Dlr: From Sunset Avenue, NE on Riverview
Private: Please tise showingtime. Easy to show!

Public: Gorgeous traditional with breathtaking views of Mt. Hood and the Willarette River that will inspire you!

503-512-3333  tim.g.sellers@gmail.com

5/22/2024 8:50PM

ShowHrs: 9-9

Qcc: Vacant

Show: See Remarks, Showing
Time

LB/Loc/Cmb; Front Post
Offer/Nego: Call Seller's Agent
AG:! Steve Yurecko

AG Ph: 503-784-4328

AG CellfText:

Newer Roof, Electrical panei, Decks and S5 Appliances. Bonus room is plumbed for a possible 2nd kitchen/bar down- CoAgent:
stairs, Within minutes you can be walking the trails in Wilderness Park and Carnassia nature preserve. Walking dis- CoPh:
tance to award winning West Linn schools and easy access to freeway. Seller will contribute to buy down pisrchaser's

interest rate.

Property Details:

Property Type: Detached
County; Clackamas
Nhood/Blidg:

Area: 147

Zoning:

Elementary: Sunset
Middie: Rosemont Ridge
High: West Linn
internet: Yes

Address: Yes

No Biog:

No AVM:

Residence information:
Upper SQFT; 951

Main SQFT: 951

Lower SQFT: 950

Total SQFT: 2852

Total Up/Main: 1902
Additlonal SQFT:

Levels: 3

SFSrc: MLS

Legal: 99 SUNSET CITY LT 10 BLK 14 Lot/Land Lease/Rent Payment: /

Tax iD: 01552741

Warranty:

Seller Disc: Disclosure

Qther Disc:

List Type: Exclusive Right to Sell
Limited Representation: No
Style: Traditional

Opportunity Zone!

Short Term Rental Allowed:
Foor #:

Fireplaces: 1/ Stove, Wood Burning

Green Cert:

Energy Eff. Report:

Exterior: Lap Siding, Man Made,
Wood Composite

Approximate Room Sizes and Descriptions:

Living (M) Fardwood Fioors)

Lot/Land Lease:

Lot Size: 3,000 to 4,999 SqFt
Lot Dimenslons:

Lot Desc: Sloped

View: Mountain(s), Seascnal
Waterfront:

Body Water:

CC&R: No

55+ w/Affldavit Y/N: No

Rooft Composition

Parking: Off Street, On Street
Garage; 2/ Attached

RV Description:

Kitchen:

Dining:

Family: LLJ
Laundry: @
Primary Bedroom:

2nd Bedroom: U]
3rd Bedroom: fu]
Bedroom 4 i)
Bonus Room: iy

Baths - Fuli/Part

Upper Level: 2/0

@]{Hardwood FicTo%]

Main Level: 0/1

@B[Buitt—in Microwave, Cook Island, Deck, Disposqlzgyin_i_ge_}

Lower Level; 1/0

QOpen House:
Upcoming Open House:
Broker Tour:
Upcoming Broker Tour:

Foundation: Concrefe Perimeter
Basement: Finished
Road Surface; Paved
Unreinforced Masonry Building:

Total Baths: 3/1

EXHIBIT 2 _ PAGE 25 OF 146




Features and Utllities:

Kitchen: Built-in Microwave, Cook Island, Built-in Dishwasher, Gas Appliances, Granite, Isfand, Pantry, Plumbed For Ice Maker

Interior: Wood Floors
Exterior: Deck, Fenced, Patio
Accassibllity:

Securlty:

Internet;

Windows: Vinyl Frames

Coch Central Air Heat: Forced Air Fuel: Gas

Water: Public Water Sewer; Public Sewer Hot Water: Gas

Financial;

Property Tax/Yr: $6,763.83 2021 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: No
HOA: No Dues:; BAC: % 2.25
Escrow Pref: Other Dues:
Terms; Cash, Conventional

Assumable Interest Rate:

Assumable Remaining Months Ending:

Assoc, Am:

Broker/Agent Data:

Agent: Steve Yurecko Agent Lic: 900500151 Agent Ph: 503-784:4328 Agent Cell;
Emali(s) Agent: steveyurecko@gmail.com

CoAgent: CoSAID: CoBRCD:

CoAgent Emall:

Office: Knipe Realty ERA Office Lic; 200712069 Office Ph: 503-445-7660 Agent Ext:
Powered

BRCD; KRERO1 Owner Perm. Resid; FIRPTA: No
Tenant/Other:

Tran: 9/16/2022 Exp: 9/16/2022

Poss: Negotiable

Comparable Information:

Pendlng Date; Original Price: $719,900 CDOM: 86
Sold Date: List Price: $690,900 BAID:
Terms: Sold Price: B/Agt:

Short Sale: No

$ Pre-Approv:

3rd Party; No

Total Comm Differs: No
Bank Owned/Real Estate
Owned: No

Rent, If Rented:

SAID: YURECKOS

CoPh:

Fax; 503-445-7665

%SP/OLP;
HSP/LP:
B/Oft;

B/Off Phone;

D RMLS 2024, ALLRIGHTS RESERVED., - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.

SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.

SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
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Tim Sellers  Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices NW ~ 503-519-3333  tim g sellers@gmail.com

Real Estate
Data Only Residential

$899,000 4bd|3/0ba| 3074 sqft
29830 SE WHEELER RD Boring, OR 97009

Unit 3 Condo Loc:
Status: Expired POM: 151

List Date; 10/8/2020 Acres: 7.14

Year Bullt; 1974 Resale MLS#: 20041725

XST/Dir: Hwy 26 East on Stone Rd, S on 287th which turns into Wheeler Rd

: Virtual Tour #1

5/22/2024 8:50PM
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

Poss: Close Of Escrow

Comparable Information:

Pending Date: Original Price; $949,000 CDOM: 151 %6SP/OLP:
Sold Date: List Price: $899,000 BAID: %SP/LP;
Terms: Sold Price: B/Agt: B/Off:

B/Off Phone!

© RMLS 2024, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED,
SQUARE FOGTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO,
SCHOOE AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE,
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Tirn Sellers

Data Only

$469,900 4bd

Real Estate
Residential
12/1ba| 2434 sqft

14823 SE MARCI WAY Clackamas, OR 87015

Uinit #;
Status: Expired
List Date: 8/22/2020

Condo Loc:
DOM: 122
Acres: 0.13

Berkshire [Hathaway HomeServices NW

503-599-3333

tinvg.selfers@gmail.com

5/22/2024 8:50PM

ShowHrs:

Qcc: Qwner

Show: Occupied, Lockbox, Text
Seller’s Agent

{B/A.oc/Cmb: gas meter

Year Bullt: 2004 Approximately

MLS#: 20543547

XST/DIr; Sunnyside Rd, S on 132nd ave, E on Kaitlin Way , 5 on Marci Way

Offer/Nego: Seller's Agent
Only

3 Virual Tour #1

Private: This one won't disappointiSchedule appointment by texting the 1/A-503-415-0269.Please practice Covid
safety when showing,Heuse in very great condition and will not fast fong..

AG: Andrew Quiroz

AG Ph: 503-415-0269

AG CellfText; 503-415-0269
CoAgent:

CoPh:

Public: Very nice & Quiet area. House in great condition in and out. Bay window on front for both levels. Large family
room with fireplace. Expansive master with full bath and walk in closet, Covered patio on back with Znd kitchen. Large fenced easy maintenance back
yard with Aslan fruit trees. Move in ready.

Property Details:

Property Type: Detached

County: Clackamas
Nhood/Bldg:

Area: 145

Zoning;

Elementary: Oregon Trail

Middte: Rock Creek
High: Clackamas
internet; Yes
Address: Yes

No Blog: No

No AvM: No

Legal: SUBDIVISION HOWARDS
ESTATES 3834 LT 65

Tax ID; 05008685

Warranty:

Sejler Disc: Disclosure

Other Disc:

List Type: Exclusive Right to Sell
Limited Representation: No
Style: 2 Story, Craftsman
Opportunity Zone:

Short Term Renta! Allowed:
Floor #:

Residence Information:

Upper SQFT: 1217
Main 5QFT: 1217
Lower SQFT: O

Total SQFT: 2434
Total Up/Main: 2434
Additional SQFT:
Levels: 2

SESre: county

Fireplaces: 1/ Gas

Green Cert:

Energy Eff. Report:

Exterior: Brick, Fiber Cement

Approximate Room Sizes and Descriptions:

Living:

Klitchen:

Dining:

Family:

Den:

Primary Bedroom:
2nd Bedroonmy;
3rd Bedroom:
Beadroom 4:
Utifity Room:
Baths - Full/Part

{M}(13 X 13}{Bay window|
(M}[10 X 10][Eat Bar]
iMi[12 X 11}{Formal]
(W)(1416) Frepiace
Mlex7]

(U){31 X 11){Bay Window, Walk in Closet]
(0]t x12)

()fex 1]

Upper Level: 2/0

Main Level: 0/1

Lot/Land Lease/Rent Payment: /
Lot/Land Lease:

Lot Size: 5,000 to 6,999 Saft

Lot Dimensions:

Lot Desc: Sloped

View:

Waterfront:

Body Water:

CC&R: Yes

55+ wiAffidavit Y/N; No

Roof: Composition

Parking: Driveway, On Street
Garage: 2/ Attached

RV Description:

Lower Level: 0/0

# Supplements: 1

Open House:
Upcoming Open House:
Broker Tour.
Upcoming Broker Tour:

Foundation; Concrete Perimeter
Basement: Crawl Space

Road Surface: Paved
Unrelnforced Masonry Building:

Total Baths; 2/1
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Features and Utlities:

Kitchen: Built-in Dishwashar, Disposal, Free-Standing Gas Range, Plumbed For Ice Maker
Interior: Celling Fan(s), Garage Door Opener, Laminate Flooring, Laundry, Wall to Wali Carpet

Exterior: Covered Patio, Fenced, Patio, Yard
Accessibility:

Security:

Internet; Cable

Windows; Vinyl Frames

Cool: Central Air

Water: Public Water

Heat! Forced Air - 90%, Forced Air
Sewer: Public Sewer

Fuel: Gas
Hot Water: Gas

Financial:

Property Tax/Yr: $5,478.94 2019 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: No Short Sale: No
HOA: Yes Dues: $140 / Quarterly BAC: %25 $ Pre-Approv. No
Escrow Pref: sunnyside Ticor Title Cther Dues: 3rd Party: No

Terms: Cash, Conventional, FHA, VA Loan
Assumable Interest Rate:

Assumable Remaining Months Ending:
Assoc, Am

Broker/Agent Data:

Agent: Andrew Quiroz Agent Lic: 200504374
Emali(s) Agent: andrewquir@yahoo.com

Agent Ph: 503.415-0269

Total Cormnm Differs: No
Bank Owned/Real Estate
Owned: No

Rent, if Rented:

Agent Cell: 503-415-0269 SAID: QUIROZA

CoAgent: CoSAID: CoBRCD: CoPh:

CoAgent Emali:

Office: World Wide Realty Inc Office Lic: 200804176 Office Ph: 503-974-9886 Agent Ext: Fax:

BRCD: COSPOt Owner Perm. Resid: Yes FIRPTA: No

Tenant/Other:

Tran: 12/23/2020 Exp: 12/22/2020

Pass: Close Of Escrow

Comparable Information:

Pending Date: Original Price: $479,900 CDOM: 122 %SP/CLP:

Scld Date; List Price: $469,900 BAID: %SP/LP:

Terms: Sold Price; B/Agt; B/Off:
B/Off Phone:

© RMLS 2024, ALE RIGHTS RESFRVED, - INFORMATION HOT GUARANTEED AND SHCULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FGOTAGE IS APFROXIMATE & MAY (NCLUDE BOTH FINISHE D & UNFINISHED AREAS - CGNSULT BROKER FOR INFO,

SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE,
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Tim Seliers  Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices NW  503-5193333  tim.g sellers@gmail.com
Real Estate
Data Only Residential 572212024 8:50PM
$625,000 4bd|3/1ba]|2732sqft ShowHrs: 2 hr not

3615 SE GROGAN AVE Milwaukie, OR 97222 Occ: Owner

Unit #: Condo Loc: Show: Appointment Only,
Status: Expired DOM: 170 Lockbox, Showing Time
List Date; 7/27/2023 Acres; 0.17 LB/Loc/Cmb: Front door

Offer/Nego: Call Sefler's Agent
AG; Jordan Matin

AG Ph; 503-447-3595

AG CellfText:

CoAgent: Leona Mullen

CoPh: 971-712-6959

Year Built; 1993 Approximately MLS#: 23075070
XST/Dlr: Hwy 224 to SE Edison St, Left on SE 37th, Right on SE Grogan Ave, Home on Right

1 Virtual Tour #1

Private: Please review attached offer instructions. Submit all questions and offers VIA EMAIL to
ic@matinrealestate.com and please CC any Co-brokers. Use showing time to schedule all showings.
Public; Multigenerational living at its finest situated near everything being right off Milwaukie Expresst This great home has been well cared for and
has a full mother in law suit with exterior entry on the lower floor including a living and dining room, 2nd kitchen, and bedroom. The main floor
boasts a great open floor plan and a spacious chef's kitchen featuring granite countertops, SS appliances, and doubie sinks! Three wall to wall carpet
bedrooms on the upper floor and private sulte in the owner's chambers. Exceptional views from the wrap around deck of the lush greenery in the
fenced in backyard - perfect relaxing and entertainers spot!

Property Details:

Froperty Type: Detached Legal: 59 MINTHORN ADD LTS 24-26 lot/L.and Lease/Rent Payment: / PDF Doc(s). 2

County: Clackamas BLK 94 Lot/Land Lease; Open House:
Nhood/Bldg: Tax iD: 01567003 Lot Size: 7,000 to 9,399 SqFt Upcoming Open House:
Area: 145 Warranty: Lot Bimenslons: Broker Tour:

Zoning: R-7 Seller Disc: Disclosure Lot Dese: Gentle Sloping, Level Upcoming Broker Tour:
Elementary: Milwaukle Other Disc: View:

Middle: Rowe List Type: Exclusive Right to Sell Waterfront:

High: Milwaukie Limited Representation: No Body Water:

internet: Yes Style: Tri Level CC&R: No

Address: Yes Opportunity Zone: 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N: No

No Blog: Yes Short Term Rental Allowed:

No AVM: Yes Floor #:

Resldence Information:

Upper SQFT: 725
Main SQFT: 1016
Lower SQFT: 991
Total SQFT: 2732

Total Up/Main: 1741

Additlonal SQFT:
Levels: 3
SFSrc: TAX

Fireplaces: 1/ Wood Burning
Green Cert:

Energy Eff. Report:

Exterior: Other

Approximate Room Sizes and Descriptions:

Living:
Kitchen:

Dining:

Family:

Bedrcom 4;
Primary Bedroom:
2nd Bedroom:
3rd Bedroom:
2nd Kitchen;
Utility Room:
Baths - Full/Part

[M]

Roof: Composition

Parking: Driveway, Off Street
Garage: 2 / Attached

RV Description:

Foundation: Slab

Basement: Daylight, Finished
Road Surface: Concrete, Paved
Unreinforced Masonry Bullding:

Floor

Double Sinks, Built-in Dishwasher, Free-Standiﬂéukange, Free-Standing Refrigerator, Granite, Plumbed For [ce Maker, Tile

(M) (Hardwood Fioors}

[ Wailto Wail Garpet)

[L] [CEoset, Wall to Wall Carpet]
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
Utility Room On Main, Accessible Hallway(s)

Security: Security Lights

Internet: Cable, Wireless

Windows:

Cool: Air Condltioning Ready Heat: Baseboard, Forced Air - 90%, Wood Stove  Fuel: Electricity, Gas

Water: Public Water Sewer: Septic Tank Hot Water: Electricity, Tank
Financial;

Property Tax/Yr: $5,133.15 2022 Spcl Asmt Balance: $0 Tax Deferral: No Short Sale; No

HOA: No Dues: $0 BAC: % 2.25 % Pre-Approv:

Fscrow Pref: Old Republic Title - Janet Martin Other Dues: 3rd Party: No

Terms; Call Seller's Agent, Cash, Conventicnal, FHA, VA Loan Totat Comm Dlffars: No
Assumable Interest Rate; Bank Owned/Real Estate
Assumable Remaining Months Ending: Owned: No

Assoc, A Rent, If Rented: $3,575
Broker/Agent Data:

Agent: Sharan Wenger Agent Lic; 200702080 Agent Ph: 503-686-1665 Agent Cell: 503-686-1665 SAID: WENGERSH
Emall(s) Agent: homesbysharoninpdx@gmail.com

CoAgent: CoSAID: CoBRCD: CoPh:

CoAgent Email:

Office: MORE Realty Offlce Lic: 201212372 Office Ph: 503-353-6673 Agent Ext: Fax: 503-444-9008
BRCD: MRERO1 Owner Perm. Resid: Yes FIRPTA! No

Tenant/Other; Call/Text Listing Agent

Tram: 11/1/2023 Exp: 10/31/2023

Poss: Negotiable

Comparable Information:

Pending Date: Original Price: $799,000 CDOM: 185 %SP/OLP;
Sold Date: List Price: $749,600 BAID: %SP/LP:
Terms: Sold Price: B/Agt: B/Off:

B/Off Phone:

S RMLS 2024, ALL RIGHES RESERVED. -INFORMATION NOT GLIARANTEED AND SHOULD BEVERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED ARFAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHCOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
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Tim Sellers  Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices NW 503-519-3333  tim.g.sellers@gmail.com

Real Estate
Data Only Residential

$1,350,000 3bd|3/0ba| 3596 sqft
5606 SE MONROE ST Milwaukle, OR 97222

Unit #: Condo Loc:
Status: Expired DOM: 164

List Date: 3/17/2020 Acres: 245

Year Bulit: 1942 Updated/Remodeled MLS#: 26249651

XST/Dir: King rd soutn on stanely west on Monroe
Private: Really cool house in excellent condition on 2.45 acres.Owner has been farming this for years.
cally certified.Zoned R7 could be 10 lots plus house. House on city water farm has it own well.Move in

5/22/2024 8:50PM

ShowHrs: agent
Occ: Owner
Show: Call Sefler's Agent
LB/Loc/Cmb: agent
Offer/Nego: Call Seller's Agent
AG: Ronald Hackenberg
AG Ph: 503-788-7117

Itis organi-  AG Cell/Text: 563-358-7719

ready shows CoAgent:

pride of ownership. Nice country remodeled country Kitchen. Desirable circular Floor-plan,Open staircase, finished ~ COPh:

basement...A jewel

Public: Really cool house in excellent condition on 2.45 acrest Zoned R7 owner has been farming it for years. it is a certified organic farm. Zoned R7
potential for 10 {ots plus the hotse. Has nice barn and outbufidings. Shows pride of ownership. House has desirable circular floor plan. Hardwoods
up and down, 2 pellet stoves, Gorgeous sun-room, formal dinning room, remodeled kitchen, full finished basement with outside entry...2nd kitchen

in basement nice 2 car garage. House could be sold separately.

Property Details:

Property Type: Detached / Farm Legal: 1991-191 PARTITION PLAT PT Lot/Land Lease/Rent Payment: /

County: Clackamas PARCEL 2 & PT SECTION Lot/tand Lease: Open House;
Nhood/Bldg: MILWAUKIE Tax iD: 060086846 00086837 Lot Size: 1 to 2.99 Acres Upcoming Open House:
Area; 145 Warranty: Lot Dimenstons: 133x270 Broker Tour:

Zoning; R7 Seller Disc: Disclosure Lot Desc; Level Upcoming Broker Tour:
Elementary: Lewelling Other Disc: View:

Middle: Rowe List Type: Exclusive Right to Sell Waterfront:

High: Milwaukie Limited Representation: No Body Water:

Internet; Yes Style: Traditional CC&R: No

Address: Yes Opportunity Zone; 55+ wiAffidavit Y/N: No

No Blog: Short Term Rental Allowed:

No AVM: Floor #:

Residence Information:

Upper SQFT: 935 Fireplaces: 2 / Pellet Stove Roof: Other Foundatton: Concrete Perimeter
Maln SQFT: 1428 Green Cert: Parking: Off Street, RV Basement: Exterior Entry, Finished,
Lower SQFT: 1233 Energy Eff. Report: Access/Parking Fuil Basement
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

Pantry. 6 bedroom, 5 1/2 baths. Two Master sultes one on each level, Each bedroom has its own bath and walk-in CoPh:

closet. Circular driveway with side loading 3 Car garage, Plenty of space to add a shop or RV garage, Customize the

details & floorpan fo make this home truly your owni

Property Details:

Property Type: Detached tegal: SECTION 26 TOWNSHIP 15 Lot/Land Lease/Rent Payment: / # Supplements: 1
County: Clackamas RANGE 2E QUARTER BD TAXLOT  Lot/Land Lease: PDF Dat(s): 1
Nhood/Bldg: 01000 Lot Slze: 1 to 2.99 Acres Open House!
Area; 145 Tax {D: 00038550 Lot Dimensions: Upcoming Open House:
Zoning: RESID Warranty: BUILDER Lot Desc: Gentle Sloping Broker Tour:
Etementary: Happy Valley Seller Disc; Exempt View: Mountain(s), Territorial Upcoming Broker Tour:
Middle: Happy Valley Other Disc; Waterfront;
High: Clackamas List Type: Exclusive Right to Sefl Body Water:
Internet: Yes Limited Representation: No CC&R: No
Address: Yes Style: Contemporary 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N: No
No Blog: No Opportunity Zone:
No AVM: No Short Term Rental Allowed:

Floor #:

Residence Information:

Upper SQFT: 2440 Fireplaces: 2./ Gas Roof: Composition Foundation: Concrete Perimeter
Main SQFT: 3970 Green Cert: Parking: Driveway Basement: Craw| Space

Lower SQFT: 0 Energy Eff. Report: Garage: 3 / Attached Road Surface: Paved

Total SQFT: 6410 - Exterior: Cultured Stone, Fiber RV Description: Unreinforced Masonry Building:
Total Up/Maln: 6410 Cement

Additional SQFT:

Levels: 2

SFSrc: ARCH PLANS

Approximate Room Sizes and Descriptions:

Living: (M]
Kitchen: @
Dining:
Famlly: (M)
Bonus Room: [u]
Primary Bedreom: [@[55_;:2]
2nd Bedroom: (M)

3rd Bedroom: M)

2nd Primary @@]
Bedroom:

Baths - Full/Part Upper Level: 3/0 Main Level: 2/1 Lower Level: G/0 Total Baths: 5/1
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Features and Utllities:
Kitchen: Built-in Microwave, Built-in Oven, Built-in Dishwasher, Disposal, island, Pantry

Interior:

Exterior:

Accessibility:

Security:

Internet;

Windows; Double Pane Windows, Vinyl Frames

Cool: Central Alr Heat: Forced Air Fuel: Gas

Water: Public Water Sewer: Public Sewer Hot Water: Gas

Financial:

Property Tax/Yr: $0.00 2620 Spel Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: No Short Sale: No

HOA: No Dues: BAC: % 2.7 $ Pre-Approv.

Escrow Pref: Stewart Title - Kathy Eichler Other Dues: 3rd Party: No

Terms; Cash, Conventional Total Comm Differs: No
Assumabie Interest Rate; Bank Owned/Real Estate
Assumable Remalring Months Ending; Owned: No

Assoc, Am: Rent, If Rented:
Broker/Agent Data:

Agent: Marla Knauss Ageant Lic: 900400187 Agent Ph; 503-757-6935 Agent Cell: 503-757-6995 SAID: KNAUSSMA
Emall(s) Agent: m.knauss25@gmail.com

CoAgent: CoSAID; CoBRCD: CoPh:

CoAgent Emall:

Office: Premiere Property  Office Lic: 200906079 Office Ph; 503-670-2000 Agent Ext: Fax:

Group, LLC

BRCD; PPGR(Y Owner Perm. Resid: Yes FIRPTA: No

Tenant/Other;

Tran: 1/1/2022 Exp: 12/31/2021

Poss: Close Of Escrow

Comparable Information:

Pending Date: Orlgiral Price; $789,800 CDOM: 190 %SP/OLP:
Sold Date: List Price: $2,190,000 BAID; %SP/LP:
Terms: Sold Price: B/Agt; B/OAT:

B/Off Phone:

© RMLS 2024, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE 15 APPROKIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

EXHIBIT 2 _ PAGE 40 OF 146



Tim Sellers

Data Only

Real Estate
Residential

$2,250,000 4bd|5/1ba | 5810sqft
10699 SE RIDGEWAY DR Happy Valley, OR 97086

Unit #: Condo Loc:
Status: Expired DOM; 366

List Date: 12/1/2019 Acres: 1.07

Year Bullt; 2018 Resale MLS#: 19623027

XST/DIr idleman, N on Walnut, W on Tyler, N on City View to Ridgeway

: Virual Tour #1

: Virtual Tour #2

Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices NW  503-519-3333  tim.gsellers@gmait.com

5/22/2024 8:50PM

ShowHrs:

Qcc: Owner

Show: Appolntment Only, Text
Seller's Agent

LB/Loc/Cmb: Faucet
Offer/Nego: Cali Seller's Agent
AG; jason Mendeli

AG Ph: 503-349-4711

AG CellfText: 503-349-4711
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
International Realty

BRCD: SIREO1 Owner Perm. Resid; FIRPTA: No

Tenant/Other:

Tran; 12/2/2020 Expi 12/1/2020

Poss: Close Of Escrow

Comparable Information;

Pending Date: Original Price: $2,250,000 CDOM: 366 %SP/OLP: 92.94
Sold Date: List Price: $2,250,000 BAID: 96SP/LP: 92.94
Terms: Sold Price: B/Agt: B/OTf:

B/Off Phone:!

© RMLS 2024, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIFD,
SQUARE FOOTAGE [5 APPROXEMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO,
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TG CHANGE.
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Tim Sellers  Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices NW  503-519-3333  tim.gseflers@gmail.com

Real Estate

Data Only Restdential 5/22/2024 8:50PM

$2,500,000 5bd|3/0ba | 3568 sqft ShowHrs:

26663 SW 45TH DR Wilsonvilie, OR 97070 Occ: Owner

Unit #: Condo Loc Show: Appointment Only, Call

Status: Expired DOM: 44 Seller's Agent, Email Seller's

List Date: 12/20/2021 Acres: 2 Agent, Selier's Agent Must

Year Bullt; 1968 Resale MLS#: 21685116 Accompany, Text Seller's Agent

XST/Dir: Butteviile Rd, to West on QOlmstead Rd NE LB/Loc/Cmb: Frit Door
WVYMLS

* Mirtual Tour #1 Offer/Nego: Call Seller’s Agent
AG: Catherina Knowland

Private: Showing by appt. only. Contact listing agent Cathy Knowland 503-910-0304. Call, text, emall AG Ph; 503-910-0304

catherinaknowland@gmail.com. Please cover or remove shoes when entering. 2 bedroom without closets possible  AG Cell/Text:

use office/bonus room. See assoc. dacs for more info. CoAgent:

Public; EXTRAORDINARY COUNTRY HOME/INCOME PROPERTY POTENTIAL, FULLY UPDATED IN 20/21,. ON 2 CoPh:

GORGEQUS ACRES! POSSIBILITIES ARE ENDLESS! POTENTIAL DUAL LIVING, AIR B&B, VENUE, RANCH, etc. Maln level

2 large bedrooms, 2 bath, gourmet kitchen, french doors open to tiered deck. Hardwood fleors, Lovely Master sulte, w/cozy fireplace, private balcony
w/ sunset view, Infrared Sauna. Lower level: 3 bed, 1 Bath, 2nd kitchen, walk in cellar/cooler, bonus room, patio & 3 separate entrances, RV
parking/hock up.

Property Details:
Property Type: Detached Legal SECTION 07 TOWNSHIP 35 Lot/Land Lease/Rent Payment: / PDF Docfs): 1
County: Clackamas RANGE 1E QUARTER ATAX LOT Lot/Land Lease: Open House:
Nhood/Bldg: 00701 Lot Size: 1 to 2.99 Acres Upcoming Open House:
Area: 151 Tax ID: 00756398 Lot Dimenslons: Broker Tour:
Zoning: EFU Warranty: Lot Desc: Upcoming Broker Tour:
Elementary: Boeckman Creek Seller Disc: Disclosure View:
Middle: Meridian Creek Other Disc: Waterfront:
High: Wilsonville List Type: Exclusive Right to Sel! Body Water:
internet; Yes Limited Representation: No CC&R:
Address: Yes Style; 2 Story 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N: No
No Blog: Opportunity Zone:
No AVM: Short Term Rental Allowed:
Floor #:
Residence Information:
Upper SQFT; 0 Fireplaces: / Gas Roof: Composition Foundation: Concrete Perimeter
Main SQFT: 2158 Green Cert: Parking: Driveway, RV Basement: Daylight
Lower SQFT: 1375 Energy Eff. Report: Access/Parking Road Surface:
Total SQFT: 3568 Extertor: Fiber Cement Garage: 2 / Attached Unreinforced Masonry Building:
Total Up/Maln; 2158 RV Description: RV Hookup, RY
Additional SQFT: Parking

Levels: 2
SFsre: County

Approximate Room Sizes and Descriptions:
Primary Bedroom:; (M}

2nd Bedroom: L
3rd Bedroom: L
Baths - Full/Part Upper Level: 0/0 Main Level: 2/0 Lower Level: 1/0 Total Baths: 3/0

Features and Utilities:

Kitcher:; Built-in Range, Bullt-in Dishwasher, Free-Standing Refrigerator, Island, Stainless Steel Appllance{s)

Interior: Hardwood Floors, Laundry, Tile Floor, Vaulted Celling(s)

Exterior: Barn(s), Covered Patio, Deck, Fenced, Greenhouse, Patio, Porch, RV Hookup, RV Parking, Sauna, Cross Fenced, Yard

Accessibllity; Accessible Entrance, Accessible Full Bath, Garage on Main, Kitchen Cabinets, Main Floor Bedroom w/Bath, Natural Lighting, Accessible
Doors, Accessible Hallway(s)

Security: Security Gate

Internet:

Windows:

Cool: Air Conditioning Ready Heat: Ductless, Heat Pump Fuel: Electricity, Propane
Water: Well Sewer: Septic Tank Hot Water: Electricity
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Financial;

Property Tax/Yr: $8,254.03 2020
HOA: No

Escrow Pref:

Terrmns: Cash, Conventionat
Assumable Interest Rate;
Assumable Remaining Months Ending:
Assoc, Am: Gated

Broker/Agent Data:

Agent: Catherina Knowland Agent Lic; 201242630
Emall(s) Agent: catherinaknowland@gmail.com
CoAgent: CoSAID:
CoAgent Emall;

Offlce; Coldwell Banker
Mountain West

BRCD: COLDO2
Tenant/Other:

Tran: 2/3/2022

Poss:

Dues:

Offlee Lic: 200102158

Comparable Information:

Spcl Asmt Balance;

Tax Deferral No
BAC: %25
Other Dues:

Agent Ph: 503-910-0304
CoBRCD:

Offlce Pl 503-364-9596

QOwner Perm, Resid:

Exp: 2/2/2022

Pending Date: Original Price: $1,500,000 COOM: 44
Sold Date: List Price: $2,500,000 BAID:
Terms: Sold Price: B/Agt:

Agent Celk:

Agent Ext:

FIRPTA: No

Short Sale: No

$ Pre-Approv;

3rd Party: No

Tatal Comm Differs: No
Bank Owned/Real Estate
Owned: No

Rent, if Rented:

SAID: KNOWLAND

CoPh:

Fax: 503-588-3585

%SP/OLP:
%SP/LP;
B/OAT:

B/Off Phone:

© RMLS 2024 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOY GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.,
SQUARE FOOTAGE 15 APPRONEMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.

SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
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Tim Sellers

Data Only

Berkshire Hathaway Home5Services NW

Real Estate
Residentiai

$460,000 3bd|2/0ba | 1488 sqgft

38235 SE MARCY ST Sandy, OR 97055

Unit #:
Status: Sold
List Date: 3/31/2022

Year Bullt: 1980 Updated/Remodeted

Condo Loc:

DOM: 3

Acres: 0.32

MLS#: 22297516

XST/Dir: Hwy 26, N on Bluff, £ on Marcy

: Virtual Tour #1

503-519-3333  tim.g.seliers@grnail,com

5/22/2024 8:50PM

ShowHrs!

Qcc: Vacant

Show: Appointment Only, Call
Sefler's Agent, Lockbox,
Showing Time, Text Selfer's
Agent

LB/Loc/Cmbs: Front Door
Offer/Nego: Call Selter's Agent
AG: James Martinson

AG Ph: 503-993-8929

Private: ***Offer deadline Sunday 4/3 7pm, with response Manday 4/4*** Seller is RedfinNow Borrower LLC/ RDFN AG Cell/Text: 503-993-8929

Ventures, Inc. Selter is wholly owned by Redfin Corp (Broker). Listing agent is an employee of Broker. Both Listing

CoAgent:

Agent & Broker are authorized to act on behalf of the Seller in this transaction, RedfinNow Sale Addendum required CoPh:
w/ PSA. Inspection Report available upon request after tour.
Public: Enjoy the fresh air, tree filled views, and quiet dead end street! Freshly remodeled daylight ranch next to the upper Sandy River traill So many
options with this home! Finished fower level with bedroom, full bath, laundry, 2nd kitchen, and separate entrance! Beautiful main level with 2 beds,
full bath, open kitchen/living room, and wrap around covered deck! Perfectly located for all of your outdoor activities! A true cant miss, see it today!

Property Details:

Property Type: Detached
County: Clackamas
Nhood/Bidg:

Area: 144

Zoning:
Elementary: Kelso
Middle: Boring
High: Sandy
Internet; Yes
Address: Yes

No Blog:

No AVM:

Residence information:

Upper SQFT: 0
Maln SQFT: 864
Lower SQFT: 624
Total SQFT: 1488
Total Up/Main: 864
Additional SQFT:
Levels: 2

SFsrc; Tax Record

Legal: 2045 MARCY AC #2 LT 4 BLK 1 Lot/Land Lease/Rent Payment; /

Tax |D; 00666808
Warranty:

Seller Disc; Disclosure
Other Disc:

List Type: Exclusive Right to Self

Limited Representatlon: No
Styte: Daylight Ranch
Opportunity Zone:

Short Term Rental Allowed:
Floor #:

Fireplaces: 1 /Wood Burning
Green Cert:

Energy Eff. Report:

Exterlor: Wood Siding

Approximate Room Sizes and Descriptions:

Living: M)

Kitchen: (M)
Dining; (M)
Family: U
Laundry: M)
Primary Bedroom: M)
2nd Bedroom: @
3rd Bedroom: L]
2nd Kitchen: t)
Laundry: (1)

Baths - Full/Part

Upper Level: 0/0

Main Level: 1/0

Lot/Land Lease:
Lot Size: 10,000 to 14,999 SqFt
Lot Dimenslons:

Lot Desc: Gentle Sloping, Trees,

Wooded

View: Seasonal, Territorial,
Trees/Woods

Waterfront;

Body Water:

CCa&R:

55+ w/Affidavit Y/N: No

Roof; Composition

Parking: Driveway, On Street
Garage: G/

RV Description;

Lower Level: 1/0

PDF Doc(s): 3

Open House:
Upcoming Open House:
Broker Tour:

Upcoming Broker Tour:

Foundatiof:

Basement: Daylight, Exterior Entry,
Finished

Road Surface: Concrete, Paved
Unreinforced Masonry Building:

Total Baths; 2/0
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Features and Utllities;

Kitchen: Built-in Dishwasher, Free-Standing Range, Free-Standing Refrigerator, Stainless Steel Appliance(s)
Interlor; Laminate Flooring, Laundry, Separate Living Quarters/Apartment/Aux Living Unit, Tile Floor, Vinyl Floor, Washer/Dryer, Wood Floors

Exterior: Covered Deck, Deck, Patio
Accasslbility: Minimal Steps, Main Floor Bedroom w/Bath
Security:

Internet:

Windows: Double Pane Windows
Cool:

Water: Public Water

Heat: Zoned
Sewer: Public Sewer

Financial:
Property Tax/Yr: $3,376.02 2021 Spct Asmt Balance:
HOA: No Dues:

Escrow Pref: Chicago Title - Libby Cox
Terms: Cash, Conventional, VA Loan
Assumable Interest Rate:

Assumable Remaining Months Ending:
Assoc. Amy;

Broker/Agent Data:

Agent: James Martinson Agent Lic: 201220554
Emall(s) Agent: James.Martinson@redfin.com

CoAgent: CoSAlD:

CoAgent Email;

Office: Redfin Office Lic: 201222264

BRCD: RFINO1 Owner Perm. Resid;
Owner(s): RedfinNow Borrower LEC Tenant/Other:
Tran: 5/4/2022 Exp:

Poss; Close Of Escrow

Comparable Information:

Pending Date: 4/3/2022
Sold Date; 5/3/2022
Terms: Conventional

Original Price: $399,300
List Price: $399,500
Sold Price: $460,000

Tax Deferral: No
BAC: % 2.25
Other Dues:

Agent Ph: 503-999-8929

CoBRCD:

Office Ph: 503-496-7620

CDOM: 3
BAID: FIGUEROA

B/Agt: Freddie Figueroa

Fuel: Electriclty
Hot Water: Electricity

Short Sale: No

$ Pre-Approv;

3rd Party: No

Total Comm Differs: Yes
Bank Owned/Real Estate
Owned: No

Rent, If Rented:

Agent Cell; 503-999-8929 SAID: MARTIAM

CoPh:
Agent Ext: Fax: 503-345-9544
FIRPTA: No

Contactt:
Contact2;

%SP/OLP: 115.03

%SP/LP: 115.03

B/Off: KWPPO1

B/Off Phone: 503-597-2444

©RMLS 2024 ALLRIGHTS RESERVED, - INFORMATICN NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS AFPROXIMATE & MAY BNCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO,
SCHOCL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
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Tim Sellers

Data Only

Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices NW

Real Estate
Residentiat

$700,000 4bd|3/0ba| 3404 sqft

9550 SE 302ND LN Boring, OR 97009

Unit #;
Status: Sold
List Date: 6/3/2020

Year Buiit: 1970 Updated/Remodeled
XST/Dir; SE Orient, to 307th, Right on Waybill. Corner of Waybill & 302nd

: Virfual Tour #%

Private: **Please Call Or Text Chris 503.559.2604 To Schedule All Showings** Seller requests that listing agent be

Condo Loc:
DOM: 50
Acres: 1,39

503-519-3333

MLS#: 20233898

present for alf showings & NO Saturday showlings please.

Public; Spectacular Country Home on 1.39 manicured acres! Feels like a day ranch, Potential for duai fiving w/
1,802sf up & 1,602sf down. Stunning Mt Hood & territorial views. Living Room & Master Suite open to 18x32 deck.

tim.g.sellers@gmail.com

5/22/2024 8:50PM

ShowHrs: 1Gam-6pm

Occ: Owner

Show: Appointment Cnly, Cali
Seller's Agent, Occupied,
Lockbox, See Remarks, Text
Seller's Agent

LB/Loc/Cmb: Front
Offer/Nego: Call Seller's Agent
AG: Chris Olson

AG Ph: 503-539-2604

AG CellfText:

CoAgent: Jill Rowland

CoPh: 503-803-9534

Lower fevel w/large family room, 2nd kitchen space, bath,  bedroom, 2nd bdrm/office + bonus! 3 car garage. Stick bulit 24'X40° shop with heat & air
in the 286sf office w/ separate driveway & RV parking, Quiet dead-end street w/ homes on acreage in Clackamas County! Room for a horsel

Property Detalls:

Property Type: Detached
County: Clackamas

Nhood/Bldg: Waybill Neighborhood

Area; 144

Zonlng: RRFFS
Elementary: East Orient
Middle: West Orient
High; Sam Barlow
Internet: Yes

Address: Yes

No Blog:

No AVM:

Residence Information:
Upper SQFT: 0

Main SQFT: 1702

Lower SQFT: 1702

Total SQFT: 3404
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
Terms: Conventional Sold Price: $850,000 B/Agt: Adam Zagel B/OAf: jLSCO6

B/Off Phone: 503-303-7103

© RMLS 2024. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED, - INFORMATIGN NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE i5 APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVARARBILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
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Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices NW

Reai Estate

Residential

3bd | 1/0ba | 1064 sqft

Tim Sellers
Data Oniy
$285,000
12807 SE 22ND AVE Milwaukie, OR 97222
Unlt #:
Status: Soid

List Date: 12/2/2021
Year Bullt: 1925 Approximately
XSY/DIr: SE 22nd & Park Ave

Condo Loc:
BOM: 5

Acres: 0.2
MLSH#: 21329768

503-519-3333

tim.g.sellers@gmail.com

5/22/2624 B:50PM

Showhirs; F-5u5p-9

Occ: Tenant

Show: 24 Hour Notlce, Call
Seller's Agent, Occupied, See
Remarks

LB/Loc/Cmb: water spigot
Offer/Nego: Call Seller's Agent

Private: FIXER, Cash only. Write offers contingent to interior inspection. Do not disturb tenants. House has been di- AG: Jacob Halley

vided into two living areas. Seller has done an extensive amount of BIY non permitted work including but not limited
to converting part of ilving room it a 2nd kitchen and bathroom. Seller says home has SQFT than tax record,

Buyer to do own due diligence.

AG Ph: 971-645-9055
AG Cell/Text: 971-645-9055
CoAgent:

Public: Fixer opportunity with tons of potential curb appeal. Bring your toals and bring this home back to its original CoPh:
glory. RV parking & Den. Two sheds and plenty of off street parking.

Property Detalls:

Property Type: Detached
County: Clackamas
Nhood/Bldg:

Area; 145

Zoning:

Elementary: Oak Grove
Middle: Happy Valley
High: Clackamas
Internet: Yes

Address: Yes

No Blog: No

No AVM: No

Residence Information:
Upper SQFT: 344

Main SQFT: 720

Lower SQFT: 0

Total SQFT. 1064

Total Up/Main: 1064
Additional SQFT:

Levels: 2

SFSre; Tax

Legal 155 MILWAUKIE PARK LT 1 #T Lot/land Lease/Rent Payment; /

LT2BLK 25 Lot/Land Lease:

Tax ID: 00179559 Lot Size: 7,000 to 9,999 SqFt
Warranty: l.ot Dimensions:

Seller Disc: Disclosure Lot Desc:

Other Disc: View:

List Type: Exclusive Agency Waterfront:

Limited Representation: No Body Water:

Style: 2 Story, Bungalow CC&R:

Opportunity Zone:
Short Term Rental Allowed:
Floor #:

Flreplaces; 1/ Woad Burning
Green Cert:

Energy Eff. Report:

Exterior: Shingle Siding

Approximate Room Sizes and Descriptions:

Living: E\/ﬂ
Kitchen: M
Primary Bedroom: @
2nd Bedroom: (M]
3rd Bedroom: M)

Baths - Full/Part

Features and Utilitles:

Kitchen:

intertor:

Exterior:
Accessibility:
Security:

Internet:

Windows:

Cookl Central Air
Water: Public Water

Upper Level: 0/0

Heat: Forced Air
Sewer: Public Sewer

Main Level: 1/0

55+ w/Affidavit Y/N: No

Roof: Composition

Parking: Driveway, Off Street
Garage; 1/ Attached, Converted
RV Description:

Lower Level: 0/0

Fuel: Gas

# Supplements: 2

Open House:
Upcoming Open House;
Broker Tour:
Upcoming Broker Tour:

Foundation:

Basement: Crawl Space

Road Surface:

Unreinforced Masonry Building:

Total Baths: 1/0

Hot Water: Gas
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Financial:

Property Tax/Yr: $2,518.52 2020 Spct Asmt Balance;

HOA: No Dues: BAC: %6 2.5
Escrow Pref: Other Dues:
Terms: Cash

Assumable Interest Rate:
Assumable Remaining Months Ending:
Assoc, Am:

Broker/Agent Data:

Agent: Jacob Halley Agent Lic: 201216657
Emall{s) Agent: jacobhailey@johniscott.com

Agent Ph: 971-645-9055

CoAgent: CoSAID; CoBRCD:
CoAgent Ematl;

Office: John L. Scott NE Office Lic: 911100206 Office Ph: 503-230-8600
Portland

BRCD: jLSP50 Owner Perm. Resid: Yes
Owner(s); MEJIA MARK Tenant/Qther:

Tran: 1/9/2022 Exp:

Poss: Subject To Tenant Rights

Comparable Information:

Pending Date; 12/7/2021
Sold Date; 1/6/2022
Terims: Cash

Origlnal Price; $320,000 COOM: &
List Price: $300,000

Sold Price; $285,000

Tax Deferral: No

BAID: GERRITZL
B/Agt: Logan Gerritz

Short Sale: No

$ Pre-Approwv:

3rd Party: No

Total Comm Differs: No
Bank Owned/Real Estate
Owned: No

Rent, If Rented; $0

Agent Cell: 971-645-9055 SAID: HAILEYJA

CoPh:

Agent Ext: Fax; 503-230-8650
FiRPTA: No

Contact1:

Contact2:

%SP/OLP: 89.06

%SP/LP: 95

B/Off: RSPLOM

B/Off Phone: 503-619-4663

© RMLS 2024. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULO BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INGLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSLAT BROKER FOR INFO.

SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
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Tim Sellers
Real Estate

Data Only Residential
$365,625 2bd | 2/0ba | 1462 sqft

10920 SE 72ND AVE Milwaukle, OR 87222

Unit #: Condo Loc:
Status: Sold DOM: 1
List Date: 8/14/2020 Acres; 0.31

Year Bullt: 1959 Resale
XST/DIr: King Rd, S on Fuller, W on Thompson to 72nd Ave

Private; Occupled, appointment required, Please schedule via ShowingTime. Plz use back door. Call/text LA
w/questions. Please follow COVID protocof. Sellers are co-trustees to the estate & may need additional time to re-
spond. Buyer to do due dilligence to confirm all listing information. Hardwoods may be under carpetin bedrooms.

Plz exclude main kitchen fridge & washer/dryer,

Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices NW

MLS#: 20235089

503-519-333%  tim.g.sellers@gmail.corn

5122/2024 8;50PM

ShowHrs: 8am-9pim

Qcc: Owner

Show: Appointment Only,
Occupied, See Remarks
LB/Loc/Cmb: Back Door
Offer/Nego: Seller's Agent
Only

AG: Chrissy Hamlin

AG Ph: 563-998-8392

AG Cell/Text: 503-998-8392
CoAgent: Jeffrey Hamlin

Public; Opportunity awalts! First time on the market in over 55 years! Milwaukie ranch nestled on .31 flat acres. 2 car COPh: 503-888-3719
attached garage w/additional detached 24'x24' workshop & carport. RV and/or boat parking & plenty of room to

park all your toyst Spacious cutdoor space w/covered deck to enjoy all year, Garden shed & room for a garden. 2 bedrooms/2 baths w/possibifity to
convert family room w/2nd kitchen into separate living space or master suite. Endless possibilities, come see for yourselft

Property Details:

Property Type: Detached Legal: 417 PARKVIEW ACPT LT

County: Clackamas 2048205

Nhood/Bldg: Tax iD: 00101259

Area: 145 Warranty:

Zoning: Seller Disc: Disclosure
Eternentary: Whitcomb Other Disc:

Middie: Rowe List Type: Exclusive Right to Seli
High; Milwaukie Limited Representatlon: No
Internet: Yes Style: Ranch

Address: Yes Opportunity Zone:

No Blog: Short Term Rental Allowed:
No AVM: Floor #:

Residence Information:

Upper SQFT: 0 Fireplaces: 2/ Gas

Main SQFT: 1462 Green Cert:

Lower SQFT: 0 Energy Eff. Report:

Total SQFT: 1462
Total Up/Main: 1462
Additional SQFT;
Levels: 1

SESre: tax record

Exterlor: Wood Siding

Approximate Room Sizes and Descriptions:

Lot/Land Lease/Rent Payment: /

Lot/Land Lease: Open House:
Lot Slze; 10,000 to 14,999 Sqft Upcoming Open House:
Lot Dimenslons: Broker Tour;

Lot Desc: Level, Trees
View:

Waterfront:

Body Water:

CCBR: Yes

55+ wrAffidavit Y/N: No

Upcoming Broker Tour:

Roof: Composition Foundation:

Parking: Driveway, Off Street Basement: Crawl Space
Garage: 2/ Attached Road Surface: Paved

RV Description: RV Parking, RV/Boat Unrelnforced Masonry Bullding:

Storage

Living: [i[15 X 18){Fireplace]

Kitchen: @[9 X 12}{Built-in Microwave, Built-in Oven, Built-in Range, Built-in Dishwasher|
Dining; ()10 10

Famlly: [M)(20 X 20} Fireplace, Kitchen]

Workshop: (M) (24 X 24]

Primary Bedroom:  (M]{13 X 14]{Hardwood Floors]

2nd Bedroom: [M}{10X 12}[Hardwood Flaors|

(M)(8x 10)

Upper Levek: 0/0

Laundry:
Baths - Full/Part

Main Level: 2/0

{ ower Level: 0/C Total Baths: 2/0
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Features and Utllities:

Kitchen: Built-in Oven, Cooktop, Built-in Dishwasher, Free-Standing Refrigerator

Interior: Hardwood Floors, Laundry, Vinyl Floor, Wall to Wal! Carpet

Exterlor; Second Garage, Covered Beck, Fenced, RV Parking, RV/Boat Storage, Tool Shed, Workshop, Yard
Accessibility:

Security:

Internet;

Windows: Aluminum Frames

Cool: Central Air Heat: Forced Air Fuel: Gas

Watar: Public Water Sewer: Public Sewer Hot Water: Electricity

Financial:

Property Tax/Yr: $4,426.69 2019 Spel Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral; No Short Sale; No

HOA: No Dues: BAC: % 2.5 $ Pre-Approv;

Escrow Pref: WFG Title-Sheila Schwartz Other Dues: 3rd Party: No

Terms: Cash, Conventional, FHA, VA Loan Total Comm Differs; No
Assumnable Interest Rate: Bank Owned/Real Estate
Assumable Remaining Months Ending: Owned: No

Assoc, Am: Rent, if Rented:
Broker/Agent Data:

Agent: Chrissy Hamlin Agent Lic: 200504046 Agent Ph: 503-998-8392 Agent Cell: 503.-998-8392 SAID: HAMLINCH
Email(s} Agent: Chrissy@HamlinHomes.com

CoAgent: feffrey Hamlin CoSAID: HAMLINJE CoBRCD: CCRGO2 CoPh; 503-888-3719
CoAgent Emall: Jeff@HamlinHomes.com

Office: Harcourts Reai Estate Office Lic: 201212151 Offlce Ph: 503-344-4554 Agent Ext: Fax: 503-974-2499
Network Group

BRCD: CCRGO2 Owner Perm, Resld: Yes FIRPTA: No

Owner(s): Dennis W Lawrence (TE), Helene M Tenant/Other: Please use back door to access  Contact1:
Lawrence (TE)

Tran: 9/16/2020 Exp: Contact2:
Poss: Close Of Escrow

Comparable Information:

Pending Date; 8/15/2020 Original Price; $375,000 CDOM: 1 %SP/OLP: 97.5
Sold Date: 9/16/2020 List Price: $375,000 BAID; WARDTIMA %6SP/LP: 97.5
Terms: Conventional Sold Price: $365,625 B/Agt: Timothy Ward B/Off: CBBNO3

B/Off Phone: 503-224-7325

© RMLS 2024. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED,
SQUARE FOCTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FORINFO,
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

EXHIBIT 2 _ PAGE 54 OF 146



Tim Sellers  Berkshire Hathaway HorneServices NW  503-519-3333  tim.g seflers@gmafl.com

Real Estate
Data Only Residential 5/2212024 8:50PM
$455,000 4bd|3/0ba 2550 sgft ShowHrs: 9-8
17310 CROWNVIEW DR Gladstone, OR 97027 Occ: Owner
Unit #: Condo Loc: Show: Showing Time
Status: Sold DOM: 4 LB/Loc/Cmb: Front door
Hist Date; 5/25/2020 Acres: 0.26 Offer/Nego: Call Seller's Agent
Year Bullt: 1972 Resale MLS#: 20591964 AG: Krystal Rollins
XST/Dir: Valley view drive to Crownview drive AG Ph; 503-819-1902
Private: No repairs, 6 offers home went pending at $470,000. Appraisal came in at $455,060. AG Cell/Text:
Pubtic: Large living in Gladstonet 3 beds/2 bath on maln & 4th bed, bath, family room & faundry down. French doors CoAgent:
to sunroom off kitchen & dining room where there Is 2nd kitchen and access to backyard. New roof, remodeled CoPh:

kitchen with staintess steel appliances, updated master bath, new tile entry & tile and wood work/ mantle around
fireplace. Laminate flooring, new staircase on back deck, new shed and paver patlo walk ways in back yard! New garage doors being Installed 10/13

Property Details:

Property Type: Detached Legal; 1578 LOS VERDES EST#3 LT  Lot/Land Lease/Rent Payment: /

County: Clackamas 17 Lot/Land Lease: Open House:
Nhood/Bldg: Tax |D: 00493255 Lot Size: 10,000 to 14,999 SqgFt Upcaming Open House:
Area: 145 Warranty: Lot Dimenslons: Broker Tour;

Zoning: Seller Disc: Disclosure Lot Desc: Trees Upcoming Braker Tour:
Elementary; john Wetten Other Disc: View: Mountain(s)

Middle: Kraxberger List Type: Exclusive Right to Sell Waterfront;

High: Gladstone Limited Representation; No Body Water:

Internet: Yes Style: 2 Story, Daylight Ranch CC&R:

Address: Yes Opportunity Zone: 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N: No

No Blog: Short Term Rental Alowed:

No AVM: Floor #:

Residence Information:

Upper SQFT: 0 Fireplaces: 2/ Gas, Wood Burning  Roof: Composition Foundatlon: Slab

Main SQFT: 1803 Green Cert: Parking: Driveway Basement; Daylight, Full Basement
Lower SQFT; 747 Energy Eff. Report: Garage: 2 / Available Road Surface:

Total SQFT: 2550 Exterior: Brick, Cedar RV Description: Unreinforced Masonry Bullding:

Total Up/Maln: 1803
Additional SQFT:
Levels: 2

SFSr¢; RMLS

Approximate Room Sizes and Descriptions:

Living: [@ﬁ 6X 15} [_C—é_l-ling Fan{s), Laminate ﬁooring]
Kitchen: [M]{13 X 12}[Eat Bar, Quartz, Tite Floor]
Dining: @{1 3X 1(}]{Laminate Flooring]
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
windows, 2nd Kitchen without range plug In, double closets, Full remodeled bath & Exterior door to secluded deck! - the Znd Is 302sf vaulted area
with closet & wall to wall carpet perfect for spacious private bedroom! 2 Furnaces & 2 Water Heaters! Oversized attached 33"x12' with outside entry,
W&D hook-ups with sink and big windows! Spacious secluded fenced yard with lots of parking, fenced from street, private patio/courtyard area per-
fect for entertaining, storage shed and covered patiol Super convenlent location! Could easily be converted to duplex-check with county! HURRY ON

THIS ONE! Call me to set up a private showing

Property Details:

Property Type: Detached
County: Clackamas

Legal: SECTION 01 TOWNSHIP 25
RANGE 1E QUARTER BD TAXLOT

Nhood/Bldg: N Milwaukie 01400
Area: 145 Tax |D: 00170898
Zoning: MR1 Warranty:

Seller Disc: Disclosure
Other Disc: LB

Elementary: Oak Grove
Middle: Alder Creek

High: Putnam List Type: Exclusive Right to Sell

Internet: Yes Limlted Representation: No

Address: Yes Style: Ranch

No Blog: Opportunity Zone:

No AVM: Short Term Rental Allowed:
Floor #:

Residence Information;

Upper SQFT: 1129
Main SQFT: 1461
Lower SQFT: 0

Total SQFT: 2590
Total Up/Main: 2590
Additlonal SQFT:
Levels: 2

SFSrc: appraisal

Fireplaces: 1/Wood Burning
Green Cert:

Energy Eff. Report:

Exterior: Lap Siding

Approximate Room Sizes and Descriptions:

Lot/Land Lease/Rent Payment: /
Lot/Land Lease:

Lot Size: 7,000 to 9,999 SqFt

Lot Dimenslons: .21 acres

Lot Desc: Level, Secluded, Trees
View:

Waterfront;

Body Water:

CCBR: No

55+ w/Affidavit Y/N: No

Roof: Composition

Parking: Off Street, RV
Access/Parking

Garage; 1/ Attached, Extra Deep,
Oversized

RV Description: RV Parking

Living: [I_\__/lj[Coved, Fireplace, Formal, Hardwood Fi-o—q__rg

Kitchen: @[Disposai, Free-Standing Rangq]

Dining: [M][Coved, Rardwood Fioors, Living Room/Dining Room Combo
Family: @][Exterior Entry, Hardwood FEoors}

Office: [M)[Closet, Exterior Entry, Hardwood Floors)

Primary Bedroom:  (M][Closet, Coved, Hardwood Floors)
[ﬁ_/l]{cioset, Coved, Hardwood Fioorg]

@] {Vaulted Ceiiing(sf, Wall to Wall Carﬁeﬂ

2nd Bedroom:

3rd Bedroom:

Open House:
Upcoming Open House:
Broker Tour:
Upcoming Broker Tour:

Foundation:

Basement: None

Road Surface; Paved
Unreinforced Masonry Building:

Guest Quarters:
Baths - FullfPart

Upper Level: 1/0

Main Level: 1/1

[U)[Balcony, Bathroom, Ceiling Fan(s), Cioset, Exterior Entry, Hardwood Floors, High Ceilings, Kitchen, Vaulted Ceiling(s)}

Lower Level 0/0

Total Baths; 2/1
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Features and Utilities;

Kitchen: Built-in Dishwasher, Free-Standing Range

Interlor: Ceiling Fan{s), Garage Door Opener, Hardwood Floors, High Ceilings, High Speed Internet, Laminate Flooring, Separate Living
Quarters/Apartment/Aux Living Unit, Vaulted Ceiling(s), Wall to Wall Carpet

Exterlor: Covered Patio, Deck, Dog Run, Fenced, Garden, Patio, Porch, Raised Beds, RV Parking, Security Lights, Too} Shed
Accesslbility: Garage on Main, Minimal Steps, Main Floor Bedroom w/Bath, Parking, Utility Room On Main, Walk-in Shower

Security;

Internet:

Windows: Vinyl Frames

Cool: Heat; Forced Air Fuel: Gas

Water: Public Water Sewer: Public Sewer Hot Water: Gas

Financial:

Property Tax/Yr: $4,323.22 2022 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: No Shaort Sale: No

HOA: No Dues: BAC: % 2.5 $ Pre-Approv:

Estrow Pref; FATCO - Amy Stevenson Other Dues: 3rd Party: No

Terms: Cash, Conventional, FHA, VA Loan Total Comm Differs: No
Assumable Interest Rate: Bank Owned/Real Estate
Assumable Remalining Menths Ending: Owned: No

Assoc, Am: Rent, if Rented:
Broker/Agent Data:

Agent: Spring Cutsforth Agent Lic: 911200160 Agent Ph: 503-905-2000 Agent Cell: 503-305-2000 SAID: CUTSFORT
Emall(s) Agent: spring@springsteam.com

CoAgent: CoSAID: CoBRCD: CoPh:

CoAgent Emall:

Offlce: Spring Cutsforth Offtce Lic: 200401100 Office Ph: 503-245-9000 Agent Ext; Fax: 503-245-9105
Realty Group

BRCD: SPRGO1 Owner Perm. Resid; Yes FIRPTA; No

Owner(s): Rachel Tenant/Other: Contactt: 503-502-2596

Tran; 11/22/2023 Exp: Contact2:

Poss: Negotiable

Comparable Information:

Pending Date: 11/3/2023 Original Price: $449,200 COOM: 5 %SP/OLP: 101.8
Sold Date; 11/22/2023 List Price: $449,900 BAID: HEALYMAU %SP/LP: 101.8
Terms: Conventional Sold Price: $458,000 B/Agt: Maureen Healy B/Off: EXPLO1

B/Off Phone: 888-814-9613

©RMLS 2024. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED,
SQUARE FOOTAGE [S APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFENISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.,
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE,
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Tim Sellers

Data Only

$465,000

Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices NW

Real Estate
Residentlal

3bd | 3/1ba | 2732 sqft

3615 SE GROGAN AVE Milwaukle, OR 97222

Unit #:
Statys; Soid
List Date: 8/30/2020

Year Bullt: 1993 Updated/Remodeled

Property Detalils:

Property Type: Detached
County: Clackamas
Nhood/Bldg:

Area: 145

Zoning:

Elementary: Milwaukle
Middle: Rowe

High: Milwaukie
Internet: Yes

Address; Yes

No Blog:

No AVM:

Residence Information:

Upper SQFT: 725
Main SQFT: 1016
Lower SQFT: 591
Total SQFT: 2732
Total Up/Main: 1741
Additional SQFT:
Levels: 3

SFSrc; Tax Record

Condo Loc:
DOM: 10
Acres: 0.17

MLSH#: 20286114

XST/Dir: Hwy 224 to SE Edison St, Left on SE 37th, Right on SE Grogan Ave, Home on Right
Private: Appraisers: $4,850 In concessions for repairs,
Public: Nicely Remodeled and Spacious 4 bedroom, 3.5 bath home in Milwaukiel The kitchen features stainless steal AG Ph: 503-753-9528
appliances and white cabinetry w/granite counters and opens to dining areas with 2 sliders leading to huge covered AG Cell/Text: 503-753-9528
deck overlooking the backyard w/great territortal views, The basement Is complete with bed, bath, and 2nd kitchen, CoAgent:

living room, and dining area. Conveniently located near the the Expressway and Milwaukie Marketplace with fots of CoPh:

great shopping and dining opportunities!

Legal: 59 MINTHORN ADD LTS 24-26 Lot/Land Lease/Rent Payment: /

BLK 94

Tax ID: 01567003
Warranty:

Seller Disc: Exempt

Other Dlsc:

List Type: Exclusive Agency
Lirmited Representation: No
Style: Tri Level
Opportunity Zone:

Short Term Rental Allowed:
Floor #:

Fireplaces: 1/Wood Burning
Green Cert:

Energy Eff, Report:

Exterior: Lap Siding, T-111 Siding,
Weod Composite

Approximate Room Sizes and Descriptions:

Living: [M]
Kitcher: (M)
Dining: @
Famlly; iy
2nd Kitchen: L

Gl

Primary Bedroom:
2nd Bedroom:
3rd Bedroom:
Bedroom 4:

Baths - Full/Part

PEE

Upper Level: 2/0

Main Level: 0/1

Lot/Land Lease;

Lot Size; 7,000 to 9,999 SqFt

Lot Dimenslons:

Lot Desc:

View:

Waterfront:

Body Water:

CC&R:

55+ w/Affldavit Y/N; No

Raof: Compeosition
Parking: Driveway
Garage: 2 / Attached
RV Description:

Lower Level: 1/0

503-519-3333 tim.g.sellers@gimait.com

52212024 8:50PM

ShowHrs:

Occ: Vacant

Show: Lockbox, See Remarks,
Text Sefler's Agent, Vacant
LB/Loc/Cmb: Front Door
Offer/Nego: Seller's Agent
Only

AG: Jesse Barkhurst

PDF Docfs): 1
Open House:
Upcoming Open House:
Broker Tour:
Upcoming Broker Tour:

Foundatlon: Slab

Basement: Daylight, Finished, Full
Basement

Road Surface:

Unrelnforced Masonry Buliding:

Total Baths: 3/1
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Features and Utilities:

Kitcher: Bulit-in Dishwasher, Disposal, Free-Standing Range, Free-Standing Refrigerator, Granite, Pantry, Stainless Steel Appliance(s)
Interlor: Garage Door Opener, Granite, Hardwood Floors, Laundry, Tile Floor, Wall to Wall Carpet
Exterior: Covered Deck, Fenced, Porch, Yard

Accessibility:
Securlty:
internet;

Windows: Double Pane Windows, Vinyl Frames

Cool: Central Air
Water: Public Water

Financial;

Property Tax/Yr: $7,371.28 2019
HCA: No
Escrow Pref: Seller choice

Heat: Forced Air

Sewer: Public Sewer

Spd Asmt Balance:
Dues:

Terms; Cash, Conventional, FHA, VA Loan

Assurnable Interest Rate:

Assumable Remaining Months Ending;

Assoc, Am:

Broker/Agent Data:
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
Middle; Rowe Limited Representation; No View: Trees/Woods

High: hMilwatikie Styte: 2 Story, Split Waterfront:

Internet: Yes Opportunity Zone: Body Water:

Address: Yes Short Term Rental Aliowed: CC&R: No

No Blog: Floor #: 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N: No

No AVM:

Residence information;

Upper SQFT: 1266 Fireplaces: 2 / Wood Burning Roof: Composition Foundation:

Main SQFT: 1266 Green Cert; Parking: Driveway, Parking Pad Basement: Daylight, Full Basement,
lower SQFT: 0 Energy Eff. Report: Garage: 2 / Attached, Oversized Storage Space

Total SQFT: 2532 Exterlor: Brick, Lap Siding RV Description: Road Surface: Paved

Total Up/Maln: 2532 Unreinforced Masonry Buflding:
Additional SQFT:

Levels: 2

SFSre: Tax

Approximate Room Sizes and Descriptions:

Living: @[15 X 18]@eplace, Wood Floorg]

Kitchen: {M]{11X 13)(Built-in Dishwasher, Free-Standing Range, Free-Standing Refrigerator, Granite, Pantry, Wood Floors]
Dinlng: @{9 X 11)[Deck, Sliding Doors, Wood F[oori]

Family: [L][13X 17)(Daylight, Fireplace}

Guest Quarters: [E] @( Daﬂfg}iﬂ

Primary Bedroom:  [M){11 X 14][Bathroom, Closet Organizer, Granite, Wood Floors)

2nd Bedroom: {M){11 X 11][Double Closet, Wood Floors|

3rd Bedroom: [M){11 X 12](Closet, Wood Floors]

Laundry: [q {8 X Q]USathmom, Shower]

Office: [t){10X 11}(Built-in Features, Ceiling Fan(s), Closet]

Baths - Full/Part Upper Level: 0/0 Main Level: 2/0 Lower Level: 1/0 Total Baths: 3/0
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Features and Utilities:

Kitchen; Buiit-in Dishwasher, Disposal, Free-Standing Range, Free-Standing Refrigerator, Granite, Pantry, Range Hood, Stainless Steel Appliance(s)
Interlor: Ceiling Fan(s), Garage Door Opener, Granite, Laundry, Wood Floors

Exterlor: Deck, Fenced, Guest Quarters, Patio, Porch, Private Road, Tool Shed, Yard

Accessibllity:

Securlty: Security Lights

Internet:

Windows: Double Pane Windows

Cool: Central Air Heat: Forced Air Fuel: Electricity, Gas

Water: Public Water Sewer: Public Sewer Hot Water; Gas

Financial:

Property Tax/¥r: $4,227.13 2018 Spel Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: No Short Sale: No

HOA: No Dues; BAC: % 25 $ Pre-Approv;

Escrow Pref: Mary Jo McGauvran, Chicago Titte Co Other Dues: 3rd Party: No

Terms: Cash, Conventional, FHA, VA Loan Tota! Comm Differs: No
Assumable Interest Rate: Bank Owned/Real Estate
Assumable Remaining Months Ending: Owned: No

Assoc, Am; Rent, If Rented:
Broker/Agent Data;

Agent: Amanda Thorne Agent Lic: 201218517 Agent Ph: 503-341-1692 Agent Cell: 503-341-1692 SAID: THORNEAM
Email{s) Agent: agthorne27@gmail.com

CoAgent: Bradley Miller CoSAID: BRMILLER CoBRCD: TOMRO1 CoPh: 503-544-5783
CoAgent Email: bradlegacy@gmail.com

Office: Thomas Martin Realty Office Lic: 200311225 Office Ph: 503-544-6783 Agent Ext: Fax:

BRCD: TOMRO1 Owner Perm. Resid: Yes FIRPTA; No

Owner(s) SHOFNER LYNN M Tenant/Other: Contact1;

Tran; 8/17/2020 Exp: Contact2:

Poss: Close Of Escrow

Comparabie information:

Pending Date: 7/2/2020 Original Price: $542,000 CDOM: 152 %SP/OLP: 89.48
Sold Date: 8/14/2020 List Price: $499,000 BAID: PARISCLA HSP/LP: 97.19
Terms: FHA Sold Price: $485,060 B/Agt: Claire Paris B/Off: MAPSO1

B/Off Phone; 503-998-4878

©RMLS 2024, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFEED,
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXEMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR [NFO,
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE,
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Tim Sellers  Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices NW  503-519-3333

Real Estate
Data Only Rasidental

$500,000 4bd|2/0ba] 1726 sqft
15301 SE ARISTA DR Milwaukie, OR 97267

Unlt #: Condo Loc;
Status: Soid DOM: 6
List Date: 1/25/2023 Acres: 0,17

Year Bulit: 1959 Resale
XST/Dir: Qak Grove Blvd to Arista Drive
Private! Offer deadline January 31st at 9am.

MES#: 23358305

tim.g.sellers@grail.com

5/22/2024 B:50PM

ShowHrs:

Oc¢: Vacant

Show: Appeintment Only,
Showing Time

LB/Loc/Cmb: Front door
Offer/Nego: Call Seller's Agent
AG: Katy Hallgren

AG Ph: 503-348-9957

Public: Cosmetic fixer w/possible ADU downstairs w/bathroom & exterior entrance & electrical/plumbing in place AG Cell/Text:
for 2nd kitchen. Multi-generational living? Income potential? Upstairs bathroom is updated. Newer roof & CoAgent:
furnace/AC. Hardwood floors on main. Large yard, covered patio, carpets just recently shampooed! All kitchen CoPh:
appliances{including refrigerator) & washer/dryer included! 4th bedroom is non-conforming{no closet)

Property Details:

Property Type: Detached Legal: 257 MCARTHURS SUB OAK  Lot/Land Lease/Rent Payment: /

County: Clackamas GROVE PT LTS 24825 BLK1 Lot/Land Lease: Open House;
Nhood/Bidg: Tax [D: 00272341 Lot Slze: 7,000 to 9,999 SqFt Upcoming Open House:
Area; 145 Warranty: Lot Dimensions: Broker Tour:

Zoning: R7 Seller Disc: Exernpt Lot Desc: Upcoming Broker Tour:
Elementary: Oak Grove Other Disc: View:

Middle: Alder Creek List Type: Exclusive Right to Sell Waterfront:

High: Putnam Limited Representation: No Body Water:

Internet: Yes Style: Tri Level CC&R: No

Address: Yes Opportunity Zone: 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N: No

No Blog: Short Term Rental Allowed:

No AVM: Floor #;

Residence Information:
Upper SQFT: 425

Maln SQFT; 821

Lower SQFT: 480

Total SQFT: 1726

Total Up/Main: 1246
Additlonal SQFT:

Leveis: 3

SFSr¢: TRIO

Fireplaces: 1/ Wood Burning
Green Cert:

Energy Eff, Report:

Exterior; T-111 Siding

Roof: Composition
Parking: Driveway
Garage; 2 / Attached
RV Description:

Approximate Room Sizes and Descriptions:

Living! {M]
Kitchen: @[Bullt-in Dishwasher, Free-Standing Rangefﬁéﬁﬁggnding Refrigerator

Dining: {M](sliding Doors|
Family: i
N | ST
Primary Bedroom: LU]
2nd Bedroom; [u)
3rd Bedroom: [u]
Bonus Room: ()

Baths - Full/Part Upper Level: 1/0 Main Level: 0/0 Lower Level: 1/0

Features and Utilities:

Kitchen; Built-in Dishwasher, Free-Standing Range, Free-Standing Refrigerator
Interlor: Hardwood Floors, Washer/Dryer, Wood Floors

Exterior: Covered Patio, Yard
Accessibifity:

Security.

Internet;

Windows: Vinyl Frames
Cool: Central Air

Water: Public Water

Heat: Forced Air
Sewer: Public Sewer

Fuel: Electricity
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Foundation: Concrete Perimeter
Basement: Crawl Space, Daylight,
Finished

Road Surface; Concrete
Unreinforced Masonry Bullding:

Total Baths: 2/0




Financial;

Property Tax/¥r: $3,967.33 2021
HOA: No Dues:
Escrow Pref: Michella Paterson @ Fidelity
Terms: Cash, Conventional, FHA, VA Loan
Assumable Interest Rate:

Assumable Remaining Months Ending;
Assoc, Am;

Broker/Agent Data:
Agent: Katy Haligren Agent Lic: 201207784
Emall(s) Agent: katylynn143@yahoo.com

Spcl Asmt Balance:

Tax Deferral; No Short Sale: No

BAC: % 2.25 $ Pre-Approv:

Other Dues: 3rd Party: No
Total Comm Differs: No
Bank Owned/Real Estate
Owned: No
Rent, If Rented:

Agent Ph; 503-348-9957 Agent Celk: SAID; HALLGREN

CoAgent: CoSAID: CoBRCD: CoPh:
CoAgent Emall;

Office: iron Gate Realty Office Lic: 200512057 Office Ph: 503-617-9280 Agent Ext: Fax:
Group

BRCD:; IRONO1 Owner Perm. Resid: Yes FIRPTA: No

Owner(s): ROZELL DAVID PAUL (TE) Tenant/Cther: Contactl:

Tran: 2/14/2023 Exp: Contact2:

Poss: Close Of Escrow

Comparable Information:

Pending Date; 1/31/2023
Sold Date; 2/14/2023
Terms: FHA

Original Price: $475,000
List Price; $475,000
Sold Price: $500,000

CDOM: 6
BAID: FOXJADE
B/Agt: Jade Fox

%SP/OLP: 105.26

96SP/LP: 105.26

B/Off: THNKO1

B/Off Phone: 503-847-2722

© RMLS 2024, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED,
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFRNISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.

SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
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Tim Sellers

Data Only

Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices NW

Real Estate
Residential

$525,000 4bd|3/0ba | 2540 sgft
6570 CHESSINGTON LN Gladstone, OR 97027

Unit#:

Status: Sold

List Date: 7/9/2020

Year Bullt; 1971 Approximately

XST/DIr; Jennings Rd, to Nottingham, L on Devonshire to L on Chessington
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

CoAgent: CoSAlD: CoBRCD; CoPh:

CoAgent Email:

Office: Cascade Sothebys  Office Lic: 201202043 Office Ph: 503-420-8650 Agent Ext: Fax:

Internationat Realty

BRCD: SIREQ4 Owner Perm. Resid; Yes FIRPTA: No

Owner(s); Hannah Swan Tenant/Other: Contact1:

Tran: 8/16/2020 Exp: Contact2:

Poss: Close Of Escrow

Comparable Information:

Pending Date; 7/13/2020 Origlnal Price: $515,000 CDOM: 4 %SP/OLP: 101.94
Sold Date; 8/14/2020 List Price: $515,000 BAID: FLYNNLEI %SP/LP; 101.94
Terms: Conventional Sold Price: $525,000 B/Agt: Leigh Flynn B/Off: WMRLO1

B/Off Phone: 971-279-5324

© RMLS 2024, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE &MAY INCLUDE BOTH FENISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFD,
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE. '
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Tim Sellers

Data Only

Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices NW

Real Estate
Residential

$541,900 4bd|3/0ba| 1968 sqgft
15411 SE LINDEN LN Milwaukle, OR 97267

Unit #
Status: Sold
List Date: 11/19/2020

Year Bullt: 1965 Updated/Remodeled

Condo Loc!
DOM: 5
Acres: 0.15

MLS#: 20661721

XST/DIr: McLoughlin to Right on Qak Grove Blvd, left on SE Linden Ln
Private: Buyer to verify Sq ft and possible ADU. Add pictures to come. A few items remain to be completed- Fencing/ AG: Jennifer Townsend

deck. The home has been professionally cleaned. Feel free to call the builder with any questions. Chris Grosmick.
The lower level heating is a highly efficient wall system by EnV1.Offers due by Monday Spm. 1 offer at this time.
Public; Extensive Remode! located on a quiet, corner, fenced lot. Master on main w/walk-in shower.New cablnets,

503-519-3333  lim.g.sellers@gmail.com

5/22/2024 8:50PM

Showhrs:

Occ: Vatant

Show: Lockbox, Vacant
LB/Loc/Cmb: WATER SPIGOT-
FR

Offer/Nego: Seller's Agent
Only

AG Ph: 503-544-5106
AG Cell/Text; 503-544-5106
CoAgent:

countertops, lighting, $$ appliances, EE Furnace, roof, and water heater. Laundry on main and lower vl lower feve] CoPh:
plumbed for 2nd kitchen and has a separate entrance. Possible ADU/Guest Qtrs- Buyer to verify. New landscaping
with a large deck in back. RV Park in front. A/C Ready

Property Details:
Property Type: Detached
County: Clackamas
Nhood/Bldg:

Area: 145

Zoning:

Elementary: Oak Grove
Middle: Alder Creek
High: Putnam
Internet; Yes

Address: Yes

No Blog:

No AVM:

Residence Information;

Upper SQFT: 0

Main SQFT; 1138
Lower SQFT: 830
Total SQFT: 1968
Total Up/Main: 1138
Addltional SQFT:
Levels: 2

SFSre; pdx maps

Legal: 558 RUPERTS SUB OAKGRV  Lot/Land Lease/Rent Payment: /

PT LTS 5&6 BEK 1

Tax ID: 00284695
Warranty:

Seller Disc; Disclosure
Other Disc:

List Type: Exclusive Right to Sefl
Limited Representation: No
Style: Daylight Ranch, NW
Contemporary
Opportunity Zone:

Short Term Rental Allowed:
Floor #:

Fireplaces: 2 / Gas
Green Cert:
Energy Eff. Report: Yes

Lot/Land Lease:

Lot Size: 5,000 to 6,999 SqFt
Lot Dimenslons:

Lot Desc: Carner Lot

View:

Waterfront:

Body Water:

CC&R:

SE+ w/Affidavit Y/N: No

Roof: Composition
Parking:
Garage: 1/ Attached, Oversized

Exterfor: Board & Batten Siding, Lap RV Description: RV Parking

siding, Tongue and Groave

Approximate Room Sizes and Descriptions:

Living:

{M][Fireplace, Laminate Flooring]

# Supplements: 2

Open House:
Upcoming Open House:
Broker Tour:
Upcoming Broker Tour:

Foundation: Concrete Perimeter
Basement: Finished, Full Basement,
Separate Living
QuartersfApartment/Aux Living Unit
Road Surface:

Unreinforced Masonry Bullding:

Kitchen;

[@[Buélt—in Microwave, Built-in Dishwasher, Eat Bar, Gas AppEiancéé: Laminate Flooring, Quartzj

Dining: [
Farnily: [
Bedroom 4; v

M)
L)[Fireplace]

Primary Bedroom:

[Nﬂ {Walk—in Shower, Wall to Wall Carpetj

2nd Bedroom:
3rd Bedroom:

[M){wall to wall Carpet

[6}{wall to Wall Carpet

Office:

(t)(Barn Door(s), Wall to Wali Carpet]

Baths - Full/Part

Upper Level: 0/0

Main Level: 2/0

Lower Level; 1/0

Total Baths; 3/0
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Features and Utliities:

Kitchen: Buile-in Microwave, Built-in Oven, Ceoktop, Free-Standing Refrigerator, Gas Appiiances, Quartz, Stainless Steel Appliance(s)
{nterlor: Dual Flush Toilet, Laminate Flooring, Laundry, Quartz, Tile Floor, Wall to Wali Carpet

Exterlor: Deck, Fenced, Patio, RV Parking, Yard
Accessibility:

Security:

Internet:

Windows: Vinyl Frames

Cool: Alr Conditioning Ready

Water: Public Water

Financial:
Property Tax/¥r: $2,414.54 2019 Spcl Asmt Balance:
HOA: No Dues:

Escrow Pref: Jennifer Riba--Matson WFG
Terms: Cash, Conventional, FHA
Assumable Interest Rate:

Assumable Remaining Months Ending:
Assoc, Am;

Broker/Agent Data:

Agent: Jennifer Townsend  Agent Lic: 200402089
Emali(s) Agent: jennifer@gogreenrealty.net

Heat: ENERGY STAR Qualified Equipment,
Forced Alr - 9549, Zoned
Sewer: Public Sewer

Agent Ph: 503-544-5106

Fuel: Electricily, Gas
Hot Water: Gas

Tax Deferrak: No Short Sale: No
BAC: % 2.25 $ Pre-Approv;
Other Dues: 3rd Party: No

Total Comm Differs; No
Bank Owned/Real Estate
Owned: No

Rent, if Rented:

Agent Cell: 503-544-5106 SAID: TOWNJENN

CoAgent: CoSAID: CoBRCD: CoPh:
CoAgent Email:

Office: Go Green Realty Office Lic: 200802093 Offlce Ph: 503-544-5106 Agent Ext: Fax:
BRCD: GGREO1 Owner Perm. Resld: FIRPTA: No

Owner{s). CHRIS GROSMICK, DANIEL GROSMICK Tenant/Other; Contact1; 971-225-2387
Tran: 12/21/2020 Exp: Contact2:

Poss:

Comparable Information:

Pending Date: 11/24/2020
Sold Date; 12/14/2020
Terms: Cash

%SP/OLP: 110,61

%SP/LP: 110.61

B/Off: WINRG2

B/Off Phone: 503-675-8264

Original Price: $489,300
List Price: $489,900
Sold Price; $541,200

CDOM; 5
BAID: DICUSL
B/Agt: Lonnie Dicus

© RMLS 2024, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED,
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULY BROKER FOR INFO,
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE,
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Tim Sellers  Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices NW 503-519-3333  tirn.g sellers@gmail.com
Real Estate
Data Only Restdential 5/22/2024 8:50PM
$605,000 5bd|3/0ba | 2618 sqgft ShowHrs:
7600 SPRINGHILL DR Gladstone, OR 97027 Occ: Owner
Unit#: Condo Loc: Show: Occupied, Lockbox, See
Status: Sold DOM: 2 Rermarks, Showing Time
List Date: 4/18/2022 Acres: 0.17 LB/Loc/Cmb: Front Door
Year Bulit: 1974 Resale MLS#: 22417496 Offer/Nego: Call Seller's Agent
XST/DIr; Webster to Springhill AG: Jimmy Bacon
AG Ph: 503-312-9005

: Viruai Tour #1 AG Cell/Text: 503-312-9005
: Virtual Tour #2 CoAgant:
: CoPh:

Private: Please schedule showings through Showing Time, Please only pre-approved buyers. Sellers do nat need rent back. Offer deadline is Monday
April 25th @ Noon. Sellers reserve the right to accept an offer before the offer deadiine. Buyers to verify schools.

Public: Beautiful Split-Level Home Located in desirable neighborhood. This Home Features 5 Bedrooms ~ 3 Bathrooms ~ 2-Car Garage ~ Bonus Room
or potential 6th Bedroom ~ Sun Room ~ Potentlal ADU on: Lower Level ~ 2nd Kitchen on Lower Level ~ Close to Local Attractions, Shopping,
Restaurants, Parks & More ~ This Home is a MUST SEEH!

Property Details:

Property Type: Detached Legal: 1537 SPRINGHILLLT 1 BLK2 Lot/Land Lease/Rent Payment: / PDF Docfs). 2

County: Clackamas Tax ID; 00505894 Lot/Land Lease! Open House:
Nhood/Bldg: Springhill Warranty: Lot Size! 7,000 to 9,993 SqFt Upcoming Open House:
Area: 145 Seller Disc: Disclosure Lot Dimensions: Broker Tour:

Zoning: R7.2 Other Disc: Lot Desc: Level Upcoming Broker Tour:
Elementary: John Wetten List Type: Exclusive Right to Seil View:

Middle: Kraxberger Limited Representation: No Waterfront:

High: Gladstone Style: 2 Story, Split Body Water:

Internet: Yes Opportunity Zone; CC8R:

Address: Yes Short Term Rental Allowed: 55+ w/Affldavit Y/N: No

No Blog: No Floor #:

No AVM: No

Residence Information:

Upper SQFT: 0 Fireplaces: 2 / Gas Roof: Composition Foundation; Concrete Perimeter
Main SQFT: 1338 Green Cert: Parking: Driveway, On Street Basement: Finished
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

Group, LLC

BRCD: PPGRO7 Owner Perm. Resid; Yes FIRPTA: No

Owneti{s): Danelle M, Conway, Kent A, McKnight Tenant/Other: Text Danelle for Showing Contact1: 815-878-3634

Tran: 11/18/2020 Exp: Contact2;

Poss: Negotiable

Comparable Information:

Pending Date: 10/9/2020 Original Price: $635,000 CDOM: 1 %SP/OLP: 100
Sold Date: 11/17/2020 List Price: $635,000 BAID: CRANEDEN %SP/LP: 100
Terms: Conventional Sold Price: $635,000 B/Agt: Denise Crane B/Off: EQTY8S

B/Off Phone: 503-666-2020

© RMLS 2024, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED,
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHCCLAVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
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Tirn Sellers

Data Only
$635,000

Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices NW

Real Estate
Residential

Shd | 3/0ba | 2802 sqft

15686 SE CORDOVA CT Milwaukle, OR 97267

Unit #;

Status: Sold

List Date; 10/27/2022
Year Bullt; 1977 Resale

Condo Loc:
DOM: 3
Acres: 0.25

MLS#: 22156674

XST/Dir: Thiessen to Catkin Rd to Cordova Ct

: Virtuak Tour #1

503-519-3333  tim.g.sellers@gmail.com

5/2212024 8:50PM

ShowHrs:

Occ: Vacant

Show: Lackbox, See Remarks,
Showing Time, Vacant
LB/Loc/Cmb: Front Door
Offer/Nego: Call Seller's Agent
AG: Jimmy Bacon

AG Ph: 503-312-5005

AG Cell/Text: 503-312-9305
CoAgent:

Private: Please schedule showings through Showing Time. Please remove shoes and/or wear shoe covers provided  CoPh:

inentry.

Public: Beautiful Split-Level Home Located in Desirable Neighborhood. This Home Features 5 Bedrooms ~ 3 Bathrooms ~ 2-Car Garage ~ Potential
ADU on Lower Level with 2nd Kitchen & Family/Bonus Room ~ Newer Interior/Exterior faint ~ Tankless Water Heater ~ New Deck off Dining Roomn ~
Large & Lush Yards ~ Shed ~ Lots of Storage Space ~ RV Parking & Hook-Up ~ Close to Schools -~ Shopping ~ Fully Fenced ~ Dining ~ Parks & More,

Property Detalls:

Property Type: Detached
County: Clackamas
Nhood/Bldg: OAK GROVE
COMMUNITY COUNCIL
Area: 145

Zoning: R10

Elementary: View Acres
Middie: Alder Creek
High: Putnam

Internet: Yes

Address: Yes

No Blog:

No AVM!

Residence Informatton:
Upper SQFT: 0

Main SQFT: 1377

Lower SQFT: 1425

Total SQFT: 2802

Total Up/Main; 1377
Additional SQFT:

Levels; 2

SFSre: AQMEASURE

Legal: 2177 CORDOVA HILL LT 5 BLK Lot/Land Lease/Rent Payment: /

1

Tax ID: 00455787
Warranty:

Seller Disc: Disclosure

Other Disc:

List Type: Exclusive Right to Sell
Limited Representation: No
Style: 2 Story, Split
Opportunity Zone:

Short Term Rental Allowed:
Floor #:

Fireplaces: 2 / Gas, Weod Burning
Green Cert:

Energy Eff. Report:

Exterior: Aluminum, Fiber Cement

Approximate Room Sizes and Descriptions:

Living: @@@
Kitchen: [ﬂ/\]@]
Dining: mMj13x10]
Famlly: [Jfisx17]
2nd Kitchen: E,J @E}
Primary Bedroom:  [MJ{14X 15}

2nd Bedroom:

3rd Bedroom: [MJ§1B“XTZ
Bedroom 4: [tz x11
Bedroom 5: @

Baths - Full/Part

Upper Level: 2/0

Main Level: 0/0

Lot/Land Lease:

Lot Size: 10,000 to 14,999 SqgFt
Lot Dimensions;

Lot Desc; Gentle Sloping, Level
View:

Waterfront:

Body Water:

CC&R:

55+ w/Affidavit Y/N: No

Roof: Composition

Parking: Driveway, RV
Access/Parking

Garage: 2 / Attached

RV Description: RV Hookup, RV
Parking

Lower Level: 1/0

PDF Docfs): 1

Open House:

Upcoming Open House:
Broker Tour:

Upcoming Broker Tour:

Foundation: Slab
Basement: Daylight, Exterior Entry,
Finished

Road Surface: Concrete, Paved
Unreinforced Masonry Bullding:

Total Baths: 3/0
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Features and Utilities;

Kitchen: Built-in Dishwasher, Free-Standing Range, Gas Appliances

Interior: Granite, Laundry, Wall to Wali Carpet

Exterlor: Deck, Fenced, Gas Hookup, Patio, RV Hookup, RV Parking, Tool Shed, Yard
Accessibllity: Garage on Main, Kitchen Cabinets, Parking

Security: None

Internet:

Windows: Vinyl Frames

Cool: Central Air Heat: Forced Air Fuel: Electricity, Gas

Water: Pubiic Water Sewer: Public Sewer Hot Water: Gas

Financiak

Property Tax/¥r: $5,466.08 2021 Spcl Asmt Balance; Tax Deferral: No Short Sate; No

HOA: No Dues: BAC: % 2.0 $ Pre-Approv;

Escrow Pref: Sheila Schwartz ~ WFG Title Other Dues: 3rd Party: No

Terms: Cash, Conventional, VA Loan Total Comm Differs: No
Assumable Interest Rate: Bank Owned/Real Estate
Assumable Remaining Months Ending: Owned: No

Assoc, Am; Rent, If Rented:
Broker/Agent Data;

Agent: immy Bacon Agent Lic: 201219806 Agent Ph: 503-312-9005 Agent Cell: 503-312-9005 SAID: BACONJAM
Email(s) Agent: jimmybaconhomes@gmail.com

CoAgent: CoSAID: CoBRCD: CoPh:

CoAgent Emaik:

Offlce: eXp Realty, LILC Offtce Lic: 201001030 Offlce Ph: 888-814-9613 Agent Ext; Fax: 541-883-2207
BRCD: EXPLO1 Owner Perm. Resid: FIRPTA: No

Owner{s). TEAGUE ROBERT DALE & TEAGUE Tenant/Other: Contact1:

RUTH ELLEN

Tram: 11/29/2022 Exp: Contact2:

Poss: Close Of Escrow

Comparable information:

Pending Date: 10/30/2022 Original Price: $656,000 CDOM: 3 %SP/QLP; 97.69
Sold bate: 11/259/2022 List Price: $650,000 BAID: RUFFINERS %SP/LP. 97.69
Terms: Conventional Sold Price: $635,000 B/Agt: Sarah Ruffner B/Off: WHING3

B/Off Phone: 503-222-4373

© RMLS 2624. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFG.
SCHOOL AVAILABIITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
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Tim Sellers

Data Only

Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices NW

Real Estate
Residential

$650,000 4bd | 2/1ba]| 2990 sqft
16086 SE RIVER RD Milwaukle, OR 97267

Unit #:

Status: Sold

List Date: 1/30/2024
Year Bullt: 1971 Restored

Condo Loc:
DOM: 42
Acres: 0.4

503-519-3333

MLS#: 23195042

XST/DIr: Mcloughlin to Concord to River Rd.,

Virtualh Vidual Tour #1

Private: Please use showing time, Great multigenerational living with Basement set up with a full kitchen and half
bath. A shower could easlly be installed where the washer/Dryer are located in the haif bath. You can move the

washer and dryer into the large storage area on other side of the wall and you have a full bath.
Pubilc: Updated Family home in Milwaukie, All new interior paint, remodeled bathrooms,Fleoring Light fixtures and more.Home has true primary
suite with 3 additional rooms on main floor Vaulted Living room with Rock gas fireplace,Formal Dining Room, Great kitchen with eating bar and
Nook,Stainless appliances,Gas cooktop,,bullt in oven's & pantry.Huge Family room with wood fireplace, Large indoor shop or craft room, Huge stor-
age area.Basement has a 2nd kitchen and bathroom for dual living area's.Oversized 2 car garage.All on large oversized lot with sprinklers,Private
backyard with Trex deck and tool shed.Great family home !

Property Details:

Property Type: Detached
County: Clackamas
Nhood/Bldg: Oak Grove
Area: 145

Zoning:

Elementary: Riverside
Middle; Alder Creek
High: Putnam

Internet: Yes

Address: Yes

No Blog: Yes

No AVM; Yes

Residence information:
Upper SQFT: 0

Main 5QFT: 1795

Lower SQFT; 1195

Total SQFT: 2990

Total Up/Main: 1795
Additlonal SQFT:

Levels: 2

SFSre: Trie

Legal: SECTION 11 TOWNSHIP 25
RANGE 1E QUARTER DA TAX LOT
05200

Tax ID; 00276453

Warranty:

Seller Disc: Disclosure

Other Disc:

List Type: Exclusive Right to Sell
Limited Representation: No
Style: sphit

Opportunity Zone:

Short Term Rental Allowed:
Floor #

Fireplaces: 2 / Gas, Wood Burning
Green Cert:

Energy Eff. Report:

Exterlor; T-111 Siding

Approximate Room Sizes and Descriptions:

Lot/Land Lease/Rent Payment: /
Lot/Land Lease; No

Lot Size: 15,000 to 19,999 SqFt
Lot Dimenslons:

tirn.g.sellers@grail.com

5/22/2024 8:50PM
ShowHrs; 9-9
Ocg: Vacant
Show: Lockbox, See Remarks,
Showing Time
LB/Loc/Cmb: Front Dorr
Offer/Nego: Call Seller's Agent
AG: Nash Barinaga
AG Ph: 503-816-8073
AG Cell/Text: 503-816-8073
CoAgent:
CoPh:

Open House;
Upcoming Open House:
Broker Tour:

Lot Desc: On Busline, Gentle Sloping Upcoming Broker Tour:

View:

Waterfront:

Body Water:

CC&R; No
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
Sold Date; 3/4/2022 List Price: $659,000 BAID: THURMANM %%SP/LP: 105.3
Terms: Conventional Sold Price: $693,900 B/Agt: Melodie Thurman B/Off; KWPC01

B/Off Phone: 503-548-4848

©RMLS 2024, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED,
SQUARE FOCTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE 8GTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROXER FORINFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
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Tim Sellers  Berkshire Hathaway FHomeSarvices NW  503-519-3333  tim.g.sellers@grmail.camn

Real Estate
Data Only Residential 5/22/2024 8:50PM
$710,000 4bd | 3/0ba| 3008 sqft ShowHrs:
13730 SE KANNE RD Happy Valley, OR 97086 Qcc: Owner
Unit #: Condo Loc; Show: Appointment Only, Call
Status: Sold DOM: 4 Seller's Agent, Lockbox, Text
List Date: 8/17/2020 Acres: 0.51 Seller’s Agent -
Year Built; 1958 Updated/Remodeled MLS#: 20573170 LB/Loc/Cmb: Front Railing
XST/Dir: Sunnyside Ift to 122nd becomes 129th, rt on King Ift on 132nd rt Kanne OfferfNego: Call Seffer's Agent
Private: AG: Brandi Walters
Public; Breathtaking, Panoraric Views from Almost Every Light and Bright Room. Manicured, 1/2 Acre Lot with AG Ph: 503-740-8806
Covered Patio, Spacious Deck, and Fire Pit. One-of-a-Kind Remadel with High-End Finishes and Dream Kitchen. AG Cell/Text; 503-740-8306

Open, Daylight Home with Two Masters, 2nd Kitchen, and Multiple Bonus Rooms. Entertainer's Dream with Multi- CoAgent: joseph Rose
gen, Home Office/Homeschoo), or Home Gym Potential. Stainless Appliances, Wood Flooring, Wrapped Windows, CoPh: 503-915:3343
Wine Fridge, and Custom Tile. Room for RV/Boat Parking, Pool/Hot Tub or Shop.

Property Details:

Property Type: Detached Legal: 778 PORTLAND VIEW TERR PT Lot/Land Lease/Rent Payment: /

County: Clackamas LT 4 BLK 5&PTVAC ST Lot/Land Lease: Open House:
Nhood/Bldg: Tax ID: 08037873 Lot Size: 20,000 SqFt to .99 Acres  Upcoming Open House:
Area: 145 Warranty: Lot Bimenslons: Broker Tour:

Zoning: Seller Disc: Disclosure Lot Desc; Hilly, Level, Sloped Upcoming Broker Tour:
Elernentary: Happy Valley Other Disc: View: Territorial, Trees/Woods,

Middle: Happy Valley List Type: Exclusive Right to Sell Valley

High: Clackamas Limited Representation: No Waterfront:

internet: Yes Style: Daylight Ranch, Traditional ~ Body Water:

Address: Yes QOpportunity Zone; CC&R:

No Blog: Short Term Rental Allowed: 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N: No

No AVM: Floor #:

Residence Information:

Upper SQFT: O Fireplaces: 2 / Wood Burning Roof: Composition Foundation:

Main SQFT; 1504 Green Cert: Parking: Driveway, RV Basement: Daylight, Finished
Lower SQFT: 1504 Energy Eff, Report: Access/Parking Road Surface: Paved

Total SQFT: 3008 Extertor: Wood Siding Garage: 2 / Attached Unreinforced Masonry Bullding:
Total Up/Main: 1504 RV Description: RV Parking

Additional SQFT:

Levels: 2

SFSrc; Tax Record

Approximate Room Sizes and Descriptions:

Living: @[26 X 14] iHardwosd Floors, Up&ééed/Remode!e&,_Siidir‘g Doors}

Kitchen: [M](11 X 11]{Deck, Eating Area, Updated/Remodeled!

Dining: [MJ[H X 10][Hardwood Floors, Kitchen/Dining Roénlgembo, Living Raa-hw/DiQilng Room Combo, Updatediﬁi&r_j’q{_ieled]
Family: @[26 X 14“French Doo}s, Kitchen, Updated/Remodeled, Vyg_i_n_scotlng]

Bedroom 4: [L}{13 X 11}[Bathroom, Updated/Remadeled)]

Primary Bedroom:  [M}{13X 12)(Bathroom, Updated/Remodeled, Suite]

2nd Bedroom: {Mi{Hardwood Floors
3rd Bedroom: @A} Hardwood fl_o?;@

Utility Room: [L}[20X 15)[Washer/Dryer]
Bonus Room: [L)
Baths - Full/Part Upper Level: 0/0 Main Level: 2/0 Lower Level: 1/0 Total Baths: 3/0
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Features and Utlilities:

Kitchen: Built-in Microwave, Convection Oven, Cooktop, Double Qven, Built-in Dishwasher, Disposal, Gas Appliances, Pantry, Stainless Steel
Appliance(s)

Interlor: Celling Fan(s), Garage Door Opener, Hardwood Floars, Quartz, Separate Living Quarters/Apartment/Aux Living Unit, Tile Floor, Wainscoting,
Wali to Wall Carpet

Exterlor: Covered Patio, Deck, Fenced, Fire Pit, RV Parking, Workshop, Yard

Accessibllity: Garage on Main, Minimal Steps, Main Floor Bedroom w/Bath, Natural Lighting, Parking

Security:

Internet:

Windows: Wood Frames

Cool: Central Alr Heat: Forced Air - 90% Fuel: Electricity

Water: Public Water Sewer: Public Sewer Hot Water: Electricity

Financial:

Property Tax/Yr: $5,635.77 2019 Spcl Asmt Balance; Tax Deferral: No Short Sale: No

HOA: No Dues: BAC: %25 $ Pre-Approv;

Escrow Pref: Jenny McGuire - Lawyer's Title Other Dues: 3rd Party: No

Terms: Cash, Conventional, FHA, VA Loan Total Comm Differs: Ne
Assumable Interest Rate; Bank Owned/Real Estate
Assumable Rernaining Months Ending: Owned: No

Asseoc, Am: Rent, If Rented;
Broker/Agent Data:

Agent: Brand! Walters Agent Lic; 201217963 Agent Ph: 503-740-8806 Agent Cell: 503-740-8806 SAID: BRANDIWA
Emall{s) Agent: brandi®brandiwalters.com

CoAgent: Joseph Rose CoSAID; ROSEJOE CoBRCD: REPGDY CoPh: 503-915-3343
CoAgent Email: reafestaterose22@gmail.com

Office: Real Estate Office Lic: 201208674 Office Ph: 503-837-7653 Agent Ext: Fax:
Perfarmance Group

BRCD: REPGO1 Owner Perm. Resid: FIRPTA: No

Owner(s): MATTHEW S STANWQQOD Tenant/Other: Contactt:

Tran: 9/30/2020 Exp: Contact2:

Poss:

Comparable Information:

Pending Date: 8/21/2020 Original Price: $699,950 COOM: 4 SP/OLP: 101.44
Sold Date: 9/29/2020 List Price: $699,950 BAID: BRANDIWA %SP/LP: 101.44
Terms: Conventional Sold Price: $710,000 B/Agt: Brandi Waiters B/Off, REPGO1

B/Off Phone: 503-837-7653

© RMLS 2024. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERFFIED,
SQUARE FOOTAGE I3 APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROXER FOR INFO.
SCHOGL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT FO CHANGE.
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Tim Sellers

Data Only

Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices NW

Real Estate
Resldential

$791,100 4bd | 3/0ba| 3655 sqft
15785 SE HEIDI LN Damascus, OR 97089

Unit #:

Status: Sold

List Date: 5/13/2020
Year Built: 2005 Resale

XST/Dir: Hwy 212 to Royer Rd to Little Ln .,

1 Virtual Tour #1

Private: PLEASE USE YOUR OWN MASK. USE GLOVES NEAR THE FRONT BOOR & TAKE WITH YOU. Wear booties to

Condo Loc:
DOM: 5
Acres: 1.75

503-519-3333

MLS3#; 20133678

. right on Heidl Lane

tim.g.seliers@gmatl.com

5/2212024 8:50PM

ShowMrs: 9am-8pm

Qcc: Owner

Show: Appointrment Only,
L.ockbox, Text Owner
LB/Loc/Cmb; left gas meter
Offer/Nego: Call Seller's Agent
AG; Marguerite Truttman
AG Ph: 503-329-8793

AG Celil/Text:

CoAgent!

CoPht

protect floors, Upstairs bonus rm kltchen has full size refrigerator, dishwasher, & sink (no stove}. Front gate is not
automatic, 2 car garage attached. Rm for 3 cars In shop, Shop code is in lockbox, Sefler needs a minimum of 5 days rentbk. Barn is In "as is”

condition,

Publlc: Escape the city! Country farmhouse with wraparound porch, fenced 1.75 acres, mature park-like landscaping (sprinkler system). You'll tove
the bonus/party room with 2nd kitchen, & granite counters. House has 2 master walk-in closets, 2 furnaces, 2 A/C units, & 2 hot water heaters. 2 gas
stoves. 2448sf shop w/fuli bath, heat, office, 220 amp, separate meter, 32'x32' barn with water, electric, & 3 stalls. 12'x40" paved RV parking pad.
Original 1977 house gutted & 2nd story added In 2005, See Videol

Property Details:

Property Type: Detached
County: Clackamas
Nhood/Bidg:

Area: 145

Zoning: RA2

Elementary: Dp Crk-Damascus
Middle; Dp Crk-Damascus
High; Sam Barlow
Internet: Yes

Address: Yes

No Blog:

No AVM:

Residence Information:

Upper SQFT: 1846

Main SQFT: 1809

Lower SQFT: 0

Total SQFT: 3655

Total Up/Maln: 3655
Additional SQFT: Main/ 0
Levels: 2

SFSre: plans

Legal: 2201 ROGER MEADOWS #5
LT6

Tax iD: 00620064

Warranty: HOME

Seller Disc: Disciosure

Other Disc: lead

List Type: Exclusive Right fo Sell
Limited Representation: No
Style: 2 Story, Craftsman
Opportunity Zone:

Short Term Rental Allowed:
Floor #:

Fireplaces: 1/ Gas

Green Cert:

Energy Eff. Report:

Exterior: Cultured Stone, Fiber
Cement

Approximate Room Sizes and Descriptions:
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
Emall(s) Agent: agentbrandi@gmail.com

CoAgent: CoSAID: CoBRCD: CoPh:

CoAgent Email:

Office: MORE Realty Office Lic: 201212372 Office Ph: 503-353-6673 Agent Ext: Fax: 503-444-93008
BRCD: MRER(1 Owner Perm. Resid: FIRPTA; No

Owner(s): DARIK FOSTER, HEIDI FOSTER Tenant/Other: Contact1:

Tran; 1/9/2024 Exp: Contact2:

Poss; Negotiable

Comparable Information:

Pending Date: 12/9/2023 Qriginal Price: $819,000 CDOM: 147 %SP/OLP. 97.56
Sold Date; 1/8/2024 List Price: $799,000 BAID: RCHDSNIC %SP/LP: 100
Terms: Conventional Sold Price: $799,000 B/Agt: Nicole Richards B/Off; EXPLOT

B/Cff Phone; 888-814-9613

© RMLS 2024. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.,
SQUARE FODTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
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Data Only
$805,000 4hbd

11625 SE 27TH AVE Miwaukie, OR 97222

Unie #:
Status: Sold

Tim Sellers  Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices NW  503-519-3333
Real Estate
Residential
12/1ba | 3201 sgft
Condo Lec:
DOM: 3
Acres: 0.47

List Date: 3/17/2022

Year Bullt: 1956 Approximately
XST/Dir: Lake Rd, to 27th, North to house- near Historic Downtown Milwaukie

: Virduat Tour #1

1 Virtual Tour #2

Private: **Offer deadline 3/20 @3pm Highest and Best Please** Newer kitchen, interior paint & carpet, new roof

MLS#: 22226663

tim.g selfers@gmail.com

5/22/2024 8:50PM
ShowHrs: 8-7
Occ! Vacant
Show: Appointment Only, See
Remarks, Showing Time
LB/Loc/Cmb: front door
Offer/Nego: Seller's Agent
Oniy
AG: Dana McEliigott
AG Ph: 503-349-3262
AG Celiffext: 503-349-3262
CoAgent: Sharilyn Benjamin
CoPh: 503-320-4577

2021, newer FAG furnace & A/C 2016, newer windows & more!Fantastic L w/ second kitchen, living space, bedroom, bath, utility rm & separate en-

trance- rental? adu? mulii-gen?You have options!Possible dividable lot, buyer to verify.Sticky lock- bolt lock oniy.

Public; Don't miss this rare opportunity to own a mid-century gem located on nearly 1/2 acre close to Historic Downtown MilwaukielUpdates t/o:
newer kitchen, interior paint & carpet, new roof 2021, newer FAG furnace & A/C 2016, newer windows & morelLarge lower daylight level w/ 2nd

kitchen, bedroom, bath, living & utility rms, & separate entrance- rental? adu? multi-gen? OPTIONS GALORE!Lot may be dividable- buyer to verify. This

one's speciall Hurry!

Property Details:

Property Type: Detached

County: Clackamas

Nhood/Bidg: Downtown Milwaukle

Area: 145
Zohing;

Elementary: Milwaukie

Middle: Rowe
High: Milwatkie
Internet; Yes
Address: Yes
No Blog:

No Avivh

02200
Tax |D: 06028794
Warranty:

Other Disc:

List Type: Exctusive Right to Sell
Limited Representation: No
Style: Daylight Ranch, Mid-Century

Modern
Opportunity Zone:

Legal: SECTION 36 TOWNSHIP 15
RANGE 1E QUARTER CATAXLOT

Seller Disc: Disclosure

Lot/Land Lease/Rent Payment: /
Lot/Land Lease;

Lot Size: 20,000 SqFt to .99 Acres
Lot Bimenslons:

Lot Desc: Level

View: Territorial

Waterfront:

Body Water:

CCaR:

55+ w/Affidavit Y/N: No

Short Term Rental Aowed:!

Floor #:

Residence Information:

Upper SQFT: 0
Maln SQFT: 1601
Lower SQFT: 1600
Total SQFT: 3201
Total Up/Main; 1601
Addltional SQFT:
Levels: 2

SFSre: trio

Approximate Room Sizes and Descriptions:

Living:

Kitchen:

Dining:

Family:

2nd Kitchen:
Primary Bedroom:
2nd Bedroom:
3rd Bedroom:
Bedroom 4:
Utllity Room:
Baths - Full/Part

Fireplaces: 2 / Wood Burning

Green Cert:
Energy Eff. Report:

Exterlor: Wood Siding

[Mi(Fireplace, Wall to Walt Carpet|

Roof: Composition

Parking: Driveway, Off Street
Garage: 2/ Attached

RV Description:

{Mj [Deck, Eating Area, Free-Standing Range, Gas Appliances, SlidEnlg“"ﬁoorgi__li"{gvfwlwqoir]

E] [Patio, Sliding Docrs, Wall to Wall Carpet]

E] [Free-standing Range, Free-Standing Refrtgera{d;]

@[Hardwood_lilggﬂ)zs]
() Fardood Foors

(1) {wall to Wall Carpet]

@

Upper Level: 1/1

Main Level: 0/0 Lower Level; 1/0

PDF Doc(s): 1

Open House:
Upcoming Open House:
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

Cther Disc:

List Type: Exclusive Right to Sefl
Limited Representation: No
Style: Daylight Ranch

Address: Yes Opportunity Zone:
No Blog: Short Term Rental Allowed:
No AVM: Floor #:

Residence Information:
Upper SQFT: 0

Main SQFT; 2210

Lower SQFT: 1210

Total SQFT: 3420

Total Up/Main: 2210
Additional SQFT:

Levels: 2

SFSrc: Tax record

Fireplaces: 1/ Wood Burning
Green Cert:

Energy Eff. Report:

Exterior: Aluminum

Approximate Room Sizes and Descriptions:

Living: [@[1 9X 19}[Formal, Stiding Doors|
Kitchen: Nj@@@{@

Dining: fM)[20 X 19} Kitchen/Dining Room Comibo}
Family: @ @

2nd Kitchen: {L} {@ 2_1]

Primary Bedroom:  [M}{17 X 11}[Bathroom, Sliding Doors|

2nd Bedroom: [Mi[12X 11}[Closet Organizer}

3rd Bedroom:

Laundry: Mhz X 7|
Bedroom 4: L 14X10|

Baths - Full/Part Upper Level: 0/0

Main Level: 2/0

Lot/Land Lease/Rent Payment; /
Lot/Land Lease:

Lot Size: 20 to 49.99 Acres

Lot Dimensions:

Lot Desc: Pond, Private, Seasonal,
Trees

View: Seasonal, Territorial,
Trees/Woods

Waterfront: Creek

Body Water: Delph Creek
CC&R:

55+ w/Affidavit Y/N: No

Roof. Composition
Parking: Driveway, RV
Access/Parking

Garage: 2/ Attached

RV Description: RV Parking

Lower Level: 1/0

# Supplements: 2

Open House;
Upcoming Open House:
Broker Tour:
Upcoming Broker Tous:

Foundatlon:

Basement: Daylight, Partially
Finished

Road Surface:

Unreinforced Masonry Building:

Total Baths: 3/0
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Features and Utilities;

Kitchen: Trash Compactor, Built-in Dishwasher, Free-Standing Range, Free-Standing Refrigerator, Pantry

Interior: Ceiling Fan(s), Garage Door Opener, Indoor Pool, Laundry, Separate Living Quarters/Apartment/AUx Living Unit
Exterlor: Covered Deck, Deck, Free-Standing Hot Tub, Outbuilding, Poo}, RV Parking, Tool Shed, Workshop

Accessibility:

Security: Security System Owned

Internet;

Windows;

Cool: Heat: Forced Alr Fuel: Oif

Water: Well Sewer! Septic Tank Hot Water: Electricity

Financial:

Property Tax/Yr: $4,250.97 2018 Spcl Asmt Balance; Tax Deferral; Yes, Short Sale: No

HOA: No Dues: BAC: % 2.5 $ Pre-Approv;

Escrow Pref: Other Dues: 3rd Party: No

Terms: Cash, Conventional Total Comm Differs: Yes
Assumable interest Rate: Bank Owned/Real Estate
Assumable Remaining Months Ending; Cwned: No

Assoc, Am: Rent, If Rented:
Broker/Agent Data;

Agent: Mary Pahl Agent Lic: 920900133 Agent Ph: 503-998.2688 Agent Cell: 503-998-2688 SAID: LOWMARY
Emall{s) Agent: mary®@irongaterealtygroup.com

CoAgent: CoSAID: CoBRCD: CoPh:

CoAgent Emall:

Office: Iron Gate Realty Office Lic: 200512057 Office Ph: 503-617-9280 Agent Ext: Fax:

Group

BRCD; IRONOT Owner Perm, Resid; Yes FIRPTA: No

Owner(s), Steven Moultrie Tenant/QOther: Assistant-Gail Newton Contactt:

Tran: 11/9/2020 Expr Contact2; 503-475-8545

Poss; Negotiable

Comparable Information:

Pending Date: 10/6/2020 Orlginal Price: $995,000 CDbOM: 709 %SP/GLP: 82.91
Sold Date: 11/5/2020 List Price: $849,900 BAID: MINORJEA %SP/LP: 97.07
Terms: Cash Sold Price: $825,000 BfAgt: Jean Minor B/Off: MRERO1

B/Off Phone: 503-353-6673

©RMLS 2024. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPRONIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
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Tim Selters  Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices NW  503-519-3333  lim.g sellers@grmail.com

Real Estate
Pata Only Residential 5/22/2024 8:50PM
$833,000 4bd|3/0ba | 3744 sqft ShowHrs: 9-7
12491 SE GUILFORD DR Milwaukie, OR 97222 Qcc: Owner
Unit #: Condo Loc: Show: Showing Time, Text Co-
Status: Soid DOM: 8 Seller's Agent
List Date! 6/23/2022 Acres: 0.41 LB/Loc/Cmbs Side Door
Year Bullt; 1954 Resale MLS#: 22260630 Offer/Nego: Call Seller's Agent
XST/Dir: Lake Rd to Guilford Dr AG; Camille Bernal i
Private; Seller made no conhcessions. Contact co agent brad Boynton w/questians 503-799-0898 Use Showtime to AG Ph: 503-887-1155 '
schedule hetween 9-7. Furnishings negotlable. Under ground ofl tank has been decommissioned. AG Cell/fText; 503-887-1155
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
SCHOOL AVARLABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
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Tim Sellers  Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices NW - 503-519-3333

Real Estate

Data Only Residential

$839,900 4bd | 3/1ba | 3890 sqft
11788 SE SOVEREIGN CT Happy Valley, OR 97086

Unit# Condo Loc:
Status: Sold DOM: 5
List Date: 2/21/2024 Acres: 0.33

Year Bullt: 1997 Approximately MLS#; 24660186

XST/Dh: sunnyside road to SE 117th, north to Sovereign Ct

Private: This Is a "Show Stopper!" just under 4600 sq.ft. of gracious living. 1-owner home kept in pristine condition.
Excellent valley views, 4 spacious hedrooms plus the lower level has plumbing In the wall for a 2nd kitchen which
would make It a potential separate living quarters, Tucked nicely back from the cul-de-sac makes for peace and
quiet as well as ample parking. | expect this to be gobbled up quickly so don't delay, come see it-show it-sell it before
you miss out. Come by for a peek and you'll want to stay Forever! Mantcured grounds with lots of room! Very peace-
ful. The amazing view is ever-changing and mestnerizingl

tir.g.sellers@gmail.com

5/22/2024 8:50PM

ShowHrs:

Occ: Owner

Show: Appointment Only, Call
Seller's Agent, Text Seller's
Agent

{B/Loc/Crb: None
Offer/Nego: Call Seller's Agent
AG: Michael Fuller

AG Ph: 503-913-8218

AG CellfText:

CoAgent:

CoPh:

Public: This is a "Show Stapper!” just under 4000 sq.ft. of gracious living. 1-owner home kept in pristine condition. Excelfent valley views, 4 spacious
bedrooms plus the lower level has plumbing in the wall for a 2nd kitchen which would make it a potential separate fiving quarters. Tucked nicely back
from the cul-de-sac makes for peace and quiet as well as ample parking. | expect this to be gobbled up quickly so don't delay, come see It todayl Tens
of storage, move-in-ready condition. Come by for a peek and you'ji want to stay Forever! Manicured grounds with lots of room! Very peaceful. The

amazing view Is ever-changing and mesmerizing

Property Details:

Property Type: Detached
County: Clackamas

Legal: 2975 ROYALVISTALY 6
Tax 1D: 01505598

Lot/tand Lease/Rent Payment: /
Lot/Land Lease: No

# Supplements: 1

Upcoming Open House:

Nhood/Bldg: Royal Vista Warranty: Lot Size: 10,000 to 14,9993 5qFt Open House:
Area; 145 Seller Disc: Disclosure Lot Dimenslons:
Zoning: Other Disc: Lot Desc: Cul-de-sac, Gentle Sioping, Broker Tour:

Elementary: Spring Mountain
Middfe: Rock Creek

List Type: Exclusive Right to Sell
Limited Representation: No

Private, Trees
View: Territorial, Valley

Upcoming Broker Tour:

High: Clackamas Style: 2 Story, Traditional Waterfront:
Internet: Yes Opportunity Zone: No Body Water:
Address: Yes Short Term Rental Allowed: CCaR:

No Blog: No
No AVM: No

Residence Information:
Upper SQFT: 1398

Main SQFT: 1444

Lower SQFT: 1048

Total SQFT: 3890

Total Up/Main: 2842
Additional SQFT:

Levels: 3

SFSrc; blueprints

Floor #:

Fireplaces: 3/ Gas
Green Cert:

Energy Eff. Report:
Exterior: Brick, Other

Approximate Room Sizes and Descriptions:

Great:

Living:

[L)(34x 26| Fireplace)
(M)(17 X 14) Fireplace]

55+ wrAffidavit Y/N: No

Roof: Tile

Parking: Driveway, Off Street
Garage: 3 / Oversized, Attached
RV Description:

Foundation: Concrete Perimeter
Basement; Finished

Road Surface: Conerete, Paved
Unreinforced Masonry Building:

Kitchen:

@][Buiit—in Qven, Built-in Range, Cook Island, Built-in Dishwasher, Gourmet Kitchen, Granita

Dining:

[Mi[13X 13][Coved, Wainscoting

Famlly:
Nook:
Primary Bedroom:

18 3 Freplace)
73
Uk

Bathroom, Closet Organizer,
Closet, Wall to Wall Carpet

:Efoset, Coved, Doub_l_émSEnks, Ensﬁlfé;"'ﬁranite, Jetted Tub, Shower, Walk-in Shower, Walk in

2nd Bedroom:!

[g_lgset, wall to Wall Ca?ﬁéﬂ

U7 x1s]

3rd Bedroom:

[u){15 x 11][Closet, Wall to Wall Carpet]

Bedroom 4:

[u}[12 x 12](wall to Wall Carpet]

Offlce:
Baths - Full/Part

[mif13x 1)

Upper Level: 2/0

Main Level: 071

Lower Level; 1/0

Total Baths: 3/1
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Features and Utilities;
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

No Blog: Short Term Rental Allowed:

No AVM: Floor #:

Residence Information:

Upper SQFT; 1236 Fireplaces: 3/ Wood Burning Roof: Composition Foundation: Concrete Perimeter
Main SQFT: 1926 Green Cert: Parking: Driveway, RV Basement: Full Basement
Lower SQFT: 1264 Energy Eff. Report: Access/Parking Road Surface: Paved

Total SQFT: 4426 Exterior: Cedar Garage: 2/ Attached Unrelnforced Masonry Bullding:
Total Up/Main: 3162 RV Description: RV Parking

Additional SQFT:

Levels: 3

SFSrc: county

Approximate Room Sizes and Descriptions:

Living: (M}{Fireplace, Vaulted Ceiling(s)]

Kitchen: @]{Bulit-in Microwave, Built-in Oven, Built-in Dishwasher, Free~Stahnci'i"|:fg Refrigerator, Isfarﬁﬂ
Dining: @ﬁj Frén—cfu_@rg}

Family: @ Kitchen

Bedroom 5: [ﬂ [gggé:t}

Primary Bedroom:  (U)(Bathroom, Double Sinks, Fireplace, Soaking Tub, Vaulted Cefling(s), Walk in Closet]

2nd Bedroom: [U}@@
3rd Bedroom: [U](Closet]
Bedroom 4 1]
Laundry: (M][sink]

Baths - Full/Part Upper Level: 2/0 Main Level: 0/2 Lower Level: 1/0 Total Baths; 3/2
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Features and Utilities:

Kitchen: Bullt-in Microwave, Built-in Oven, Cooktop, Built-in Dishwasher, Free-Standing Refrigerator, Granite, Island, Stainless Steel Appliance(s)
Interlor: Granite, Laundry, Separate Living Quarters/Apartment/Aux Living Unit, Soaking Tub, Washer/Dryer, Wall to Wall Carpet
Exterior: Second Garage, Deck, Fire Pit, Outbullding, RY Parking, Water Feature, Yard

Accessibility:
Security:
Internet;

Windows: Aluminum Frames, Vinyl Frames, Wood Frames
Heat: Forced Air - 80%, Forced Alr
Sewer: Septic Tank

Cool: Heat Pump

Water: Well

Financial:

Property Tax/Yr: $9,793.92 2020 Spcl Asmt Balance:
HOA: No Dues:

Escrow Pref: Fidelity Gresham, Kim McFeron
Terms: Cash, Conventional, VA Loan
Assumable Interest Rate:

Assumable Remaining Months Ending:
Assoc, Am;

Broker/Agent Data:
Agent: Darren O'Halloran  Agent Lic; 950200101
Ematl(s) Agent: darren@kmorealestate.com
CoAgent: CoSAID:
CoAgent Email:
Offlce: Kohler Meyers
O'Halloran Inc.

BRCD: KOHLO1t
Owner{s): CLARK BRIANA, Thomas Clark

Office Lic: 200708248

Poss:

Comparable Information;

Pending Date: 8/12/2021
Sold Date: 9/14/2021
Terms: Conventional

Original Price: $800,000
List Price: $800,000
Sold Price; $860,000

Tax Deferral: No
BAC: % 2.5
Other Dues:

Agent Ph; 503-703-8168
CoBRCD:

Offlce Ph: 503-661-8000

QOwner Perm, Resid:
Tenant/Other:
Tran: 9/15/2021 Exp:

CDOM: 5

BAID: WHITEAMA
B/Agt: Amanda White

Fuel: Electricity
Hot Water: Electricity

Short Sale; No

% Pre-Approv;

3rd Party: No

Total Comm Differs: Yes
Bank Owned/Real Estate
Owned: No

Rent, If Rented;

Agent Cell: 503-703-8168 SAID: GHALLORD

CoPh:

Agent Ext: Fax: 503-661-7400
FIRPTA: No

Contact1:

Contact2:

%SP/OLP: 107.5

%SP/LP: 107.5

B/Off: MRERO1

B/Cff Phone: 503-353-6673

D RMLS 2024. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BEVERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE 15 APPROXEMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BRGKER FOR INFO.

SCHOOLAVAILABILITY SUBZECT TO CHANGE.
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Tim Sellers  Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices NW 503-579-3333  tim.g.sellers@gmaitcom

Data Only

Real Estate
Residential

$872,000 6bd|4/2ba| 6769 sqft
13777 SE CLAREMONT ST Happy Valley, OR 97086

Unit #: Condo Loc:
Status; Sold DOM: 45

List Date: 10/27/2020 Acras: (.29

Year Bulit: 2004 Resale MLS#: 20614645

XST/Dir: SE Alta Vista, S on SE Claremont, end of street.

Private: Appraisers: Seller credited buyer $7,608 in Hleu of repairs. 2021 and beyond - Adrienne C Nelson high

school. Occupied, use ShowingTime to schedule, Hot tub included in sale.
Publle: Custom built, one owner home. Refinished cherry hardwood floors, 20' ceilings in entry/dining/living, and CoAgent;

gourmet chef's kitchen on the maln level with territorial views, Daylight basement with separate entrance on lower CoPh:

tevel with 3 bed/2bath, 2nd kitchen, faundry, living room + theatre, Room for everyone! Master suite boasts 2 walk In
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

Portland Efite

BRCD: KWPED Owner Perm. Resid; FIRPTA: No

Owner{s): Douglas Eubanks, Kristine Eubanks  Tenant/Other: Contact1;

Tran: 171072021 Exp: Contact2:

Poss: Close Of Escrow

Comparable Information:

Pending Date: 12/11/2020 Original Price: $899,000 CDOM: 45 %SP/OLP: 97
Sold Date: 1/8/2021 List Price: $875,000 BAJD: OREILLYS 9%SP/LP: 99.66
Terms; Conventional Sold Price: $872,000 B/Agt: Sarah O'Reilly B/Off: EXPLO1

B/Off Phone: 888-814-9613

€ RMLS 2024 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEEF AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAIEABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
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Tim Sellers

Data Only

Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices NW

Real Estate
Residential

$875,000 4bd|3/0ba | 3074 sqft
29830 SE WHEELER RD Baoring, OR 97009

Unit #;

Status: Soid

List Date: 1/5/2021
Year Bullt; 1974 Resale

Condo Loc:
DOM: 15
Acres; 7.14

MLS#: 21335212
XST/Dir: HWY 26 East on Stone Rd $ on 287th which turns into Wheeler Rd
Private: 2 tax lots. Washer/dryer and 2 light fixtures In 2nd upstairs bedroom excluded, Buyers to verify school infor-

mation, Pleasea follow COVID guidelines.
Public: Private 7 acres with daylight ranch home with beautiful views from the expansive deck. Gourmet kitchen, liv- CoAgent:

ing room with fireplace, main floor primary bedroom, Lower fevel w/2nd kitchen, family room & 2 more bedrooms.

503-519-3333

tim,g,seliers@gmail.com

5/22/2024 8:50PM

ShowHrs: 9-7

0Occ: Owner

Show: Appointment Only,
Occupied, Text Seller's Agent
LB/Loc/Cmb: RMLS Box
Offer/Nego: Call Seller's Agent
AG: Julie Kennedy

AG Ph: 503-260-6931

AG CellfText: 503-260-6931

Corh;

More entertaining options from the plazza & patio area. Newly built 3 stall barn, large shop, chicken coop & more.
{Driveway dead ends, so not conducive to drive-bys) This is a must seet

Property Details:

Property Type: Detached
County: Clackamas
Nhood/Bldg:

Area: 145

Zoning: RRFFS
Elementary: East Orient
Middie: West Orient
High: Sam Barlow
Internet; Yes

Address: Yes

No Blog: Yes

No AVM: Yes

Residence information:
Upper SQFT: 0

Main SQFT: 1537

Lower SQFT: 1537

Total SQFT: 3074

Total Up/Main: 1537
Additlonal SQFT:

Levels: 2

SFSre: TRIO

Legal: SECTION 30 TOWNSHIP 15
RANGE 4E TAX LOT 00902

Tax 1D: 00153210 0013194
Warranty:

Seller Disc: Disclosure

Other Disc:

List Type: Exclusive Right to Sell
Limited Representation: Yes
Style: Daylight Ranch
Opportunity Zohe:

Short Term Rental Allowed:
Floor #:

Fireplaces: 2 / Gas, Wood Burning
Green Cert:

Energy Eff. Report:

Exterior: Wood Siding

Approximate Room Sizes and Descriptions:

Living:

[L}{Laminate Fiooring]

Lot/Land Lease/Rent Payment: /
Lot/L.and Lease:

Lot Size: 7 t0 9.99 Acres

Lot Dimensions;

Lot Desc: Gentle Sloping, Privata
View: Seasonal, Territorial
Waterfront:

Body Water:

CC&R;

55+ w/Affidavit Y/N: No

Roof: Composition
Parking: Driveway, RV
Access/Parking
Garage: 2 / Attached

Open House:
Upcoming Open House:
Broker Tour:
Upcoming Broker Tour:

Foundatlon: Concrete Perimeter
Basement: Daylight, Finished, Full
Basement

Road Surface; Gravel

RV Description; RV Parking, RV/Boat Unreinforced Masonry Bullding:

Storage

Kitchen;

Family:

(L] (Wall to Wall Carpet]

Primary Bedroom:

@[Bathroom, Dack, Walk in Cloééf]

2nd Bedroom: (M)
3rd Bedroom:
Baths - Full/Part

Features and Utilities:
Kitchen: Wine Coaler

[1){Laminate Flooring]

Upper Level: 0/0

Interlor; Ceiling Fan({s), Granite, Laundry, Tile Floor
Exterlor: Barn(s), Covered Deck, Deck, Dog Run, Outbuilding, Tool Shed, Cross Fenced, Yard
Accessibility: Main Floor Bedroom w/Bath

Security: Security Lights
Internet; Cable

Windows: Double Pane Windows

Cool: Central Air
Water: Well

Heat: Forced Alr
Sewer: Septic Tank

Main Level: 2/0

Lower Level: 1/0

Fuel: Gas

Total Baths: 3/0

Hot Water: Gas
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Financial;

Property Tax/¥r: $6,693.07 2020 Spcl Asmt Balance;
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

LUCY N (TE), HANSON LUCY (TF)

Tram 5/12/2021 Exp: Contact2;

Poss:

Comparable Information:

Pending Date: 4/5/2021 QOriginal Price: $985,000 CDOM: 3 %SP/OLP: 106.6
Sold Date: 5/12/2021 List Price: $985,000 BAID: STENCELS %SP/LP: 106.6
Terms; Conventional Sold Price; $1,050,000 B/Agt: Susan Stencel B/Off; WMRLO1

B/Off Phone: 971-279-5324

O RMILS 2024, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFEED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE 15 APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOGL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
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Fim Sellers

Data Cnly

Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices NW  503-519-3333

Real Estate
Residential

$1,065,000 6bd|5/2ba| 8095 sqft

14330 SE DONATELLC
Unit #:

Status: Sold

List Date: 11/30/2020

Year Built: 1977 Resale

LOOP Happy Valley, OR 97086

Condo Loc:
DOM: 6

Acres: 0.8

MLS#: 20401965

XST/Dlr: Se 132nd or 145th & Clatsop to Donatello or 145th to Leonard Ct to Donatello

: Wirtual Tour #1

Private: Sellers had $21,700 in concessions. Follow Covid protocol, no shoes, wear mask & bring your own PPE. Legit
6 bedroom hoime w/ room for more! Lower level w/ separate living quarters (AKA ADU) w/ 2nd kitchen & laundry,

tirn.g.sellers@gmail.com

5/22/2024 B.:50PM

ShowHrs: 10-8

Occ: Owner

Show: Appointment Only,
Occupied, Showing Time
LB/Lec/Cmb: Front Door
Offer/Nego: Seller's Agent
Only

AG: Brandi Erskine

AG Ph: 503-515-9972

AG CellfText: 503-515-9972
CoAgent:

CoPh:

private drive & entrance, Many updates thru-out but some room to make it your ownl 3 car garage, 4th detached,

Entertainers Dream!

Public; SPECTACULAR Custom Estate on a one of a kind .80 acre lot w/ Mt Hood Views. Vaulted open beam celling w/ Basalt floor to ceiling fireplace.
Updated kitchen w/ attached laundry room, butlers pantry & family room Multiple living spaces, bonus reom, rec room, you namae it,..this has it aill
Mostly level ot offers park'g galore, room for boats, toys & RV. Entainters dream w/inground pool & stunning grounds. Lower level offers separate

liv'g quarters w/2nd kitchen, laundry, private drive & entrance.

Property Details:

Property Type: Detached

County: Clackamas
Nhood/Bidg:

Area: 145

Zoning:

Elementary: Happy Valley

Middle: Happy Valley
High: Clackamas
Internet; Yes
Address: Yes

No Blog: No

No AVM: No

Legal: SUBDIVISION ALTA VILLA
3623 LT 29

Tax ID: 05002665

Warranty: HOME

Seller Disc: Disclosure

Other Disc:

Lot/Land Lease/Rent Payment: /
Lot/Land Lease:!

Lot Size: 26,000 SqFt to .99 Acres
Lot Dimensions:

Lot Desc: Level, Private

View: Mountaln(s), Territorial

List Type: Exclusive Right to Sell Waterfront:
Limited Representation: No Body Water:
Style: Contemporary, Custom Style  CC&R: Yes

Opportunity Zone: 55+ w/Affldavit Y/N: No
Shert Term Rental Allowed:

Floor #:

Residence Information:

Upper SQFT: 0

Maln SQFT; 4199
Lower SQFT: 3896
Total SQFT: 8095
Total Up/Main; 4195
Addltional SQFT;
Levels: 2

SFSre: Measuring

Fireplaces: 4/ Gas, Insert
Green Cert:

Energy Eff. Report:
Exterior; Wood Siding

Roof: Composition

Parking: Driveway

Garage: 4/ Attached, Detached,
Oversized

RV Description: RV Parking

Approximate Room Sizes and Descriptions:

Living:

Kitchen:

Dining:

Famlly:

Guest Quarters:
Primary Bedroom:
2nd Bedroom:
3rd Bedroom:
2nd Kitchen:

Great Room;
Baths - Full/Part

(IV!] [24 X 23]{Beamed Ceilings, Fireplace,_GreatrRoom, Vaulted Ceiiing(si]
[I\_Ajh 2 X 13){Butler’s Pantry, Cook island]

@/1][1 2 X 20){Built-in Features)

] [Bathroom

{M](13 X 25){Bathroom, Exterlor Entry, Fireplace, Walk in Closet]

@][11 X 16]{Bathroom, Walk in Closet]

{M](11 X 16){Bathroom, Walk In Closet]

axag]

{Fv‘l} [27 X 22}[Bookca5e5, Fire;;f;:é]
Upper Level: 0/0

Main Level; 3/2 Lower Level: 2/0

# Supplements: 1

PDF Docfs): 4

Open House:
Upcoming Open House:
Broker Tour:

Upcoming Broker Tour:

Foundation:

Basement: Finished, Full Basement,
Separate Living
Quarters/Apartment/Aux Living Unit
Road Surface: Paved

Unreinforced Masonry Building:

Total Baths: 5/2
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Features and Utilities:

Kitchen: Bujit-in Microwave, Built-in Oven, Built-in Range, Butler's Pantry, Cook Istand, Built-in Dishwasher, Disposal, Free-Standing Refrigerator,
Granite, Island, Pantry, Range Hood

Interlor: Hardwood Floors, High Ceilings, Laundry, Separate Living Quarters/Apartment/Aux Living Unit, Sprinkler, Vaulted Celling(s), Wood Floors
Exterior: Deck, Fenced, Guest Quarters, Patio, Pool, Tool Shed, Yard

Accessibility: One Level, Caregiver Quarters, Ground Level, Minimal Steps, Main Floor Bedraom w/Bath, Parking

Securlty: Entry

Internet:

Windows;

Cool: Central Air Heat: Forced Air, Heat Pump Fuel: Gas

Water: Public Water Sewer: Public Sewer Hot Water: Electricity

Financial:

Property Tax/Yr: $14,319.32 2019  Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral; Ne Short Sale; No

HOA: Yes Dues: $63 / Monthly BAC: % 2.5 $ Pre-Approv:

Escrow Pref: Gina Naranjo - Fidelity Qther Dues: 3rd Party: No

Terms: Cash, Conventlonal, FHA Total Comm Differs: No
Assumable interest Rate: Bank Owned/Real Estate
Assumable Remaining Months Ending: Owned: No

Assoc, Am; Rent, If Rented:
Broker/Agent Data:

Agent: Brandi Erskine Agent Lic, 200204543 Agent Ph: 503-515-9972 Agent Cell; 503-515-9972 SAID; BERSKINE
Email(s) Agent: agentbrandi@gmail.com

CoAgent: CaSAID: CoBRCD: CoPh:

CoAgent Email:

Office: NextHome Office Lic: 201224001 Office Ph: 503-206-6398 Agent Bxt: Fax:

Willamette

BRCD: NHWROT Owner Perm. Resid; FIRPTA: No

Owner(s); FOSTER ROBERT C, FOSTER SHANA L Tenant/Other: Contact1:

Tran: 1/28/2021 Exp: Contact2:

Poss: Negotiable

Comparable Information:

Pending Date: 12/6/2020 Orlginal Price; $1,069,000 CDOM: 6 %SP/OLP; 99.63
Sold Date:; 1/28/2021 List Price: $1,069,000 BAID: PHOMMANY %SP/LP: 99.63
Terms: Conventlonal Sold Price; $1,065,000 B/Agt: ¥im Phommany B/Off: KWVPO1

B/Off Phone: 360-693-3336

' © RMLS 2024, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATEON NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED S UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSUAT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
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Tim Sellers

Data Only

Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices NW

Real Estate
Residential

$1,600,000 5bd|4/2ba| 6816 sqft
12770 SE GENEVA WAY Happy Valley, OR 97086

Unit #:

Status: Sold

List Date: 191/15/2020

Year Built; 20606 Approximately

Condo Loc:
DOM: 154
Acres: (.59

503-519-3333

MLS#: 20056979

XST/Clr: SE 132nd, West on Geneva Way

¢ Virdual Tour #1

Private; Call or text listing or co-listing agent to show. Agent accompanied, pre-qual letter or proof of funds prior to

showlng.

Public: Room for a pool at this custom gated home on private cul-de-sac, 22' Cellings, formal living & dining rooms,
great room w/ floor to ceiling windows & gourmet kitchen make this home perfect for entertaining, Keep guests

tirn.g.seffers@gmatl.com

5/22/2024 8:50PM
ShowHrs: 8-9
Occ; Owner
Show: Appointment Only, Call
Seller's Agent, Cail Co-Seller's
Agent, Occupied, Text Seller's
Agent, Text Co-Seller's Agent
LB/Loc/Cmb: RMLS
Offer/Nego: Call Seller's Agent
AG: Nancy Kelly
AG Ph: 503-805-5887
AG CellfText:
CoAgent: Marlssa Kelly
CoPh: 971-322-3645

comfortable w/ 2 ensuite bedroom options & a 2nd kitchen / living on the lower level, perfect for multi-generational living, Master retreat w/ fire-
place, tub & private balcony to enjoy the views. Love your summer w/ a flagstone fire pit area, covered deck & more.

Property Detalls:

Property Type: Detached
County: Clackamas
Nhood/Bldg:

Area: 145

Zoning:

Elementary: Happy Valley
Middle: Happy Valley
High: Clackamas
Internet: Yes

Address: Yes

No Blog: No

No AVM: No

Residence Information:;

Upper SQFT; 2434
Main SQFT: 2751
Lower SQFT: 1631
Total SQFT: 6816
Total Up/Main; 5185
Additional SQFT;
Levels; 3

SFSre: County

Legal: PARTITION PLAT 2006-025
PARCEL 2

Tax ID: 05014042
Warranty:

Seller Disc; Disclosure
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
CoAgent Email:

Offlce: Cascade Sothebys
international Realty

Agent Ph; 503-349-4711
CoBRCD:

Office Lic: 201212170 Offlce Ph: 503-420-8600

BRCD: SIRED1 Owner Perm, Resid; Yes
QOwner(s): LASTIVKA ALEKSANDR N Tenant/Other:
Tran: 11/4/2020 Exp:

Poss: Close Of Escrow

Comparable Information;

Pending Date: 10/1/2020
Sold Date: 11/4/2020
Terms: Conventional

Original Price; $2,250,000
List Price: $2,250,000
Sold Price: $2,100,000

CDOM: 305

BAID; KEYSERKA
B/Agt: Kayla Keyser

Fuel: Gas
Hot Water: Recirculating, Tankless

Short Sale: No

$ Pre-Approv: No

3rd Party: No

Total Comm Differs; No
Bank Owned/Real Estate
Owned: No

Rent, If Rented:

Agent Cell: SAID: MENDELL
CoPh:
Agent Ext: Fax: 503-420-8601
FIRPTA: No
Contactt:
Contact2:

%SP/OLP; 93.33

%SP/LP: 93.33

B/Off: BRCHO1

B/Off Phone; 503-893-9787

© RMLS 2024, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & LINFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.

SCHOCL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE,
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512212024 8:50PM

ShowHrs: 10-6

Qcc: Owner

Show: Appointment Only,
Seller's Agent Must
Accampany, See Remarks, Text

Timm Sellers  Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices NW 503-519-3333  tin.g.selfers@gmail.com
Real Estate
Data Only Residentlal
$2,630,000 5bd|4/1ba]7810sqgft
12055 SE 147TH AVE Happy Valley, OR 97086
Unlt #: Condo Loc:
Status: Sold DOM: 5
List Date; 7/13/2021 Acres: 2.62

Year Bullt: 2015 Resale MLS#: 21158450
XST/DIr: Sunnyside Rd to North on 152nd, becomes 147th Ave.** NO Showing Time Appointments/Call Or Text**

1 Vidual Tour #1

: Virual Tour #2

Private; **APTONLY AG-ACCM,Praof of Funds/Letter.2Hr Notice Call/Text Paula. Home Started in 2013 Finished in
2015, Gym /b 6th Br or 2nd office w/slider to hot tub & yard. Cat6. 8-cameras for Perimeter Monitoring. Sonos
sound system. intercom. Utllitles to barn for ADU. Lower level plumbed for 2nd kitchen c/b 2nd Living, Mud RM
w/built-ins, Tempranillo Grapes-1st Fuil year on Vines Now{

Seller's Agent

LB/Loc/Cmb: None
Offer/Nego: Seller's Agent
Only

AG; Paula G Simpson

AG Ph: 503-380-3529

AG CellfText: 503-380-3529
CoAgent:

CoPh:

Public: Home started in 2013 finished 2015, Cat6, 8-Cameras perimeter monitoring.Gated Entry,Fenced, Utilities to barn for ADU.Covered Outdoor
Living W:Fireplace, Privacy Screen,Gas Heaters,Dining & Bar Areas.Built in BBQ-Access from Deck/Kitchen & Primary Suite.Mt Hood view from
DR,LR,Covered Area & Yard.Kitchen:Gas 6 burners & oven,5ub Zero Fridge,Island, Lunch bar, Buffet Bar, Perlick, Scotsman, Compactor Butlers

Pantry:Dishwasher Microwave,Oven, Sink, Cabinets & Storage.3-Furnaces & 3-AC Units&Marel

Property Details:

Property Type: Detached tegal: SECTION 36 TOWNSHIP 1S Lot/Land Lease/Rent Payment: /

County: Clackamas RANGE 2E QUARTER CCTAXLOT Lot/Land Lease; Open House:
Nhood/Bldg: Eastbourne Downs 00100 Lot Skze: 1 to 2.99 Acres Upcoming Open House:
Area) 145 Tax ID: 00127909 Lot Dimensions: Broker Tour:

Zonlng: R15 Warranty: Lot Desc: Gated, Gentle Sloping Upcoming Braker Tour:
Elementary; Scouters Mtn Seller Disc: Disciosure View: Mountain{s), Vineyard

Middle: Happy Valley Other Disc: Waterfront:

High: Clackamas List Type: Exclusive Right to Sell Body Water:

Internet: Yes Limited Representation: No CCBR: Yes

Address: Yes Style: Crafisman 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N: No

No Blog: Yes Opportunity Zone:
No AVM: Yes Short Term Rental Aliowed:
Floor #:

Residence Information:
Upper SQFT: 0

Main SQFT: 4852

Lower SQFT: 2918

Total SQFT; 7810

Fireplaces: 3/ Gas
Green Cert:
Energy Eff. Report:
Exterlor; Cedar

Roof: Composition

Parking: Driveway, RV
Access/Parking

Garage; 5 / Attached, Detached

Foundation: Concrete Perimeter
Basement: Daylight
Road Surface: Paved
Unreinforced Masonry Building:

Total Up/Main; 4892 RV Description:

Additional SQFT:

Levels: 2

SFSro AQM

Approximate Room Sizes and Descriptions:

Living: (M}[23 X 23)(Beamed Ceilings, Built-in Features, Fireplace, Engineered Hardwood, Sliding Doors, Yaulted Celling(s))
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
Sold Date: 11/9/2021 List Price; $505,000 BAID: SERRANOC 9%SP/LP: 99.01
Terms: Conventional Sold Price: $500,000 B/Agt: Carie Serrano B/OAf: JLSP50

B/Off Phone: 503-230-8600

©RMLS 2024 ALl RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFED,
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

EXHIBIT 2 _ PAGE 114 OF 146



503-519-3333

Tim Sellers  Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices NW
Real Estate
Data Only Residential
$510,000 3bd|2/0ba] 2903 sqgft
386 NW 3RD AVE Canby, OR 97013
Unit #: Condo Loc;
Status: Sold DOM: 19
List Date: 7/22/202% Acres: (.26

Year Built: 1912 Updated/Remodeled

Private: APPRAISERS: NO SELLER PAID CONCESSIONS. Lovely period building in superlor location blocks to down-

MLS#: 21250666
XST/Dir: Hwy 99, (north) on Grant, left on NW 3rd Ave to property

tirn.g.sellers@gmail.com

512212024 8:50PM

ShowHrs:

Oce: Owner

Show: Appointment Only, Call
Selfer's Agent, Lockbox, Text
Seller's Agent

LB/Loc/Cmb: R-Frt dr-chair
Offer/Nego: Call Seller's Agent
AG:; Lisa Bean

town Canby, park, schools & amenitles, Tasteful remodel and numerous updates. Endless opportunities for a variety AG Ph: 503:422-6485

of businesses-including "Live/Work". All subject to zoning approval. Lifetime warranty on Plantation shutters, and

PDX airport! Sellers may need to rent back after closing.
Public: Stately period building in superior locationl! Tastefully remodeled with numerous updates. Endless opportu- CoPh:

nities for a variety of businesses - inciuding "Live/Work" with current zoning. Separate entrance to lower floor offers

2nd kitchen, office space & meeting/media room. Fruit trees, loads of raised beds, culinary & medicinal herbs & chicken coop!
Hrm...gardening/cooking classes, catering, bakery, Alrbnb, lease office space, or?? All subject to zoning approval. On-site parking/8 spaces.

Property Details:

Property Type: Detached
County: Clackamas
Nhood/Bldg: Historic downtown
Canby

Area: 146

Zoning: C1

Elementary: Knight
Middle: Baker Prairie
High: Canby

Internet; Yes

Address: Yes

No Blog:

No AVM:

Residence Information:
Upper SQFT: 425

Main SQFT: 1302

Lower SQFT; 1176

Total SQFT; 2903

Total Up/Maim: 1727
Additional SQFT:

Levels: 3

SFSrc: listing

Legal: 14 CANBY LT 5&6 BLK 15
Tax ID: 00792770

Warranty:

Seller Disc: Disclosure

Other Dis¢:

List Type: Exclusive Right to Sell
Limited Representation: No
Style; Live Work Unit, Traditional
Opportunity Zone:

Short Term Rental Allowed:
Floor #;

Fireplaces; 1/ Gas, Stove
Green Cert:
Energy Eff. Report:

Exterlor: Man Made, Shingle Siding

Approximate Room Sizes and Descriptions:

Lot/Land Lease/Rent Payment: /
Lot/Land Lease:

Lot Size: 10,000 to 14,999 SgFt
Lot Dimensions:

Lot Desc: Corner Lot, Level,
Secluded, Trees

View: Seasonal

Waterfront:

Body Water:

CC&R:

55+ w/Affidavit Y/N: No

Roof: Composition

Parking: Off Street, Parking Pad
Garage: 0/

RV Description: RV Parking

Living: [M{13 X 15][Ceiling Fan(s), Fireplace, Hardwood Floors, High Ceilings]
Kitchen: [Mjh 0X22 [Butler's Pantry, Eating Area, Gas Appliancgg.__grqrgitg,'Mq(&]é}
Dining: [M}{11 X 16}(Hardwood Fioors, High Ceilings, Storage)]

Office: [L}{12 X 30]{Built-in Features, High Speed Internet, Storage]

Primary Bedroom:

[Q}[21 X 22] [Bathroom, Ceiling Fan(s), Skylight(s}, Suite, Vaf:rl_tgc_i_ggilipg{_s_)“}

2nd Bedroom:

[M]{11 X 15}[High Cellings|

3rd Bedroom:

(M]{11x 15} [High Ceilings)

Bonus Room:

[IJ {12 X 21]{Buiit»in Features, High Speed Internet, Storage, Wet ?E_i[_’}

2nd Kitchen:

Baths - Full/Part

Upper Level; 1/0

Main Level; 1/0

Lower Level: 0/0

AG CellfText: 503-422-6485
CoAgent:

Cpen House:
Upcoming Open House:
Broker Tour:
Upcoming Broker Tour:

Foundation:

Basernent: Exterlor Entry, Finished,
Full Basement

Road Surface:

Unreinforced Masonry Building:

Total Baths: 2/0
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Features and Utllities:

Kitchen; Butler's Pantry, Built-in Dishwasher, Granite, Marbie

Interlor: Hardwood Floars, High Ceilings, High Speed Internet, Laundry, Marble, Wall to Wall Carpet
Exterlor: Fenced, Garden, Poultry Caop, Porch, Raised Beds, RV Parking, Sprinkler, Tool Shed, Yard
Accessibllity: Accessible Approach with Ramp

Security: Security System Owned

Internet: Wireless

Windows:

Cogl: Heat Pump Heat: Forced Air, Heat Purmnp Fuel: Gas

Water: Public Water Sewer: Public Sewer Hot Water: Gas

Financiak:

Property Tax/Yr: $4,653.21 2020 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: No Short Sale: No

HOA: No Dues: BAC: % 2.5 $ Pre-Approv:

Escrow Pref: Fidelity Title - Carrle Redifer Other Dues: 3rd Party: No

Terms: Cash, Conventional Total Comm Differs: No
Assumable Interest Rate: Bank Owned/Real Estate
Assurnable Remaining Months Ending: Owned: No

Assoc. Am: Rent, If Rented:
Broker/Agent Data:

Agent: Lisa Bean Agent Lic; 971000077 Agent Ph: 503-422-6485 Agent Cell: 503-422-6485 SAID; LISABEAN
Emall(s) Agent: lisabean®@jmaproperties.com

CoAgent: CoSAlD: CoBRCD: CoPh;

CoAgent Emall:

Office: JMA Properties LLC  Office Lic; 200809110 Office Ph: 503-309-7444 Agent Ext: Fax:

BRCD: IMAPO1 Owner Perm. Resid: FIRPTA: Yes

Owner{s): Dave Ryder, Kim Ryder Tenant/Other: Contact1:

Tran: 11/11/2021 Exp: Contact2:

Poss: Close Of Escrow

Comparable information:

Pending Date: 8/10/2021 Original Price: $499,000 CDOM: 19 %SP/OLP; 102.2
Sold Date: 11/10/2021 List Price: $459,000 BAID: NONRMLS WSP/LP: 102.2
Terms; Conventional Sold Price: $510,000 B/Agt: OR and WA Non Rmis BSOfE: NMLSO1

B/Off Phone: 503-236-7657

© RMLS 2024, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED, - INFORMATHON NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED,
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH EiNISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO,
SCHOOL AVAILABIATY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
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Tim Sellers  Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices NW
Real Estate
Data Only Residentlal
$605,000 3bd|3/1bal 2628 sqft
1101 4TH 5T Oregon City, OR 97045
Unit#: Condo Loc:
Status: Sold DOM: 3
List Date: 10/29/2021 Acres; 0.22

Year Built; 1953 Resale
XST/DIr: West on 4th off Linn

: Vidual Tour #1

MLS#, 21374580

Private: NC MORE SHOWINGS. Olf tank has been decommissioned...DEQ letter forthcoming.
Public: Charming and quiet "end of the road" privacy at this mid-century daylight ranch. Stunning views make this  coph:

70 year custom family home special. 1st time on the market makes it your opportunity. Lower level 2nd kitchen and

exterior access provide for 2nd living space. Newer roof, primary suite on main, galvanized pipes replaced w/ copper, Newer furnace/WH, newer pic-
ture windows & slider, and new decking, Adjacent to walking trail,

Property Details:

Property Type; Detached
County: Clackamas
Nhood/Bldg:

Area: 146

Zoning:

Elementary: Holcomb
Middie: Gardiner
High: Oregon City
internet: Yes
Address: Yes

No Blog:

No AVM:

Residence Information:
Upper SQFT: 0

Main SQFT: 1218

Lower SQFT; 1410

Total SQFT: 2628

Total Up/Main: 1218
Additional SQFT:

Leveis: 2

SFSrc: Appraiser

Legal: 2 OREGON CITY LTS5 & PTLT Lot/land Lease/Rent Payment: /

6 BLK 160

Tax ID: 00575001
Warranty:

Seller Disc: Disclosure
Other Disc:

List Type: Exclusive Right to Seff
Limited Representation: No
Style: Daylight Ranch
Opportunity Zone:

Short Term Rental Allowed:
Floor #:

Fireplaces: 2 / Wood Burning
Green Cett:

Energy Eff. Report:

Exterior: Cedar

Approximate Room Sizes and Descriptions:

Living: [M]{TZ X1 :1] [BgEE{TFireplace, Hardwood Fioors]

Lot/Land Lease:

Lot Skze: 7,000 to 9,929 Saft
Lot Dimenslons:

Lot Des¢! Sloped

View: Territorial

Waterfront:

Body Water;

CC&R:

55+ w/Affidavit Y/N: No

Roof: Composition

Parking: Driveway, On Street
Garage: 1/ Detached

RV Description:

Kitchen:

@A]ﬁ'l X 11]{Bullt-In Dishwasher, Free-Standing Range, Free-Standing §éf;igerator§

Dining:

[MJ{H X 1&][Hardwood Fioors]

Family:

Primary Bedroom:

{M]{11 x 11){Bathroom, Deck, Hardwood Floors, Walk in Closet]

2nd Bedroom:

{M][’E 2% 13J{Hardwood F!oorsl

3rd Bedroom:
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

Data Only

Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices NW

Real Estate
Residential

$275,000 4bd | 4/0ba | 3652 sqft

11735 SE ZION HILL DR Gresham, OR
Unit #:

Status; Sold

List Date: 8/21/1998

Year Bullt: 1912 Updated/Remodeled

97080
Condo Lac:
DOM: 50
Acres: 2,25
MLS#:; 74564

503-519-3333

X5T/Dir: HALEY RD TO 272ND TO SUNSH. VLY. RD, OR TELFORD TO SHUNSH.VLY TO ZION

Private! YEAHIL ZION HILL BRIVE IS BEING PAVED. AND, THE NEW PRICE 1S ABSOLUTELY GREATHIUPDATED & VERY
TASTEFUL HOME WITH FORMAL LR, DR, COUNTRY KITCHEN WITH EATING SPACE THAT OPENS TO FAMILY ROOM
WITH FRPLC. ATTACHED APT. HAS 1 BR,, LR, DR, KITCHEN & BATH W/EASY ACCESS TO DRIVE, BARN/GARAGE

tim.g selfers@gmail.com

5/22/2024 8:55PM

ShowHrs:

Qcc: Owner

Show: Lockbox, Vacant
LB/Loc/Cmb:
Offer/Nego:

AG: DIANA WALSINGER
AG Ph: 503-351-9405
AG CellfText:

CoAgent.

CoPh:

Publlc: HOLD 3 CARS, HAS A WORKSHOP & FLOORED SECOND LEVEL THAT INSULATED. 2.25 ACRES WITH A CREEK
AND TIERED FRONT YARD LANDSCAPING. OWNER WILL CARRY BACK A SMALL SECOND-TRY AN 80-10-10 LOAN, OR COULD HELP W/CLOSING

Property Details:

Property Type: Detached
County: Clackamas
Nhood/Bldg: SUNSHINE VALLEY
ORCH

Area: 144

Zoning;

Elementary: ORIENT
Middle;

High: BARLOW

Internet: Yes

Address: No

No Blog:

No AVM:

Residence Information:
Upper SQFT; 0

Main SQFT: 0

Lower SQFT: O

Total SQFT: 3652

Total Up/Main: 0

Additional SQFT:

Levels: 3

SFSre:

Legal SUNSHINE VLY ORCH TR PT
LT 33 DORZ26585 94-85

Tax ID: 60146684

Warranty:

Seller Disc: Disclaimer

Other Disc:

List Type: Exclusive Right to Sell
Limited Representation:

Style: Colonial

Opportunity Zone:

Short Term Rental Allowed:
Floor #:

Fireplaces: 2

Green Cert:

Energy Eff. Report:

Exterior: Lap Siding, Vinyl Siding

Approximate Room Sizes and Descriptions;

Living; (M) (24 X 14]{Formal}
Kitchen: [M][25 X 15)[gating Area}
Dinng: (14 12)fForma
Family:

Primary Bedroom: (U
2nd Bedroom;

3rd Bedroom: [L_J]E:-}?@
Bonus Room: (u)[3ox 10]
swivoomas [0 e

Baths - Fult/Part

Upper Level: 2/0

Main Level: 2/0

Lot/Land Lease/Rent Payment: /

Lot/Land Lease:

Lot Size: 1 to 2,99 Acres
Lot Dimensions;

Lot Desc; Sloped

View:

Waterfront:

Body Water:

CCa&R:

55+ wfAffidavit Y/N:

Roof: Composition
Parking: RV Access/Parking
Garage: 3/ Detached

RV Description:

Lower Level: 0/0

Open House;
Upcoming Open House:
Broker Tour:
Upcoming Broker Tour:

Foundation:

Basement:

Road Surface;

Unreinforced Masonry Building:

Total Baths: 4/0
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Features and Utilities:

Kitchen: Built-in Range, Cook Island, Down Draft, Built-in Dishwasher

interior: Ceiling Fan(s}, Hardwoed Floors, Smoke Detector, Wall to Wall Carpet

Exterlor: Covered Patio, Fenced, Greenhause, Patio, Security Lights, Sprinkler

Accessibility: Natural Lighting, Parking

Securlty:

Internet:

Windows:

Cool: Heat: Forced Alr Fuel: Oif
Water: Well Sewer:; Septic Tank Hot Water:

Financial;

Property Tax/Yr: $2,150.00 Spcd Asmt Balance; $0 Tax Deferral: Short Sate:

HOA! Dues: $0 BAC; 2.7 % Pre-Approv;

Escrow Pref: Other Dues: 3rd Party:

Terms: Cash, Conventional, Other Total Comm Differs:

Assumable Interest Rate: Bank Owned/Real Estate Owned:
Assumable Remaining Months Ending: Rent, If Rented:

Assoc, Am:

Broker/Agent Data:

Agent: DIANAWALSINGER  Agent Lic: 820100035 Agent Ph: 503-351-9405 Agent Cell: SAID: WALSINGE
Email{s) Agent;

CoAgent: CoSAID: CoBRCE: CoPh:

CoAgent Email;

Office; C-21/EXCLUSIVE Offtce Lic: 950300174 Office Ph: 503-668-4131 Agent Ext: Fax: 503-668-9212
HOMES

BRCD: £XCLO1 Owner Perm. Resid:

Cwner{s): M/M WADE Tenant/Other: Contact1: 503-668-0430

Tran: 11/12/1998 Exp: Contact2:

Poss:

Comparable Information;

Pending Date: 10/10/1998 Original Price; $275,000 CDOM: $6SP/OLP: 100
Sold Date; 11/12/1998 List Price: $275,000 BAID: CUTSFORT %SP/LP: 100
Terms! Conventional Sold Price: $275,000 B/Agt: SPRING CUTSFQRTH B/Off: PRNW14

B/Off Phane: 503-281-4040

© RMLS 2024. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEE[ AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED,
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROX{MATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO,
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
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Tim Sellers  Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices NW 503-519-3333  tim.g.sellers@gmall.com

Real Estate
Data Only Residential 5/22/2024 B:50FM
$755,000 3bd|2/0ba | 3072sqgft ShowHrs: 9-8
14388 S HIGHWAY 211 Molalla, OR 97038 Occ: Owner
Unit #: Condo Lec: Show: Appointment Only, Call
Status: Sold DOM: 74 Owner, Gccupied, Lockbox,
List Date: 10/29/2020 Acres: 2,21 Text Owner
Year Built: 1975 Resale MLS#: 20040659 LB/Loc/Cmb: front door
XST/Dir: Highway 211, .5 mile West of Highway 213 Offer/Nego: Call Seller's Agent
AG; Ernest Cooper
: Virduat Tour #1 AG Ph: 503-515-8426
¢ Virtual Tour 42 AG CellfText: 503-515-8426
' CoAgent;
CoPh:

Private: Hello agents, please exercise CV 19 procedures. Please wear a mask, gloves and shoe covers. All are pro-
vided at the front door included clorox wipes all in individual baggies. One of the seller’s is compromised.Please only allow those that will be on the
sales contract in the house.Please plan on allowing about 45 minutes to an hour to see and explore everything on the 2 acre lot,

Public: Multiple uses abound here&I'm talking about the home AND the outbuildings.The home is designed w/a separate entry into a bonus
room,sep 2nd kitchen,3/4 bath& 2 bdrms-ABNB/VRBO potential ADU.The balance of the house consists of owners suite, remdld kit LR, FR&DR.HUGE
shop has w/i cooler,wine celfar,1/2bath,loft heat&cool.1 outhld contains small stalls perfect for lamas&other has small pens great for
dogs,cats,rabbits,chickens&more.Then there are 3 more outhuiidings.All aplcn Included & 1 yr Hm WR,

Property Details:

Property Type: Detached / Farm Legal: SECTION 12 TOWNSHIP 55 Lot/Land Lease/Rent Payment: / # Supplements: 2
County: Clackamas RANGE 1E TAX LOT 01003 Lot/Land Lease:

Nhood/Bldg: Rural Dell, West of Tax 1D: 01073206 01073215 Lot Skze: 1 to 2.99 Acres Open House:

Molalla Warranty: Lot Dimensions; Upcoming Open House:
Area: 146 Seller Disc: Disclosure Lot Desc: Gated, Level, Private, Broker Tour:

Zoning: EFU Other Disc: Trees Upcoming Broker Tour:
Elementary: Rural Dell List Type: Exclusive Right to Sel View: Territorial

Middle: Molalla River Limited Representation: No Waterfront:

High: Molalla Style: 1 Story, Ranch Body Water:

Internet: Yes Opportunity Zone: CC&R: No

Address: Yes Short Term Rental Allowed: 55+ w/Affldavit Y/N: No

No Blog: Yes Floor #:

No AVM: Yes

Residence Information;

Upper SQFT: 0 Fireplaces: 1/ Gas Roof: Composition Foundation: Concrete Perimeter
Maln SQFT: 3072 Green Cert: Parking: Carport, Driveway Basement: Crawl Space

Lower SQFT: 0 Energy Eff, Report: Garage: 3/ Carport, Detached Road Surface: Paved

Total SQFT: 3072 Exterior: Vinyl Siding RV Description: RV Parking, RV/Boat Unreinforced Masonry Building: No
Total Up/Main; 3072 Storage

Addltional SQFT:

Levels: 1

SFSre: tax rec

Approximate Room Sizes and Descriptions:

Living: @1 [19 X 15 [Flrepiace, Hardwood F[oors]

Kitchen: (M){16 X 12}(Cook Island, Down Draft, Built-in Dishwasher, Free-Standing Refrigerator, Granite, Tile Floor]
Dining: [M]{13 X 12} [Kitchen/Dining Room Combo, L Shaped, Tile Floor]

Famity: [ J[26 X 24}[Bay Window, Exterior Entry, Vaulted Ceiling(s), Wood §£Q‘f§j

Bonus Room: W][ZZ X 13}[Built~in Features, Closet, Lami}p_aﬂggﬂFﬁipgﬂrfng]

Primary Bedroom:  (M]{19 X 13][Jetted Tub, Suite]

2nd Bedroom: W]D,j[(ZJosét]

3rd Bedroom: [M]{14 X 9][Closet]

Laundry: [M][B X Hj[ﬁathroom, Kitchen, Laminate Flooring|

Baths - Full/Part Upper Level: 0/0 Main Level 2/0 Lower Level: 0/0 Total Baths: 2/0
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eatures and Utilities:

Kitchen: Built-in Microwave, Cook Island, Built-in Dishwasher, Disposal, Free-Standing Range, Free-Standing Refrigerator, Granite, Island, Pantry,

Range Hood, Stainless Steel Appliance(s), Tile

Interior: Ceiling Fan(s), Granite, Hardwoed Floors, High Ceilings, Jetted Tub, Laminate Flooring, Laundry, Separate Living Quarters/Apartment/Aux
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
Nhood/Bldg: 01800 Lot Size: 3 to 4.99 Acres Upcoming Opan House:
Area: 146 Tax ID: 0800869 Lot Dimenslons: Broker Tour:
Zoning: EFU Warranty: Lot Desci Corner Let, Level Upcoming Broker Tour:
Elementary: Carus Seller Disc: Disclosure View: Territorial
Middie: Baker Prairle Other Disc: Waterfront:
High: Canby List Type: Exclusive Right to Sell Body Water:
internet; Yes Limited Representation: No CC&R:
Address: Yes Style: Farmhouse 55+ wlAffldavit Y/N: No
No Blog: Opportunity Zone:
No AVM: Short Term Rental Allowed:

Floor #
Residence Information:
Upper SQFT: 1000 Fireplaces: 1/ Gas Roof: Composition Foundation: Concrete Perimeter
Main SQFT: 2280 Green Cert: Parking: Driveway, RV Basement; Unfinished
Lower SQFT: 1120 Energy Eff. Report: Access/Parking Road Surface: Paved
Total SQFT: 4400 Exterfor: Fiber Cement, Lap Siding, Garage: 2/ Attached Unreinforced Masonry Bullding:
Total Up/Main: 3280 Wood Siding RV Descriptton: RV Parking
Additional SQFT:
Levels: 3
SFESrc; RMLS

Approximate Room Sizes and Descriptions:

Living: M
Kitchen: (M]
Dining: M)
Family: fMJ
Bedroom 4: M)
Primary Bedroom: &J}
2nd Bedroom: @IJ
3rd Bedroom: M|
Banus Room: M
Baths - Full/Part Upper Level: 1/¢ Maln Level: 2/1 Lower Level: 0/0 Total Baths: 3/1
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Features and Utilities;

Kitchen: Built-in Oven, Built-in Range, Down Draft, Built-in Dishwasher, Pantry, Tile

Intertor: Ceiling Fan(s), Garage Door Opener, Hardwood Foors, Laundry, Washer/Dryer, Wood Floors, Wall to Wall Carpet
Exterior: Barn{s), Dog Run, Fenced, Tool Shed, Yard

Accessibifity: Main Floor Bedroom w/Bath, Natural Lighting

Security:

Internet:

Windows: Double Pane Windows, Vinyl Frames

Cool: Heat Pump Heat: Forced Air Fuel: Electricity
Water: Wel Sewer: Septic Tank Hot Water: Electricity

Financial;

Property Tax/Yr: $5,556.58 2022 Spel Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: No Short Sale: No

HOA: No Dues: BAC: % 2.25 % Pre-Approv:

Escrow Pref: Debbie Chase - First American Title Other Dues: 3rd Party: No

Terms: Cash, Conventional, Farm Credit Service Total Cormm Differs: No
Assumable Interest Rate: Bank Owned/Real Estate
Asstimable Remaining Months Ending; Owned: No

Assoc, An: Rent, If Rented:

Broker/Agent Data:

Agent: Jacqueline Smith Agent Lic: 201229167 Agent Ph: 503-459-1553 Agent Cell; SAID: SMITHOR
Email(s) Agent: jacqueline@benkinneyteam.com

CoAgent: Margie Eddings CoSAID; EDDINGSM CoBRCE: KWVPO1 CoPh: 503-459-1553
CoAgent Email: margie®benkinneyteam.com

Office: Keller Williams Office Lic: 201225366 Office Ph: 360-693-3336 Agent Ext; Fax: 360-906-0027
Premier Partners

BRCD: KWVPO1 Owner Perm. Resld: FIRPTA: No

Owner(s) SAMANTHA LEIGH PARKS LASTUFKA, Tenant/Other; Contactl:

MICHAEL LASTUFRKA

Tran: 1/18/2024 Exp: Contact2:

Poss;

Comparable information:

Pending Date: 12/13/2023 Originat Price: $895,000 CDOM: 175 %SP/OLP: 89.39
Scld Date: 1/18/2024 List Price: $829,900 BAID: SIGLERBE %SP/LP: 964
Terms; Conventional Sold Price: $860,000 B/Agt: Ben Sigler B/Off: SIGLO1

B/Off Phone: 541-829-1514

O RMLS 2024, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED, - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AN D SHOULD BE VER{FIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE I5 APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO,
SCHOOL AVAILABILIYY SUBIECT TO CHANGE.
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Tim Sellers

Real Estate
Data Only Residential

$915,000 4bd|4/0ba] 4484 sqft
15010 S BRADLEY RD Oregon City, OR 97045

Unit #; Condo Loc:
Status: Soid DOM: 541
List Date: 106/9/2019 Acres; 0.84

Year Built: 1989 Approximately

Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices NW

MLS#: 19007945

503-519-3333

XST/Dir: Springwater Rd., to Hattan Rd., right on Gronlund Rd. right on Bradley stay on Bradley house on rt

s Virual Tour #1

Private: Cali for Appointment SECURITY SYSTEM iS5 ON. £asy to schedule showing, Agent is related to seller.Bed &
Breakfast possibility as per title, paperwark on file - Buyer Due Diligence.List price below tax value at 1,200,000

tim.g.sellers@grnail.com
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
Sold Date: 6/3/2021
Terms: Conventional

Original Price: $899,599
List Price: $899,999
Sold Price: $915,000

CDOM: 2785
BAID: HARTZLER
B/Agt: Stacy Hartzler

Fuel: Propane
Hot Water: Propane

Agent Cell;

Agent Ext:
FIRPTA: No
Contacti:
Contact2:

Shart Sale: No

$ Pre-Approv: No

3rd Party: No

Total Comm Differs: No
Bank Owned/Real Estate
Owned: No

Rent, If Rented:

SAID; CHRIS)

CoPh: 503-891-7235

Fax: 503-659-9537

%SP/OLP: 101.67

%SP/LP: 101.67

B/Off: NHWRO1

B/Off Phone: 503-206-6398

© RMLS 2024. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED,
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.

SCHOOL AVAILABILTFY SLIBJECT TO CHANGE.
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Tim Seflers  Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices NW  503-519-3333
Real Estate
Data Only Residential
$1,273,000 6bd | 3/0ba | 4700 sgft
22267 5 KAMRATH RD Oregon City, OR 97045
Unit # Condo Loc:
Status: Scld DOM: 382
List Date: 3/25/2021 Acres: 5.31

Year Built: 1997 Approximately
XST/Dir: Beavercreek Rd to Kamrath
Private: Call listing agent to show.
Public: 4700sqft daylight ranch on 5.31ac, great home for 2 families w/separate entrance, 48x52 shop w/7 room,
storage, 6bdrm/3bath, high celfing throughout, family room, office, den, piay room, storage room, downstalrs has
been remodeled w/2nd kitchen, pantry, upstairs freshly painted, new carpet throughout, [g deck, Ig RV parking area,

MLS#: 21480700

tirm.g.sellers@gmail.com

512272024 8:50PM

ShowMrs:

Qcc: Owner

Show: Cali Seller's Agent
LB/Loc/Cmb: None
Offer/Nego: Call Seller's Agent
AG: DeAnn Willison

AG Ph; 503-319-7230

AG Cell/Text;

CoAgent:

CoPh:

AC, 3 car garage, 2nd building great for art studio/game room/office, solar Is hooked up to home and shop, 3 phase/1200amp service is available,

Property Details:

Property Type: Detached Legal: 1992-13 PARTITION PLAT PT  Lot/Land Lease/Rent Payment: /

County: Clackamas PARCEL 1 Lot/Land Lease: Open House:
Nhood/Bldg: Tax iD: 060895945 Lot Size: 5to0 6.99 Acres Upcoming Open House:
Area: 146 Warranty: Lot Dimenslons: Broker Tour:

Zoning: RRFF5 Seller Disc: Disclosure Lot Desc; Level, Sloped, Trees Upcoming Broker Tour;
Elementary: Beavercreek Other Disc: View!

Middle: Tumwata List Type: Exclusive Right to Sell Waterfront: Seasonal

High; Oregon City Limited Representation; No Bady Water:

internet: Yes Style: 2 Story, Daylight Ranch CC&R:

Address: Yes Opportunity Zone: 55+ wiAffidavit Y/N: No
No Blog: Short Term Rental Alowed:

No AVM: Hoor #:

Residence Information:

Upper SQFT: 0 Fireplaces: Roof: Composltion
Main SQFT: 2350 Green Cert! Parking: Driveway, RV

Lower SQFT: 2350
Total SQFT: 4700
Total Up/Maln: 2350
Additlonal SQFT;
Levels; 2

SFSre; Seller

Energy Eff. Report:
Exterior: Cedar

Access/Parking

Garage: 3/ Attached, Detached

RV Description: RV Parking, Rv/Boat
Storage

Approximate Room Sizes and Descriptions:

Living: {M){16 X 16](High Ceilings, Wall to Wall Carpet]

Kitchen: [M){16 X 13}(Granite, Hardwood Floors, High Ceilings, island, Pantry]

Dining; {M]{19 X 14}(peck, Hardwood Floors, High Cellings, Sliding Doors!

Family: {L](24 X 20){Kitchen, Laminate Flooring, Siiding Doors, Wall to Wall Carpet]

Bedroom 5: {L)(15 x 9){walk in Closet, Wall to Wall Carpet

Primary Bedroom: fMJ [57 X 15][Ceiling Fan(s), Double Sinks, Deck, Soaking Tub,'yaulte'd 'Ceiiing(s), Walk in Closet]

2nd Bedroom; (M) (13 X 12] Celling Fan(s), High Ceilings, Walk in Closet, Wall to Wall Carpet]

[M](12 X 12][Ceiling Fan(s), High Cailings, Wall to Wall Carpet]

3rd Bedroom:

Bedroom 4: ﬁ_] [16 X 1§}{Walk in Closet, Wall to Wall Carpet]
Bedroom 6: (L[13 X 11}{wall to Wall Carpet]

Baths - Full/Part Upper Level; 0/0 Main Level: 2/0 Lower Level: 1/0

Foundation: Concrete Perimeter
Basement: Full Basement, Separate
Living Quarters/Apartment/Aux
Living Unit

Road Surface: Paved

Unreinforced Masonry Building:

Total Baths: 3/0
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Features and Utilities:

Kitchen: Built-in Oven, Bulit-in Range, Disposal, Free-Standing Refrigerator, Granite, Island, Pantry, Plumbed For ce Maker

Interior; Ceiling Fan(s), Central Vacuum, Garage Door Opener, Granite, Hardwood Floors, High Ceilings, Laminate Flooring, Separate Living
Quarters/Apartment/Aux Living Unit, Soaking Tub, Vaulted Ceiling(s}, Wall to Wall Carpet

Exterior: Built-in Hot Tub, Deck, Free-Standing Hot Tub, Guest Quarters, Patio, Porch, RV Parking, Rv/Boat Storage, Sprinkler, Tool Shed, Water
Feature, Yard

Accesslbllity:

Security:

internet;

Windows: Vinyl Frames

Cook Central Air Heat: Forced Air Fuel: Electricity, Propane

Water: Public Water Sewer: Septic Tank Hot Water: Propane

Financial:

Property Tax/Yr; $12,083.06 202¢  Spci Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: No Short Sale: No

HOA: No Dues; BAC: % 2.25 $ Pre-Approv;

Escrow Pref: First American Title-Shella Houck Other Dues: 3rd Party: No

Terms: Cash, Conventional Total Comm Differs: Yes
Assumable Interest Rate: Bank Owned/Real Estate
Assumable Remalning Months Ending: Owned: No

Assoc, Am Rent, If Rented:

Broker/Agent Data:

Agent: DeAnn Willison Agent Lic: 980100034 Agent Ph: 503-319-7230 Agent Cell: SAID: WILLISON
Emnall(s) Agent: DEANNWILLISON@HOTMAIL.COM

CoAgent: CoSAID: CoBRCD: CoPh:

CoAgent Emall;

Offlce: MORE Realty Offlce Lic: 201212372 Office Ph: 503-353-6673 Agent Ext: Fax: 503-444-9008
BRCD: MREROT Owner Perm. Resid: Yes FIRPTA: No

Owner(s}: Scott Johnston, Karen Johnston Tenant/Other: Contact1:

Tran; 5/10/2022 Exp: Contact2:

Poss:

Comparable Information;

Pending Date: 4/11/2022 Original Price; $1,395,000 CDOM: 382 %SP/OLP; 91.25
Sold Date; 5/10/2022 List Price: $1,395,000 BAID; LEECYNTH %SP/LP: 91.25
Terms: Conventional Sold Price: $1,273,000 B/Agt: Cynthia Lee B/Off: PETAD1

B/Off Phone: 503-256-9723

©RMLS 2024. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOFH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOLAVAILABILITY SUBJECT TOCHANGE,
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Tin Sellers

Data Only

Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices NW

Real Estate
Residential

$290,000 2bd | 1/0ba | 1700 sqft
2325 MARYLHURST DR West Linn, OR 97068

Unit #:

Status: Sold

List Date: 8/18/2020
Year Bulit: 1973 Fixer

Private: COVID 19 PROTGCOLS, THIS [S A FIXER, SELLER TO DO NO REPAIRS. THIS iS PRICED TAKING CONDITION

Condo Loc;
DOM: 2
Acres: 0.82

503-519-3333

MLS#: 20130247
XST/DIr: HWY 43 SOUTTH. WEST ON MARYLHURST DR. RIGHT SIDE BEFORE HAIRPIN TURN

tim.g.selfers@gmail.com

5/22/2024 8:50PM

ShowHrs:

Oce: Owner

Show: Appointment Gnly,
Occupied, Lockbox, Text
Seller's Agent

LB/Loc/Cmb: LOWER DOOR
Offer/Nego: Call Seller's Agent
AG: Susy Cathoun

INTO ACCOUNT.NOTE: EXTERIOR CAUTION TAPE. DECKS HAVE DRY ROT. PLEASE ENTER THROUGH LOWER DOOR AT AG Ph: 503-544:2256
TOP OF DRIVEWAY. SQUARE FEET ARE APPROXIMATE!!
Public: A"PAUL BUNYON" FOREST ENCOMPASSES THIS FIXER. BRING YOUR TOCLS & IMAGINATION, NEAT

FLOORPLAN. THIS BOASTS OPEN LIVING & DINING AREAS. LARGE KITCHEN, 2 BEDROOMS, A FAMILY ROOM, 2ND

AG CellfText:
CoAgent:
CoPh:

KITCHEN, DEN/HOBBY/OFFICE & SHOP. THIS IS A GREAT LOCATION WITH EASY ACCESS ALL DIRECTIONS, WITH A
VISION THIS HOME COULD BE A DESIGNERS DREAM. BUILD A N.W. CONTEMPORARY OR REINVENT THE 1973 DAYLIGHT CONCEPT.

Property Detalls:

Property Type: Detached
County: Clackamas
Nhood/Bldg:

Area: 147

Zoning: RSFR
Elementary: Cedaroak Park
Middle: Athey Creek
High: West Linn
Internet: Yes

Address: Yes

No Blog: Yes

No AVM: No

Residence information:
Upper SQFT: 0

Main SQFT: 1000

Lower SQFT: 700

Total SQFT: 1760

Total Up/Main: 1060
Additlonal SQFT:

Levels: 2

SFSrc; COUNTY

Legal: 667 MARYLHURRST HEIGHTS Lot/Land Lease/Rent Payment; /

LT 015 BLK 0%

Tax ID: 00361094
Warranty:

Seller Disc: Disclosure
Other Disc:

List Type: Exclusive Right to Seil
Limited Representatlon: No
Style: Custom Style
Opportunity Zone:

Short Term Rental Allowed:
Floor #:
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
Nhood/Bldg:

Area: 147

Zoning;

Elementary: Bolton
Middte: Rosemont Ridge
High: West Linn
Internet: Yes

Address; Yes

No Blog:

No AVM:

Residence Information:
Upper SQFT: 0

Main SQFT: 1801

Lower SQFT: 1348

Total SQFT; 3149

Total Up/Maln: 1801
Additional SQFT:

Levels: 2

SFSrc: County

Legal: 495 UNIT F WEST ORE CITY
LTS 6 & 7 BLK 23 &PT 20 FT STRIP
Tax ID; 00567210

Warranty:

Seller Disc: Disclosure

Other Disc:

List Type: Exclusive Right to Sell
Limited Representation: No
Style: Daylight Ranch
Opportunity Zone:

Short Term Rental Allowed:

Floor #:

Fireplaces: 2 / Gas, Wood Burning
Green Cert:

Energy Eff. Report:

Exterlor: Wood Siding

Approximate Room Sizes and Descriptions:

Living:

{@[Flrepface, Engineered HardwcoL:I}

Lot/L.and Lease/Rent Payment: /
Lot/Land Lease:

Lot Size: 10,000 to 14,999 SqFt
Lot Dimensions:

Lot Besc:

View: Territorial

Waterfront:

Body Water:

CC&R:

55+ w/Affldavit Y/N: No

Roof: Shake

Parking; RV Access/Parking
Garage: 2/ Attached

RV Description: RV Parking

Open House:
Upcoming Open House:
Broker Tour:
Upcoming Broker Tour:

Foundation: Stem Wall

Basement; Daylight, Exterior Entry,
Separate Living
Quarters/Apartment/Aux Living Unit
Read Surface:

Unreinforced Masonry Building;

Kitchen:

{M][Built-in Microwave, Built-in Dishwasher, Disp'aéwa"l':"Free-S“t__g_nding Range, Free-Standing Refrigerator, Quartz|

Dining:

(MJ [Deck, Fireplace, Engiﬁ“éméi:é-d_ﬁé?dwood, Sliding Doors]

Family:

(L] |Exterior Entry, Fireplace, Engineered Hardwood|

Cfflce:

{M )[Ceillng Fan{s), E-nglneeré&“ﬁé'r"d;\tgc_:&]

Primary Bedroom:

(L] (Bathtub, Double Sinks, Suite, Walk-in Shower, Walk in Closet, Wall to Wall Carpet}

2nd Bedroom:

{Mi(Closet, Wall to Wall Carpet]

3rd Bedroom:

@[Cleset, wall to Wall Carpet]

Bedroom 4:

{M}[Closet, Wall to Wall Carpet]

2nd Kitchen:
Baths - Full/Part

[[] [@yj]ﬁtﬁ-ﬂjﬁ_mMmicrowave, Built-in Dishwasher, Disposal, Free-Standing Range, Free-Standing Refrigerator, Gra‘r'{ﬁé}

Uppet Level; 0/G

Main Level: 1/1

Lower Level: 1/0

Total Baths: 2/1
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Features and Utilities:

Kitchen: Built-in Microwave, Built-in Dishwasher, Disposal, Free-Standing Refrigerator, Free-Standing Gas Range, Gas Appliances, Plumbed For Ice
Maker, Quariz, Stainless Steel Appliance{s), Water Purifier

Interjor: Ceiling Fan(s), Dual Flush Toilet, Garage Door Opener, Engineered Hardwood, jetted Tub, Laundry, Quartz, Separate Living
Quarters/Apartment/Aux Living Unit, Vinyl Floor, Washer/Dryar, Wall to Wall Carpet

Exterlor: Covered Patlo, Deck, Fenced, Porch, RV Parking, Yard

Accessibiiity:

Security:

Internet:

Windows: Double Pane Windows

Coal: Heat: Forced Air Fuel: Gas

Water: Public Water Sewer: Public Sewer Hot Water: Electricity

Financial;

Property Tax/Yr: $4,939.40 2019 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: No Shert Sale: No

HOA: No Dues: BAC: 9% 2.5 % Pre-Approv:

Escraw Pref: Ticor Title - Dodie Schmaitz Other Dues: 3rd Party: No

Terms: Cash, Conventional, FHA, VA Lean Total Comm Differs: No
Assumable Interest Rate! Bank Owned/Real Estate
Assumable Remalnhing Months Ending: Owned: No

Assoc. Am: Rent, if Rented:

Broker/Agent Data;

Agent: Derek Fiscus Agent Lic: 200608045 Agent Ph: 503-475-2765 Agent Cell: 503:475-2765 SAID: FISCUSD
Emall{s} Agent: Derek@FlscusRealtors.com

CoAgent: CoSAID: CoBRCD: CoPh:

CoAgent Emaik

Offlce: Premiere Property  Office Lic: 200906079 Office Ph: 503-670-9000 Agent Ext: Fax:

Group, LLC

BRCD: PPGRO1 Owner Perm, Resid: FIRPTA: No

Owner(s): Jacob Fiscus Tenant/Other: Contact1:

Tran: 12/22/2020 Exp: Contact2:

Pass:

Comparable Information:

Pending Date! 10/30/2020 Orlginal Price: $615,000 CDOM: 36 %%SP/OLP: 100.49
Sold Date: 12/22/2020 List Price: $615,000 BAID: BEIRWAGN %5P/LP: 100.49
Terms: Conventional Sald Price: $618,000 B/Agt: Michael Beirwagen B/Off: BHHNO3

B/Off Phone: 503-624-9660

B RMLS 2024, ALLRIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATIGN NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE |5 APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO,
SCHOOLAVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
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Tim Sellers  Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices NW  503-519-3333  timgsellers@gmail.com

Real Estate
Data Only Residential 5/22{2024 8:50PM
$650,000 4bd{3/1ba| 2852sgft ShowHrs: ALL
4717 RIVERVIEW AVE West Linn, OR 97068 Occ: Vacant
Unit #: Condo Loc Show: Showing Time, Vacant
Status: Sold DOM: 15 {B/Loc/Cmb; RMLS
List Date; 9/21/2022 Acres: 0.09 Offer/Nego: Call Seller's Agent
Year Built; 1993 Updated/Remodeled MLS#; 22678047 AG: Carissa Aulich
XST/Dlr: From Sunset Ave., NE on Riverview Ave AG Ph: 503-467-8782
Private; Vacant, please schedule using ShowingTime. Contact LA with questions. Bonus room is plumbed for a possi- AG Cell/Text:
ble 2nd kitchen/bar downstairs, Internet service is cable and fiber line. CoAgent: Tara Cawlthorp

Public; Gorgeous traditional with breathtaking views of Mountains, the river and City! Stunning great room, w/ wall-  CoPh: 503:913:0420

to-wall windows & updated kitchen w/newer 5/S appliances. Large finished basement, perfect for media room, office

or entertaining! Low-maintenance yard with space for a garden! Newer hot water heater, garage door, roof, electrical panel, deck, siding and more!
Near Camassia Natire Preserve, Wilderness Park, Shopping, schools & freeways! This home really does have it all!

Property Details:

Property Type: Detached Legal: 99 SUNSET CITY LT 10 BLK 14 Lot/Land Lease/Rent Payment; /

County: Clackamas Tax 1D; 01552741 Lot/Land Lease: Open House:
Nhood/Bldg: SUNSET Warranty: Lot Size: 3,000 to 4,999 SqFt Upcoming Open House:
Area; 147 Seller Disc: Disclosure Lot Dimensions: Broker Tour:

Zoning: Other Disc: Lot Desc: Bluff, Cul-de-sac, Gentle  Upcoming Broker Tour:
Elementary: Sunset List Type: Exclusive Right to Sell Sloping

Middle: Rosemont Ridge Limited Representation: No View: City, Mountain(s), River

High: West Linn Style: Traditional Waterfront:

Internet: Yes Opportunity Zone: Body Water:

Address: Yes Short Term Rental Allowed: CC&R: No

No Blog: Floor #; 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N: No

No AVM:

Residence Information;

Upper SQFT: 951 Fireplaces: 1/ Stove, Wood Burning Roof: Composition Foundation:

Main SQFT: 951 Green Cert: Parking: Off Street, On Street Basement: Daylight, Finished
Lower SQFT: 950 Energy Eff. Report: Garage: 2 / Attached Road Surface; Paved

Total SQFT: 2852 Exterior; Lap Siding, Man Made, RV Description: Unreinforced Masonry Bullding:
Total Up/Main: 1902 Woed Composlte

Additional SQFT:

Levels: 3

SFSrc: TAX

Approximate Room Sizes and Descriptions:

Living: [M][Great Room, Hardwood Flovt}mrﬁ

Kitchen: @]Eook Island, Built-in Dishwasher, Free-Standing Refrigerator, Hardwood Floors|
Dining [M][ardwood Floors]

Family (Wl to Wa arpe

Laundry: 0

Primary Bedroom: [Q]iHardwood Floors, Suite, Walk in C!osqt]

2nd Bedroom: [U] {_ngset, Wall to Wall Car}t?t}

3rd Bedroom, [U} @'oset, Wall to wall Carpet}

Bedroom4: (L] Wallto Wall Carpel

BonusRoom:  [LJ(Wallto Wall Carpe

Baths - Full/Part Upper Level: 2/0 Main Level: 01 Lower Level: 1/0 Total Baths: 3/1
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Features and Utilities:

Kitchen: Cooktop, Bown Draft, Built-in Dishwasher, Disposal, Free-Standing Refrigerator, Granite, Island, Pantry, Stainless Steel Appliance(s)
Intertor: 3rd Floor, Garage Door Opener, Granite, Hardwood Floors, High Ceilings, Laundry, Washer/Dryer, Wall to Wall Carpet

Exterior: Deck, Fenced, Patio

Accesslbility: Garage on Main

Security:

internet; Cable, Other

Windows: Double Pane Windows, Vinyl Frames

Cool: Central Air Heat: Forced Air Fuel: Gas

Water; Public Water Sewer: Public Sewer Hot Water: Gas

Financial:

Property Tax/Yr; $6,763.83 2021 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: No Short Sale: No

HOA: No Dues: BAC: % 2 $ Pre-Approv,

Escraw Pref: Kelly Kroening First American Other Dues: 3rd Party: No

Terms; Cash, Conventional, FHA, VA Loan Total Comm Differs: No
Assumable interest Rate: Bank Owned/Real Estate
Assumable Remalning Months Ending: Owned: No

Assoc, Am: Rent, If Rented:
Broker/Agent Data:

Agent: Carissa Aulich Agent Lic: 201215289 Agent Ph: 503-467-8782 Agent Cell: SAID: AULICHCA
Emall(s} Agent: carissa.aulich@redfin.com

CoAgent: Tara Cowithorp CoSAID: COWLTHOR CoBRCD: RFINO1 CoPh: 503-913-0420
CoAgent Emall: tara.cowlthorp@redfin.com

Office: Redfin Offlce Lic: 201222264 Office Ph: 503-496-7620 Agent Ext: Fax: 503-345-9544
BRCD: RFIND1 Owner Perm. Resid: FIRPTA: No

Owner{s): MESSER JANN WYATT, SEMENAK NINO Tenant/Other; Thea Lomya Semenak Cantact1:

Tran: 11/7/2022 Exp: Contact2:

Poss: Close Of Escrow

Comparable Information:

Pending Date; 10/6/2022 Criginal Price: $650,000 CDOM: 101 %%SP/OLP: 100
Sold bate: 11/7/2022 List Price: $650,000 BAID: BOWLESSC %SP/LP: 100
Terms: Conventional Sold Price: $650,000 B/Agt: Scott Bowles B/Off: MRERO1

B/Off Phone; 503-353-6673

© RMLS 2024, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMAT ION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO,
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
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Tim Sellers

Data Only
$795,000

Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices NW

Real Estate
Residential

5bd | 3/1ba | 4661 sqft

4040 KENTHORPE WAY West Linn, OR 97068

Unit #:

Status: Sold

List Date: 12/26/2020
Year Built; 1958 Resale

1 Virtuat Tour #1

' Vidual Tour #2

Private: No Concessions

Condo Loc:
DOM: 27
Acres: 0,51

503.519-3333

MLS#: 20598286
XST/Dir: From 43, E. on Cedarcak Dr,, R. on Old River Dr,, L on Kenthorpe Way

tir.g.sellers@gmait.com

5/22/2024 8:50PM

ShowHrs: Daylight

Occ: Vacant

Show: See Remarks, Showing
Time, Text Sellet’s Agent,
Vacant

LB/Loc/Cmb: RMLS/Front door
Offer/Nego; Call Seller's Agent
AG: Susan Roesler

AG Ph; 503-720-9564

AG Cell/Text: 503-720-9564
CoAgent:

CoPh:

Public: 1/2 acre in desirable Robinwood neighborheod, this home has SO many possibilitiest Vaulted ceilings, roomy kitchen wf live edge island & ac-
cess to private multi-level patios overlooking creek and beautiful natural woodland setting, HUGE 3-room Master Suite w/ W/D, Finished basement w/
2nd kitchen & outside entry offers potential for secondary living space. Detached tandem 4 car garage. Within blocks to neighborhood park, school,

boat launch, grocery.

Property Details:

Property Type: Detached
County: Clackamas
Nhood/Bldg: ROBINWOOD
Area; 147

Zoning:

Elementary: Cedaroak Park
Middle: Rosemont Ridge
High: West Linn

Internet: Yes

Address: Yes

No Blog: Yes

No AVM: Yes

Residence Information:
Upper SQFT: O

Main SQFT: 2887

Lower SQFT: 1774

Total SQFT: 4661

Total Up/Main: 2887
Additional SQFT:

Levels: 2

SFSr¢: County

Legal: 1996-10 PARTITION PLAT
PARCELS 182

Tax iD: 00373241

Warranty:

Seller Disc: Disclostire

Other Disc:

List Type: Exclusive Right to Sel
Limited Representation: No
Style: Custom Style, NW
Contemporary

Opportunity Zone;

Short Term Rental Allowed:
Floor #:

Flreplaces: 1 / Wood Burning
Green Cert:

Energy Eff. Report:

Exterior: Cedar

Approximate Room Sizes and Descriptions:

Lot/Land Lease/Rent Payment: /
Lot/band Lease:

Lot Size: 20,000 SqFt to .99 Acres
Lot Dimensions:

Lot Desc: Gentle Sloping, Private,
Wooded

View: Trees/Woods

Waterfront: Creek

Body Water:

CCAR:

55+ w/Affidavit Y/N:

Roof: Composition

Parking: Driveway, Off Street
Garage: 4/ Detached, Oversized,
Tandem

RV Description:

Open House:
Upcoming Open House:
Broker Tous:
Upcoming Broker Tour:

Foundatlon: Concrete Perimeter,
Siab

Basement: Exterior Entry, Finished,
Separate Living
Quarters/Apartment/Aux Living Unit
Road Surface: Paved

Unreinforced Masonry Building:

Living: [M}[17 X 17)iVauited Cafing(s)]

Kitchen: [M][14 X 15){Eat Bar, Eating Area, Nook, Patio, Vauited Ceiling(s)}

pining: 517 rptce

Family: [L] [17 X 2ﬂ[Bathmbm, Fireplace)

2nd Kitchen: [L}{16 X 19)(Eating Area]

Primary Bedroom:  {M|[18 X 23}{Bathroom, Dressing Room, Sewing, Vaulted Cetling(s), Washer/Dryer, Walk in Closet!

2nd Bedroom: {M][i‘[g(:f Iﬂ

{213

Bedroom 4: i

Family Room: {LJ[17 x 21)[Bathroom, Storage]

Baths - Full/Part Upper Levek 0/0

3rd Badroom:

Main Level: 2/0 Lower Level: 1/1 Total Baths: 3/1
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Features and Utilities;

Kitchen: Convection Oven, Built-in Dishwasher, Disposal, Free-Standing Gas Range, Gas Appliances, Island, Plumbed For lce Maker, Range Hood, Tile
Interior: Hardwood Fleors, High Speed internet, Jetted Tub, Laundry, Tile Foor, Vaulted Celling{s), Vinyl Floor, Washar/Dryer, Wall to Wall Carpet
Exteriar; Garden, Gas Hookup, Patio, RV Parking, RV/Boat Storage, Security Lights

Accessibifity: Caregiver Quarters, Ground Level, Minimal Steps, Main Floor Bedroom w/Bath

Securlty: Security Lights

Internet: Cable

Windows: Aluminum Frames, Double Pane Windows, Vinyl Frames

Cool: Exhaust Fan Heat: Forced Air Fuel: Gas

Water: Public Water Sewer; Public Sewer Hot Water: Gas

Financial:

Property Tax/Yr: $9,478.40 2020 Spdl Asmit Balance! Tax Deferral: No Short Sale; No

HOA: No Dues: BAC: % 2.5 $ Pre-Approv:

Escrow Pref: Other Dues: 3rd Party: No

Terms: Cash, Conventional Total Comm Differs; No
Assumable Interest Rate: Bank Owned/Real Estate
Assumable Remaining Months Ending: Owned: No

Assoc. Amy: Rent, If Rented:
Broker/Agent Data:

Agent: Susan Roesler Agent Lic: 200706155 Agent Ph; 503-720-9564 Agent Cell: 503-720-9564 SAID: ROESLERS
Emall(s) Agent: susan@susanroesier.com

CoAgent: CoSAID: CoBRCD: CoPh:

CoAgent Emall:

Office; Premiere Property  Office Lic: 200906079 Office Ph: 503-670-2000 Agent Ext; Fax:

Group, LLC

BRCD; PPGRO1 Owner Perm. Resld: FIRPTA: No

Owner{sy NORBY FAMILY TRUST Tenant/Other: Contactt:

Tran: 2/21/2021 Exp: Contact2:

Poss: Close Of Escrow

Comparable Information;

Pending Date: 1/22/2021 Original Price: $849,900 CDOM: 27 %SP/OLP: 93,54
Sold Date; 2/19/2021 List Price: $849,900 BAID: HARTFIEL %65P/LP: 93,54
Terms; Conventional Sold Price: $795,000 B/Agt: Melissa Hartfield B/Off: MRERO1

B/Off Phone: 503-353-6673

© RMES 2024, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE 15 APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILETY SUBJECT TO CHANGE,
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Tim Sellers
Data Only
$970,000
2140 VALLEY CT West Linn, OR 97068
Unit #;
Status: Soid

List Date: 5/22/2023

Year Built: 1978 Updated/Remodeled

Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices NW

Real Estate

Residential

5bd | 3/0ba | 4316 sqft

Condo Loc:
DOM: 37
Acres:

MLS#: 23044228

XS1/Dir: Marylhurst Dr to Valley Drive to Vailey Court
Private: Seller is ficensed Realtor in State of OR. No sign on property - Use ShowingTime to schedule appointments, AGPh: 503-319-1861

Owner Occupled Beautifully remodeled West Linn home on almost 1/2 acre! Great squ.footage - Dual Living - 2nd

503-519-3333  tm.g.sellers@gmail.com

5/22/2024 8:50PM

ShowHrs:

QOcc: Owner

Show: Appointment Oniy,
Occupled, Showing Time
LB/Loc/Cmb: Front Door

Offer/Nego: Call Seller's Agent

AG: Kim Funge

AG CelifText:

kitchen-wet bar in the Lower Level , Terrific Mt Hood view from deck. Open Living/Kitchen/Dining area. Landscaped  CoAgent:
back yard with water feature and much more-
Public: **Price Improvement** Come see this beautifully remodeled 5 bedreom / 3 bath home in West Linn on al-

maost 1/2 acre! Great square footage - 2nd kitchen-wet bar in the Lower Level. Terrific Mt Hood view from deck. Open living/kitchen/Dining area.
Landscaped back yard with water feature and much more.. Close proximity to Marylhurst Park,

Property Details:

Property Type: Detached
County: Clackamas
Nhood/Bldg;

Area: 147

Zoning:

Elementary: Stafford
Middle: Athey Creek
High: West Linn
Internet: Yes
Address; Yes

No Blog; No

No AVM:

Residence Information:
Upper SQFT; ©

Main SQFT: 2116

Lower SQFT: 2200

Total SQFT: 4316

Tatal Up/Maln: 2116
Additional SQFT:

Levels: 2

SFSre: Tax

Legal: 1610 MARYLHURST HTS #3 LT Lot/Land Lease/Rent Payment: /
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
Emall(s) Agent: hennessyd@hasson.com

CoAgent: Tracy Hasson CoSAID: HASSONT CoBRCD: HASNO1 CoPh; 503-312-2759
CoAgent Emall: tracy@hasson.com

Office: Hasson Company Office Lic: 201218262 Office Ph; 503-635-9801% Agent Ext: Fax: 503-636-7499
BRCD: HASNO1 Owner Perm. Resld: FIRPTA: No

Owner{s) CAMPBELL Tenant/Other: Contactt: 503-998-8507

Tran: 6/19/2020 Exp: Contact2:

Poss: Negotiable

Comparable Information:

Pending Date: 5/19/2020 Original Price: $1,445,000 CbOM: 97 %SP/OLP: 91.42
Scld Date; 6/19/2020 List Price: $1,398,000 BAID:; NONRMLS %%SP/LP: 94.49
Terms: Conventional Sold Price: $1,32%,040 B/Agt: Non Rmis B/Off: NMLSO1

B/Off Phone: 503-236-7657

© RMLS 2024, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOGT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE I5 APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINESHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVARLABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
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Tim Sellers

Data Only

Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices NW

Real Estate
Residential

$1,450,000 6bd |} 3/1ba | 4193 sqft

289 G AVE Lake Oswego, OR 97034
Unit #;

Status: Sold

List Date: 5/12/2020

Year Built: 1960 Updated/Remodeled

Condo Loc:
DOM: 160
Acres: 0.53

MLS#: 20688261

XST/DIr: Hwy 43 or Country Club to A Ave to 4th 5t, Right on G Ave

+ Virtual Tour #1

Private: Complete remodel. True 6 bad + office, Smart features include doorbell, heat system,
enabled, yard irrigation & fighting, Low voltage wiring, fiber/cats, Garage w in floor heat. New

floor In master, central vac, AC, doors, moldings and more!
Public: First Addition, backs to Tryon Park. One level living if needed, multi-generational or dual living opportunity, Modernized throughout! Light
filled kitchen w/ eat area, breakfast bar, plus deluxe covered outdoor kitchen on deck avertooking the park. Master on main jevel w/ 2 sided fireplace,
soak tub and park view, balcony, walk in closet & laundry. 2nd kitchen on lower level, office with exterior entry. Expertly appointed home.

Property Details;

Property Type: Detached
County: Clackamas
Nhood/Bldg: FIRST ADDITION
Area: 147

Zoning:

Elementary: Forest Hills
Middle: Lake Oswego
High: Lake Oswego
Internet: Yes

Address; Yes

No Blog:

No AVM: Yes

Residence Information;
Upper SQFT: 0

Main SQFT: 2320

Lower SQFT: 1873

Total SQFT: 4193

Total Up/Main: 2320
Addlitional SQFT:

Levels: 2

SFSr¢: measure

Legal: SECTION 03 TOWNSHIP 25
RANGE 1E QUARTER DA TAX LOT
00400

Tax ID: 00193533

Warranty:

Seller Disc: Disclosure

Other Disc:

List Type: Exciusive Right to Sell
Limited Representation; No
Style: Cottage, Craftsman
Opportunity Zone:

Short Term Rental Allowed:
Floor #

Fireplaces: 4 / Gas, Wood Burning
Green Cert:

Energy Eff. Report:

Exterior: Cedar, Stone

Approximate Room Sizes and Descriptions:

Living:

503-519-3333

Lot/Land Lease/Rent Payment: /
Lot/Land Lease:

Lot Size; 20,000 Sqft to .99 Acres
Lot Dimenslons:

Lot Desc: Private

View: Park/Greenbelt, Trees/Woods

Waterfront: Creek
Body Water:

CCaR:

55+ w/Affldavit Y/N: No

Roof: Composition

Parking:

Garage: 2 / Attached, Tandem
RV Description: RV Parking

Kitchen:

[@@gurmet Kitchen, Hardwood Floors, Vaulted Celling(s‘)]

Dining:

M)[French Doors, Hardwood Floors)

FamHy;

[
{W[Firepface, Hardwood Floors, Vaz]ltedCe_lhng(s)]

i}

Bedroom 5 [i_

Primary Bedroom:

3rd Bedroom:
Bedroom 4: L
2nd Kitchen:

Baths - Fuli/Part

=

L] Fior]
Upper Level: 0/0

Main Levei: 2/0

[M](Batcony, Hardwood Floors, _S"d"éking Tub, Suitg, Washerl_viilfy::e_f]
2nd Bedroom: [MJ Eérﬁdwoé&f@i&]

Lower Level: 1/1

tim.g.sellers@gmaif.com

5/22/2024 8:50PM

ShowHrs:

Occ; Owner

Show: Appointment Only,
Lackbox, Text Co-Seller's Agent
LB/Loc/Cmb: Text co-list.
Offer/Nego: Call Selfer's Agent
AG: Leann Bennett

AG Ph: 503-504-6772

AG Cefl/Text: 503-504-6772
CoAgent: Chelsea Ausland

whole house speaker CoPh: 503-548-7973
roof, siding, heated

PDF Doc(s); 3

Cpen House:
Upcoming Open House:
Broker Tour:

Upcoming Broker Tour:

Foundation:
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
i List Date: 7/2/2018

3 Wirual Tour B3

Private:Owner has leased the property. Do not contact.

tast Updated:

Public:Impressive property offering a unique opportunity w/ 3 separate living quarters, Fully renovated main house w/ 4+
bed, 2.1 baths, 2 cozy fireplaces and a double veranda overiooking the beauti
1912 Craftsman style guest cottage is every bit as charming as the main house, Both of these residences have new kitchens

M Year Built: 1912 Updated/Remodelad
{ XST/DIr: from 242nd {Hogan Road) go east on Sunshine Valley
Road then turn right on Zion Hill Road.

503-519.3333

Residential

5bd {3/ 1ba|4698 sqft
,f 11735 SE ZION HILL DR Damascus, OR 97089

Condo Loc!
DOM: 80
Acres: 1.21

ful country setting. The remodeled attached

w/ high-end appliances. Plus, there's a 48x28 shopw/ a2 bedroom apartment above,

Last Updated:

Property Details:

Property Type:Detached
County:Ciackamas
Nhood/Bldg:

Area:145
Zoning:RRFF5
Elementary:East Orfent
Middie:West Orient
High:Sam Barlow
Internet:Yes
Address:Yes

Mo Blog:

No AVM:

Residence Information:

Upper SQFT:1714

Main SQFT:2120

Lower SQFT:0

Total SQFT:4698

Total Up/Maln:3834
Additional SQFT:Upper / 864
Levels:4

SFSre:measure

Legal:379 SUNSHINE VLY ORCHTR
PTLT33

Tax ID:00146693

Warranty:

Seller Disc:Disclosure

Other Disc:

List Type:Exclusive Right to Sell
Limited Representation:No
Style:Custom Style, Georgian
Opportunity Zone:

Short Term Rental Allowed:
Floor #:

Fireplaces:2 / Wood Burning

Green Cert:

Energy Eff. Report:
Exterior:Aluminum, Lap Siding, Wood
Siding ’

Lot/Land Lease/Rent Payment:/
Lot/Land Lease:

Lot Size;1to 2.99 Acres

Lot Dimensions:irregular

Lot Dasc:Gentle Sloping, Private
View: Territorial

Waterfront:

Body Water:

CC&R:

55+ w/Affidavit Y/N:No

Roof:Composition
Parking:Driveway

Garage:3 / Detached, Extra Deep,
RV Description:RV/Boat Storage

MLS#: 18121507

tim.g.sellers@gmail.com

5{22/2024 §:02PM

ShowHrs:

Occ:Vacant

Show:See Remarks, Text Seller’s
Agent

i B/Loc/Crmb:by front door
Offer/Nego:Call Seller's Agent
AG:Tim Sellers

AG Ph:503-515-3323

AG Cell/Text: 502:519-333
CoAgent:

CoPh:

€05

PDF Doc(s): 1

Open House:
Upcoming Open House:
Broker Tour:

Upcoming Broker Tour:

Foundation:Concrete Perimeter, Slab
Basement:Crawt Space

Road Surface:

Unreinforced Masonry Building:
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Approximate Room Sizes and Descriptions:

Living: Mi 24X 14’ Great Room, Updated/Remodeled
Kitchen: Mi15 X 13.' Gas Appliances, Gourmet Kitchen, Updated/Remodeled
Dining: M 13X 12: Laminate Flooring:
Family: M:28 X 13: Fireplace, Great Room, Updated/Remodeled
2nd Kitchen: M::11X 11 Built-in Dishwasher, Free-Standing Refrigerator, Updated/Remodeled:
Primary Bedroom: U: 15X 15 'Balceny, Bathroom, Suite!
U: 34X 12 Balcony
U'i14X 11 Fireplace
Ui"29 X 10, Wall to Wall Carpet
M

Guast Quarters: 1129 X 24! Celling Fan(s), Updated/Remadeled, Wood Flaors
Baths - Full/Part Upper Level:2/0 Maln Leveli1/1 Lower Level:0/0 Total Baths:3/1

2nd Bedroom:
3rd Bedroom:
Bonus Room:

Features and Utilities:

Kitchen:Buitt-in Microwave, Built-in Dishwasher, Disposal, ENERGY STAR Qualified Appliances, Free-Standing Range, Free-Standing Refrigerator, Gas
Appliances, Pantry, Stainjess Steel Appliance(s), Tile
Interior:Ceiling Fan(s), Jetted Tub, Laundry, Separate Living Quarters/Apartment/Aux Living Unit, Solar Tubefs), Washer/Dryer, Waod Floors, Wall to Wall

Carpet
Exterior:Second Residence, Covered Deck, Covered Patio, Fenced, Greenhause, Guest Quarters, RV Parking, Vinyl Window-Double Paned, Workshop, Yard

Accessibility:Caregiver Quarters, Ground Level, Main Floor Bedroom w/Bath, Utility Room Qn Main

Security:

Internet:

Windows:Double Pane Windows, Vinyl Frames

Cool: Heat:Forced Air - 25+% Fuel:Propane
Water:Shared Well Sewer:Septic Tank Hot Water:Electricity

EXHIBIT 3 _ PAGE 2 OF 6



MLS#: 18121507 - Agent Full

Financial:

Property Tax/Yr:$4,483.92 2017
HOA:No

Escrow Pref:First American Title
Terms:Cash, Conventional
Assumable Interest Rate:

Assumable Remaining Months Ending:

Assoc. Am:

Broker/Agent Data:

Agent: Tim Sellers
Email{s) Agent: {m.o.ssllersiyg
CoAgent:

CoAgent Email:

Office: Barb Sellers & Assoc, Offlce Lic: 870900087

Really

BRCD: BBSAO1
Tenant/Other:

Tran: 10/1/2018

Poss: Close Of Escrow

Comparable Information:

Pending Date:
Sold Date:
Terms:

Spcl Asmt Balance:

Agent Llc: 880100065

Tax Deferral: No
BAC:% 2.25
Other Dues:

Dues:

CoSAID: CoBRCD:
Office Ph; B{3.668-2332
Owner Perm. Resid:

Exp: 9/30/2018

Original Price: $799,900 CDOM: 80
List Price: $799,900 BAID:
Sold Price: B/Agt:

Short Sale:No

$ Pre-Approv

3rd Party:No

Total Comm Differs:No

Bank Owned/Real Estate Owned:No
Rent, if Rented:

Agent Celt: 503-516-3333 SAID: SELLERST

CoPh
Agent Ext: Fax: 503-492-2199
FIRPTA: No
%SPIOLP:
%SPILP:
B/Off:
BIOH Phone:

© RIMLS 2024, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BEVERIFIED,
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.

SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
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MLS#: 18121507 - Photo

i SBedlorg thoway Homoborvices NW Real S00519-0333  timgselierséamailcom

Photo Report Residentlal 572272024 9:02PM
$799,900 5bd|3/1ba| 4698 sqft Property Details:
Property Type: Detachd Area: 145
Status: Expired MLS#: 18121507 Style: CUSTOM, GEORGIN High: Sam Barlow
List Date: 7/2/2018 Acres: 1.21 Lot Size: 1-2.99AC
Year Bullt: 1912/ REMOD Unit #: Prop ert.yTax./Yr: $4,483.92 /2017
11735 SE ZION HILL DR Damascus, OR 97089
XST/Dir: from 242nd (Hogan Road) go east on Sunshine Valley Road then turn
right on Zion Hill Road.

Staircase - To Upper Level

Fireplace Wood

Covered Porch

Bedroom, ry - Wallc-In Close edroom-#3

© RMLS 2024, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOUED BE VERIFIED,
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
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Status; Expired Area: 145 Mi#: 18121507 Price: $799,900
11735 SE ZiON HILL DR Damascus, OR 97089

Bonus Room

i

RV Garage

Guest Qurarters

Accessory Dwelfing Unit - Partlally Finlshed

Patlo Driveway - Private

© RMLS 2024, ALLRIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFC.
SCHOOL AVAILABIZLITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE,
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MiS#: 18121507 - Tax Full
Tim Sellers

Tax Report
Tax |D: 00146693

Clackamas County, OR:

Prop Addr: 11735 SE ZION HILL
DR
DAMASCUS , OR 97089-6540

Owner information:

Owner Name: POGULA LATHA
Owner Addr: 22940 SE
WEATHERLY LN

DAMASCUS |, OR 97089

Land Information:
Lot Sqft:

Building Information:

Year Built: 1912
Stories: 1
Living SE: 3568
Bldg SF ind:
Bsmnt SF:

# of Bldgs: 0
Bldg Code:
Fireplace: Yes

Legal Information:

Map Code: SEC 35 TWN 1S RNG
3E

Township; 18

Range: 3E

Section: 35

Qtr Section:

Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices NW

Real Estate

Latest Listing ID: 18386645
County: Clackamas
Carrler Rt: R023

Phone:
Carrier Rt:

Acreage:

Bedrooms: 5

Bathrooms: 3

Parking SF:

Garage:

Mobile Home:

Foundation: Concrete

Heat Method: Forced Air Unit
Floor Cover:

Roof Cover: Composition Shingle
Exterlor Finish: Other

16¢h Section:

Nbrhd Code: 16061

School Dist:

Prop Class: SINGLE FAMILY RES,
CLASS 4

Legal Desc: 379 SUNSHINE VLY ORCH TR PT LT 33

503-519-3333

Sales Information:

Title Co: CHICAGO TITLE
COMPANY OF OR
Loan Type: New Conventional

Current Deed Type:
Warranty Deed

Current Sale Date:
71712017

Current Sale Price:
$300,000

Current Document No:
2017-046178

Tax Information:

Tax Year: 2023

Tax Period: 22-23
Market Land: $300,310
Market Impv: $297,390
Market Total: $597,700

tim.g.sellers@gssnail.com

5122/2024 9:02PM

Lender: UNITED WHOLESALE
MORTGAGE
Loan Amt: $466,500

Prior Beed Type:
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